
All India Jain Youth Federation's

Mahaveer Limb Centre, Hubli
List of Beneficiaries



Sl No Name of
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1 Shambu
Yallappa
Kadachi.

A/P Dhandapur
TA, Naragund.
Dist. Gadag.

7 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

04/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483217886358 8545084474

2 Makbulamhad
Nazeerahama
d Malligar

A/PMundagod.
Dist.Karwar

8 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

02/04/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 996011514777 9686081039

3 Shilpa
Sadashiv
Hosalli.

A/PBevur.
TA/Dist.
Bagalakot

33 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9743105199

4 Basappa.
Hullappa.
Walikar.

A/PKulageri. Ta.
Kustagi. Dist.
Koppal.

53 Male 6000 Below
Knee

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7090584217

5 Madhavasa.
Laxmansa.
Pawar.

27Shanti Talkise
masari Road
Gadag.

43 Male 7000 Above
Knee

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765514930654 9945425295

6 S.
Thangeshwari
.

Azadnagar
Hospet Ballary

59 Female 6000 Below
Knee

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 962856450881 9480009751

7 Amrappa.
Hanamappa.
Korli.

A/P Sasavihal Ta,
Kustagi.
Dist,Koppal

62 Male 6500 Below
Knee

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 964883210260 9611973011

8 Sunita. Singh
SujanSingh

Gan Painapur
Aligad [ U P]

40 Female 8000 Below
Knee

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 470930508788 7744833357

9 Doddappa.
Kantappa.
Hudead

A/p
Aaryabhogapur.
Ta, Lingasur.
Dist, Raichur.

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 547381248841 7259858226

10 Muttayya.
Mahadevago
uda.
Guruwadiyar.

A/P Kanaginhal.
Ta, Shirahatti.
Dist, Gadag.

28 Male 6000 KAFO
Caliper

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 401865964665 7795249079

11 Sraswati.
Shenkar,
Gollar

Gollar oni,
Gopanakoppa,
Hubli

6 Female 6000 Below
Knee

02/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 574160985220 9972310945

12 Khawaj
Mainuddin
Kalaburgi.

A/P
Guleadgudda,
Ta, Badami, Dist,
Bagalakoti

12 Male 6000 AFO
Dynamic

03/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 263617710982 9611008284

13 Rukmavva.
Shankrappa.
Ullagaddi.

A/P Katakol. Ta,
/Dist, Belgaum

27 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

03/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 887694089061 0000000000

14 Gousiya.
YusufKhan
Pathan.

Bindalagi oni,
Ganesh peth,
Hubli

17 Female 6000 AFO
Dynamic

03/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 386709546752 9902675835

15 Jeevangoud
Nagamgoud
NarsimmaGo
ud

At:Yellapur
Laxmeshwar
Gadag

2 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

03/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9900490707

16 Yuvansingi R
Simpagounkl
ar

At:AkshayParka
Gokal Road Hubli

2 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

03/04/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9448113281

17 Ramashinga
Shearsinga
Gulak

At:Sampagavi
Bailahongal
Belagavi

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

03/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8904507106
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18 Veena
Sahranayya
Charanti

At:Bannihatti
Hunugunda
Bagalakot

30 Female 7000 BIL AFO 03/04/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 886861970111 9962087931

19 Sangappa
Basappa
Hadapad

At:Bannihatti
Hunagunda
Bagalakot

25 Male 6000 AFO
Caliper

04/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 341226304547 7353860927

20 Krishanappa
BAsappa
Lamani

At:Herekerur
Haveri

65 Male 6000 Below
Knee

04/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9611723967

21 Umesha
Lakkanna
Banshi

At: Gataprabha
Gokaka Belagavi

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 337941538830 9886128023

22 Saira Begam
Allah Bakshu

At:Station Area
Chittapur
Gulbraga

46 Female 7500 Above
Knee

05/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 703750095434 9343128915

23 Afrozamed
Abdul Rasool

At:Chewal Gavi
Oni Hubli

37 Male 7000 KFO 05/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 644904474406 9902221332

24 Sannashekap
pa Ningappa
mugali

AT:Hosali Camp
Sedenur Koppal

60 Male 6500 Above
Knee

05/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9980769395

25 Timmappa
Bharmappa
Madar

AT:Hireshivangutt
i Hungunda
BAgalkot

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

05/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

26 Mahamadda
alee Ibrahim
Manavi

At:Kundgola
Dharawad

21 Male 6000 Above
Knee

05/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7676974336

27 Ibrahimm
Amelada
Shek

At:Iskampur
Belagavi

60 Male 6000 Below
Knee

05/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

28 Arav A
Choudari

At:Bagathasinga
Raod Chodari
Cahawal Sirashi

4 Male 6000 Below
Knee

06/04/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7022782339

29 Mallappa
Devendrappa
Mubannavar

At:Begar
Dharawad

30 Male 6000 Below
Knee

16/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9945198603

30 Vithal
Basavneppa
Ladar

At:Danolikoppa
Dharawad

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

06/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930283869235 9242344110

31 Tanish
Nagendra
Katiger

At:Old Thaluk
Kacheri
bShiggaom

3 Male 6000 Shoes 06/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930283869235 9632549102

32 Mahadevi
Gangappa
Mandanbavi

At:Tegur
Dharawad

35 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

06/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

33 Advith
Pradeep
Kumar

At:T.G.Koppa
Soraba
Shivamogga

2 Male 6000 Shoes 07/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8095886628

34 Peerappa
Chandappa
Doddamnai

At:Yalavantri
Gulabarag

33 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 276453494832 9008866705

35 Prakash
Kundgola

At:Brahamapur
Ragavendr
Colony Guilabrag

57 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9972082549
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36 Mahatave
Chopra

Keshwapur Hubli 24 Male 7000 Shoes 07/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9481518846

37 Ananda
Siddappa
Magedumba

At:Hattaragi
Hukkeri BeLagavi

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8095839909

38 Kasturinayak
Veerappanaik
Kattimani

At:Kakkihalli
Dyamapur
Yalburga Koppal

64 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9591914536

39 C Mani
Ramesh

At:Shiraguppi
Basavankuntra
Ballary

18 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 944304714713 8618639171

40 Sabiya
Bhegam
Devalasab
Martur

At:Marturagalli
Sindagi
Bijaooooooour

39 Female 7000 Above
Knee

07/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 802107940393 9902656876

41 Boomika
Praksha Algur

At:Sabsangi
Anthani Belagavi

10 Female 6000 Below
Knee

09/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9743460042

42 Sadashiva
Annappa
Chagali

At:Kuthali
Chikkodi Belagavi

52 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908254623175 7760091355

43 Bathale
Koteshwarm
ma

Bathula
WitsonBabu
Sitaram Nagar
Guntur

31 Female 7500 Caliper 09/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 585868448997 9121227254

44 Nagesha
Harisha
Pawar

At:Torori Badami
Bagalkote

40 Male 7000 Shoes 09/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 395638202175 8971671280

45 Hanmantagou
ida
Fakkiragouda
Marigoudan

At:Shyagati
Gadag

52 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9900656587

46 Vitala
Chandrappa
Koppada

At:Budikoopp
Belagavi

28 Male 6000 Above
Knee

09/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 688733688304 8497058276

47 Sweta
Yallappa
Maddi

At:Chikkahandigo
la Gadag

7 Female 6500 KFO 10/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7899592808

48 Mardhanasab
Khadarsaba
Sidnekoppa

At:Kaknur
Yalburaga
Koppala

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

10/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 804525847350 9901172870

49 Tanaveeda
Girish
Koradiguddi

AT:Sayari Nagar
Belagavi

2 Female 6500 Shoes 11/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8884559996

50 Vijayakumar
V Manji

Uma Shankar
Nagar
Ranebennur

48 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 971903311944 9481013457

51 Savithri
RAmappa
Magin

At:Bagalkot 27 Female 6000 B/L AK Bk 11/04/201
8

3300 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 925265212208 9902471250

52 Vijayalaxmi
Kallayya
Shivappayyan
amth

At:Kallapur
Shirasangi
belagavi

23 Female 6500 Below
Knee

11/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000
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53 Panduranga
Venkappa
Gatanur

At:  Radder
Timmapur
Badami Bagalkot

53 Male 6000 Above
Knee

12/04/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8861095742

54 Sayyadmallik
a S Inamdar

At:Ambedkar
colony Hubli

18 Male 6500 Above
Knee

12/04/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7349571213

55 Cahndrashek
ar Ronad

At: Hirekerura
Haveri

53 Male 7000 KFO 13/04/201
8

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 215521002525 9945521236

56 Shashikala
Mallappa
Huyar

At:Hosalli Ron
Gadag

26 Female 6500 Knnecase 13/04/201
8

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 938942922994 7022555220

57 Yashas
Anand
Hiremth

At:Aduru
Hanagall Haveri

3 Male 6000 CTev
Shoe

13/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 448543778132 9945660535

58 Praksha
Prabhliyy
Warad

AT:Gambhypur
Kalagatagi
Dharawad

53 Male 7000 Below
Knee

13/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 448543778132 9611520773

59 Murthunjayya
Channayya
Hiremath

At:Pala
Mundagoda
Karawar

45 Male 7500 B|L Bk Ak 13/04/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 985733004224 9035182239

60 NAgappa
Veerappa
Kambali

At:Yarebellari
Ron Gadag

35 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9164375960

61 Mallesh.
Vasantappa.
Chavan

A/P Yalavagi Ta,
Savanur Dist,
Haveri

27 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

16/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 915003128174 9845109162

62 Ravi. H.
Neeliyavar.

Nekarnagar Old
Hubli.

47 Male 6000 Below
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 203494530770 8123648985

63 Ningappa,
Prakash,
Talwar

A/P Nalvatwad
Ta, Muddebihal,
Dist, Bijapur

16 Male 6000 Above
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 225004645950 8123613560

64 Laxmi, Babaji Nagar Jogi
Shetti Gin
Ballary.

20 Female 6000 Above
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 450481036461 9886177292

65 Bhimashi
Siddappa
Gadadi

A/P Tukkanatti,
Ta, Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

10 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 311642604854 9844716171

66 Bhimappa
Yallappa
Nander

A/P Chikknandi
Ta, Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

66 Male 7000 Below
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 611578285063 9008792569

67 Manjunath
Dilleppa
Venkannavar

A/p Yalagacchi
TA/ Dist Haveri

15 Male 6500 Above
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301291839583 9880434084

68 S, Veena.
W/OA,
Srinivas Rao

HNo/ D=18
Kumarpark Gokul
Road Hubli

48 Female 7500 Below
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 809101218972 8095054928

69 Yallavva
Nagappa
Nayakar.

A/P K, B. Pattihal.
Ta, Bailhongal
Dist, Belgaum

27 Female 6500 Below
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 677791151792 9611419543

70 A, B,
Basappa.

At Jarikatti Po
Mudahadadi
Ta/Dist
Davanageri.

50 Male 7000 Above
Knee

17/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 909639377630 9743599009
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71 Fakkiresh
Kariyappa
Chigaholi

A/P Bannikoppa
Ta, Shirahatti
Dist, Gadag

37 Male 6500 Above
Knee

19/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 461508313012 8749084497

72 Geeta,
Muralidhar
Kurade

A/P Kodikoppa
Ta, Ron Dist,
Gadag

38 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

20/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9986400732

73 Neelamma
Veerbhadrayy
a Ganacharya

A/P gudur [ S G]
Ta, Hunagund
Dist Bagalakoti

55 Female 6000 AFO
Dynamic

20/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765490680621 8095583353

74 Mallayya
Sangayya
matapati

A/P Badaradinni
Ta, Bilagi Dist,
Bagalakot

75 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

75 Abuzar
ImtiyazBasha

A/P Taranagar Ta
Sandur Dist,
Ballary

7 Male 6000 AFO
Dynamic

20/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9164386419

76 Karivirappa
Kappatappa
Kallimani

A/P Shelawadi
Ta, Navalagund,
Dist, Dharwad

43 Male 7000 Hand
Splint

23/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 782168595872 9880476378

77 J,
Ravichandran
.

A/P Ambattar
Dist, Tiravallur
Tamil Nadu

53 Male 8000 Below
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 571038788176 7010734784

78 Netra
Yeshwant
Naik

Kuncolicm Mardol
Mardol Narth Goa

48 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911971278709 9922762105

79 Ramanayak
S/O Somala
Nayak

Kondajji Road
Vijaynagar
Badavani
Davanageri

43 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 598472662685 7847022915

80 Davalsab
Hsseansab
Doddamani

A/P Betageri
TA/Dist, Dharwad

28 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

23/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7899330732

81 K, Pampapati A/p Nagalapur
Ta, Sandur Dist,
Ballary

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 726055667806 9008463455

82 Mohan
Madhav Naik.

Basti Peth
Kumata Karwar

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372503216898 7795319935

83 V, Thanvika A/P/Ta. Adhoni
Dist, Karnool

2 Female 7500 Shoes 23/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 540170387301 9000991399

84 Divakar B
S/O
Prabhudas

A/pBhadravati
Ta/Dist,
Shivamoga

39 Male 6500 Above
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7866356005

85 Ningappa
Basalingappa
Kuri

A/P Nagaralli Ta.
Navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

40 Male 6000 Below
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

86 Sheshanaray
an Maruti
Jeder

A/P Shivapur Ta,
Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

24 Male 7000 Above
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 735778599332 9591192175

87 Siraj
Mahamadyasi
n Bepri

Vallabbayi nagar
Mantur Road
Hubli

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 895193773379 7411809482

88 Bharati
Hucchappa
Timmavvanav
ar

A/P Madaganur
Ta Kittur Dist
Gadag

24 Female 7000 Below
Knee

23/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 327490203138 8495072350
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89 Bhimanna N,
Cheleru

Heggeri Maruti
Nagar Hubli

72 Male 7000 BIL AFO 24/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 303935469241 9880692829

90 Sharif
Ningappa
Kelginmani

A/P Varur Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

3 Male 6500 BIL
Caliper

24/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 413359434567 8722469311

91 Laxmibai
Veerappa
Hulli

a/P
Gajendragada
Ta, Ron Dist,
Gadag

38 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

24/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 356585209544 9663011459

92 Shivappa
Rjappa
Gosbal

A/P Kallolli Ta
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

40 Male 7000 Above
Knee

24/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937123265977 8970125146

93 Ramanna
Ningappa
Talwar.

A/P
Halebankapur Ta,
Shiggaon Dist
Haveri

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 427785609394 6361134302

94 Laxmi
Shivaputra
Naragund

Hirepth Oni Old
Hubli

10 Female 6000 Shoes
Arch

25/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 403846248916 9686104927

95 Veena
Sharanappa
Yakkannavar

A/P Mullolli Ta,
Kundgol Dist,
Dharwad

32 Female 6500 AFO
Dynamic

25/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 997726261554 9980843670

96 Irfan
Sikandarsab
Makandar

Upasgeri Oni
Soundatti Dist,
Belgaum

33 Male 8000 BIL
Caliper

25/04/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 805852459289 9986399816

97 Moulasab
Rajesab Attar

A/P Yaliwal Ta,
Kundgol Dist,
Dharwad

61 Male 6500 Below
Knee

25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731488420569 8152928795

98 Siddappa
Nagappa
Madar

At:Kadarahalli
Kittur Belagavi

42 Male 600 Above
Knee

25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 803663244393 9743800375

99 Mahammadd
aShaha
Kajesaba
Choudari

At:Badami
Bagal;kote

40 Male 6500 Caliper 25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 325112837862 9448614978

100 Honnurappa At:Shiraguppa Di
Ballary

20 Male 6000 Above
Knee

25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7338044741

101 Nithyananda
Gurav Pijar

At:Ayyodhy Oni
Krishnapur Circal
Old Hubli

49 Male 6500 Below
Knee

25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326720778477 9880917374

102 Pramodha
Annappa
Atnura

At:Kenginala Indi
Bijapur

19 Male 7000 Above
Knee

25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 955147003738 9844798933

103 Tayappa
Bimmaraya

At:Chattanahalli
Shapur Yadagiri

25 Male 7500 Caliper 25/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 721846802828 8884010433

104 Mahammadd
a Jaweda
Mahammadd
a Pasha Kazi

At:Kazi Bildinga
Nichigi
Compound Jaya
Nagar Saptapuir
Dharwad

8 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

25/04/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 986502151637 9880172709

105 Shankar
Subbu
Chawan

At:Ganihar
Sindhagi Bijapur

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

26/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214405961958 8749043915
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106 Rajiyambi
Husenasaba
Mulimani

At:konnur
Nargunda Gadag

29 Female 6500 Caliper 26/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 989640032952 8951239912

107 Chanranak
Hamyanaik

At:Nellihankal
Po:mugalihalli
Ta:Channagiri
Davangere

28 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 599760956284 9071924372

108 Shridevi J At:Navalgunda
Gadag

30 Female 7500 Above
Knee

27/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753443241787 0000000000

109 Mallikarjuna
Dandappa
Bidari

At:Hirepadaslagi
Jamkandi
Bagalkota

21 Male 7000 Below
Elbow

28/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 582747233500 7204334314

110 Timmappa
Nagappa

At:waddanalli
Harappanahalli
Ballary

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 880306802037 9632825657

111 Deveendrapp
a Ashok
Badsad

At:Chikkdinakoop
p Khanpur
Belagavi

24 Male 0 Above
Knee

28/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 556138911751 9591706686

112 Shankrappa
Siddappa
Mangoli

At:Ningapur
ta:Badami
Bagalkote

34 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 665130504982 8095089445

113 Shrinivasa
Desai

At:Bammapur Oni
Hanchte galli
Hubli

38 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901946356

114 Immabi
Kushalasab
Benakal

At:Laxmeshwar
Shirahatti Gadag

70 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

28/04/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 368695718006 9740305600

115 Siddapp
Hanamantapp
a Walikar

At:Savadatti Oni
Unakal

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 809017965388 9980735493

116 Shanmukapp
a
BAsavaneppa
Benakankond
a

At: Neshwi
Hirekeruru Haveri

34 Male 7000 Below
Knee

30/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 534651147746 9741187311

117 Sharanabasa
va

At: Koppal road
near
Brahammayya
tempal Ballary

26 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

30/04/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 755814166361 9513832196

118 Basappa
Dyavappa
Glannavr

At:Hotanhalli
Ta:Shiggva
Haveri

22 Male 6500 AFO 02/05/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 700895861736 9164337913

119 Ravi
Roopalapp
Lamani

At:Shiggatti
muttagi
Kalagatagi
dharawad

40 Male 6500 Below
Knee

02/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 754899347895 8749070559

120 Nandani
Basavraja
Angadi

At:Rodalbhanda
Lingasagaru
Riachur

3 Female 7000 CTEV
Shoes

02/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930776377719 9900157370

121 Mahantesh
Rajendra
Tuppad

At: Lamboli
Ta:Muhal
Di:Sollapur

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 447894622040 0000000000

122 Madhukar
Payaji Gankar

At:Mmudageri
Karwar

58 Male 7000 Above
Knee

02/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9663163003
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123 Adish.M
Rashinkar

At:Y.S. Colony
Dharawad

19 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 987366640690 9448364960

124 Prteama
Shambulinga
Hanchinaman
i

At:Basapur
Davangeri

52 Female 7500 Below
Knee

03/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 265584307182 8861695390

125 Ajjappa
Siddappa
Kalanagi

At:Katuru
t:Mundagoda
Uttarakannad

68 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 556659981331 9008039987

126 Ranganiak
Patil

At:Halki Belagavi 30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

03/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 987690844187 7090624162

127 Mannabi
Wazisab
Banada

Horakeri Oni Asar
Oni Old Hubli

80 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

03/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301329353660 8050536289

128 Bimappa
Kareppa
Karigar

At:Linganaru
Ta:Jamkandi
Bagalkote

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

04/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 249765228817 9606382046

129 Shashuddin
Najeerasab
Nalesabanav
ar

At:Kotur Dharwad 23 Male 6500 Above
Knee

04/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 466035453196 8792431821

130 Ashabai
Husenasab
Budinal

At:Dambal
Ta:Nandajayi di
Gadag

64 Female 6000 DRB
Splint

04/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 443448962167 9759610212

131 Srinidi
Gururaja
Kulakrani

AT:Malali
Ta:Mudhola
Bagalkote

9 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 551601483553 9535880767

132 Mahdeva
Dharappa
Kotaru

At:Chikkanandi
Gokaka Belagavi

68 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 969880372800 9611737133

133 Pooja
Dhareppa
Magadum

At:Mutge
Ta:Hukkeri
Belagavi

19 Female 7500 Below
Knee

04/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 469865193104 9686842458

134 M
Maheshwarap
p

At:Hindasagatti
Ta:Govinahala
Davanageri

50 Male 7500 AFO 04/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273194989943 0000000000

135 Nagappa
Guddappa
Talwar

At:Melamuri
Handiganur
Haveri

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/05/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 523391414178 7259883630

136 Justian Denij
Fernandes

At:H No 483 Silva
Vaddo Near Eric
Residence Parr
Bardez PArra
North Goa

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 870816235428 9623269762

137 Shushimith A At:Khanahosalli
Ta:Ramdurga
Belagavi

22 Male 6000 Above
Knee

05/05/201
8

3400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326703246598 9448939221

138 Shivanada
Basavaneppa
Marakatanala

At:Chaudaragi
Randurga
Belagavi

22 Male 6000 AFO 05/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 387700022408 9986427768

139 Bdul Roof
Pantoji

Chawal Hubli
Dharawad

22 Male 6000 Above
Knee

05/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 780340189001 9449771383
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140 Dakshinmurth
eppa Kalappa
Mutagi

At:Harappanahalli
Davangeri

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324188133515 8150991623

141 T.S
Mahantesha

At:CK Pura
Chitradurga

31 Male 7000 Bil Caliper 05/05/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 830954996049 9008732616

142 Shankrappa
Basappa
biradhara

At:Hunasagi
Sarapur Yadagiri

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210913988589 8971779123

143 Sharanappa
Shivappa
Halemani

At:Kaladi
Bagalkota

42 Male 6000 Above
Knee

07/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 622524440880 9611936317

144 Shivandappa
Veerangouda
Basnnagouda
r

At:Sutkoti
Hirekerur Haveri

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 606297225183 9972135202

145 Santosh
Barmu
Ramatirth

At:Chikkodi Road
Rly Station
Belagavi

23 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 450943422710 0000000000

146 Hanamappa
Hanamappa
Hosageri

At:Kustgi Koppal 45 Male 7000 Above
Knee

07/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 883974238773 8861654915

147 Annappa
Maruti
Yankakkal

At:Mansuru
Dharawad

12 Male 6500 Katori 07/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 555526927131 9620860452

148 Prakasha
Mallappa
Mallikeri

At:Koturu
Shiivapur
ta:Soudatti
Belagavi

62 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 202918355611 9844785061

149 Santush
Rajaram
Gavas

A/P Dandali Ta
Haliyal Dist
Karwar

41 Male 7000 Above
Knee

08/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 385124517821 9923391341

150 Raghavendra
Hanamantapp
a Ambiger

Ramnagar Gadag
Road Hubli

24 Male 6000 Above
Knee

08/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 947108917759 9972742235

151 Sukhadev
Bapu
Manavar

A/P Killarhatti
Bijapur

31 Male 6500 Below
Knee

08/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 352917239465 8549828118

152 Mahammadp
arann

S, M, Krisna
nagar Old Hubli

5 Male 6500 Hand
Splint

08/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9606890577

153 B, C,
Siddappa.

A/P Ta,
Bhadravati    Dist,
Shivamogga

63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604743564428 9449494117

154 Vijaybaskar Near Jamiya
most Waddarhatti
Gangavati

31 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 915096470533 9743479566

155 Mahantgouda
Sanganagoud
a Patil

A/P Kadekoppa
Ta, Kustagi Dist,
Koppal.

28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 308835940613 9663666812

156 Basavaraj
Kallappa
Madiwalar

A/P Chebbi Ta,
Hubli Dist.
Dharwad

32 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 427063500795 9686133380

157 Vasudev
Ramachandra
sa Pawar

Venkatesh
coloney Bengeri
Hubli

75 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

11/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 714991752872 9845931245
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158 Hanamanta
Suresh
Hullambi

nagashettikoppa
Hubli

25 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

11/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 807142408062 9945864751

159 Pranava
Bevinakatti

Navanagar  Hubli 8 Male 8000 BIL KAFO 11/05/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 622514289080 9844511225

160 Sunilgouda
A,
Ramanagoud
ar.

A/P Kalasapur
Ta/Dist, Dharwad

13 Male 7500 Shoes 11/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 741772330174 8884859742

161 Drakeshayani
Manjunath
Madar

A/P Manikatti
Ta,Soundatti
Belgaum

9 Female 6500 AFO
Dynamic

11/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 383386473947 8861170893

162 Fakkiravva
Yamanappa
Pujar

A/P Kotikall Ta,
Badami,
Bagalakoti

70 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

11/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 437573332576 0000000000

163 Devalappa
Tulajappa
Lamani

Shivanagar Po,
Guttal Ta/Dist
Haveri

75 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

14/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 516389200842 9591836938

164 Basavaraj
Irappa Hbballi

A/p
Kuravinakoppa
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

26 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14/05/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 370229093852 9686671992

165 Javed Ali M,
Jalegar

S, D, Nagarakatti
Veeranarayana
Tempel Madli
Street Gadag

29 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

14/05/201
8

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 815579961770 9972459468

166 Gangavva
Fakkirappa
Kabbar

A/P Dastikoppa
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

75 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

14/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 832200421401 9740407157

167 Mahammads
ab
S/OHusensab

A/p
MalladguddaTa,
Manavi Dist,
Raichur

50 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

18/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 848657156589 9686870668

168 Yamanappa
Adivappa
Bhajantri

A/p Padaganur
Ta, Sindagi Dist,
Bijapur

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 664507036071 9686096944

169 Mahammad
Kaif RoshaAli
Harapanahalli

A/P
Harapanahalli
Dist, Ballary

10 Male 6000 AFO
Dynamic

18/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 243476673945 8431513800

170 Irfan
Abdulrashid
Killedar

A/P Shiragad Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Dharwad

6 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 746336665706 7022604053

171 Venkatesh
war rao

PlotNo, 32
Chetana Colony
Gadag Road
Hubli

6 Male 6500 Above
Knee

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 898909502010 9886757814

172 Kaveri
Chandrashek
ar Hittalmani

A/P Gudagfri Ta,
Kundgol Dist,
Dharwad

27 Female 6000 Below
Knee

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 852008829062 9886455328

173 Prakash
Mallappa
Kannur

Swagat Colony
Gopanakoppa
Hubli

41 Male 6000 Below
Elbow

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 430848216591 8095960909

174 Hanamant
SRishail
Sullannavar

A/P Gurlapur Ta,
Mudalagi
Dist,Belgaum

25 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 588340808279 7619429919
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175 Jayashree
Hansraj
Baheti

Aditya Sanskruri
Mukki Nagar  [
Maharashtra]

50 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269710402184 8888058979

176 Hanumantapp
a S/O
Tippanna

A/P Sanklapur
Hospet  Ballary

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 419117633373 9611083042

177 Sidramappa
Ningappa
Guraddi

At, Cheeraldinni
Po. Koulagi Ta, B
Bagewadi
Bijapur

70 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 834548020484 8747854417

178 Supriya
Chinnappago
uda Patil

A/P Narasapura
Ta/ Dist, Gadag

7 Female 6500 Below
Knee

18/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918809910345 8904404368

179 Vishwanath
Mallikarjun
Pasalkar

Kollar Oni
Soundatti
Belgaum

33 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

19/05/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 449250636015 9036314901

180 Prerit
Yogeshkumar
Kawad

Alagundagi Oni
Hubli

1 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

19/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765678747021 8147812001

181 Basanagouda
Sankanagoud
a Patil

A/P Shirur Ta,
Kundgol Dist,
Dharwad

91 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

19/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 941615591008 8951379114

182 Neelavva
Yallappa
Dagindar

Gandhinagar
Kalagatagi
Dharwad

70 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

19/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 306609960814 9945124756

183 Shradda
Shivanna
Savadi

A/P Kittur Ta,
Bhailhongal Dist,
Belgaum

1 Female 7000 CTEV
Shose

19/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 391267567528 9535206881

184 Mahammasa
dik
M.Soudagar

Basappa Chouk ,
Laine Bazar
Dharwad

34 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

19/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 922980275717 9035216930

185 Hemanna
Madevappa
Barker

A/P Magadi Ta,
Shirahatti Dist,
Gadag

51 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 526651084593 8095687867

186 Basappa
Laxmappa
Heraga
nnavar

A/P Halegabbur
Ta, Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

85 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

19/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 415962338279 9972229249

187 Raghu G.
S/OParasapp
a

A/P Chincholi
Kalaburgi

35 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

19/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 530770521217 8123696378

188 Nagveeranna
babu
Yallanna
Pattepur

A/P Mudalagi Ta,
Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

10 Male 7000 Above
Knee

19/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357037144690 9448185777

189 Basavaraj
Naik

A/P Gutaguddi
Ta,Hukkeri Dist,
Belgaum

18 Male 7000 Above
Elbow

19/05/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 586458862494 9902821627

190 Basappa
Mailappa
Tavagi

A/p Gutaguddi
Ta, Hukkeri Dist,
Belgaum

29 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 715818871449 7026789708

191 Yallappa
Kariyappa
Bagalakoti

Pandurang
Colony
Chennpeth Road
Hubli

35 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

19/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 795444111128 7899656545
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192 Somashekhar
arappa T,
Chandrappa

A/P Hasayarbadi
Ta/ Dist, Ballary

19 Male 6000 Below
Knee

25/05/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 541732948381 8884353078

193 V, M,
Hiremath

A/P / TA,
Hunagund  Dist,
Bagalakoti

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 890577083464 9902460978

194 Iramma
Siddappa
Madiwalar

A/P Bayoor Ta,
Mudhol Dist,
Bagalakoti

34 Female 6000 KAFO
Caliper

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9880452275

195 Kamalamma
Maila

Rmanagar
Keshwapur Hubli

80 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

25/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 277072433779 9535523096

196 Jayadev V,
Bondre

Pedenam GOA 59 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372582426980 9923497148

197 Basavaraj V,
Malagi

A/P Aralikatti Ta,
/ Dist, Belgaum

42 Male 7000 Above
Knee

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604485011042 8970061688

198 Ireen Mingel
Rodrigues

A/P Kesrolli Ta,
Halyal Dist,
Karwar

29 Female 6500 Below
Knee

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210031383131 8861293098

199 Santosh
Mallappa
Musalimani

A/P Hattaragi Ta,
Hukkeri Dist,
Belgaum

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 877061052746 9916553564

200 Shivakumar
B,

Kammr Cheadu
Ballary

29 Male 6500 Below
Knee

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 542098266875 9743416149

201 Yamanavva
Venkappa
Kambar

A/P Uddyal Ta,
Gangavati Dist,
Koppal

28 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 978209919909 9945045930

202 Maliyappa
Duragappa
Gollar

A/P Topalakatti
Ta, Kustagi Dist
Koppal

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

25/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 732221934028 9740962539

203 Shobith
Vivekanand
Hiremath

Block No, 9 Hno,
3 Kims
Vidyanagar
Doctors ,G,
O,Quarts Hubli

12 Male 8000 Shoe,s 26/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 748712349472 9449644977

204 Tukaram
Maruti Rathod

Arebenchi L, T,
Ramdurg
Belgaum

32 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 510572458605 9684841907

205 AbdulHukBai
Kureshi

a/P Booshal  Ta,
Khandsh
Jalgaon  Booshal
Maharashtra

50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

206 Yallamma
Bhimappa
Gadagennava
r

A/P t, Kurahatti
Ta, Navalagund
Dist, Dharwad`

75 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

26/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 880267280416 6361231126

207 Balappa
Annappa
Sarapur

A/P Teradal Ta,
Jamakhandi Dist,
Bagalakoti

55 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301311932728 9731327262

208 Santosh
Kumar
Chandrashek
har Martha

A/P
Dharmavaram
Anantpura [ A, P]

12 Male 7000 BIL KAFO 26/05/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 496780401281 9440750939
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209 Dyamappa
Bidyaddep
Barki

A/P Havanur
Ta/Dist, Haveri

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697319040964 9902790045

210 Shrishail
Ishwarappa
Sonad

A/P Morabagi Ta,
Jat Dist, Sangali
Maharashtra

44 Male 8000 Above
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 244999080530 9158103665

211 Ladasab
Huseansab
Kadakol

Ishwar Nagar Old
Hubli

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 353791232924 9945660535

212 Shivabasapp
a Balappa
Halannavar

A/P betageri Ta,
Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

26 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 274520606701 8495018857

213 Khadarasab
Hajaresab
Badekhan

Muslim Oni
Bairidevarkoppa
Hubli

70 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

26/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 615941763925 9901841285

214 Mallikarjun
Madiwalappa
Gulashetti

A/P narendra Ta/
Dist, Dharwad

14 Male 7000 Above
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 675664630971 8310868227

215 Madevi
Chandrashek
ar Beleangadi

Court Road Sirsi 60 Female 7500 Below
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 361387636653 9242062554

216 S, Vinod DNo,1968/64
S,S,Leout B,
Block 1Main
1cross
Davanageri

64 Male 8000 Above
Knee

26/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 334000258656 9916525367

217 Raju Ramesh
Divatar

A/P Annigeri Ta,
Navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

24 Male 7000 BIL KAFO 26/05/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 857893729046 9740903196

218 Manjunath
Basappa
Kurtkoti

A/P Kamadolli
Ta, Kundgol Dist,
Dharwad

28 Male 6500 Above
Knee

29/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 484515834853 9343993287

219 Bouravva
Parasuram
Chili

A/P Rugi Ta, Indi
Dist, Bijapur

30 Female 7000 Above
Knee

29/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 673750748137 9901877306

220 Basavaraj
Basappa
Baddikoppa

A/P Billhalli Ta,
Ranebennur Dist,
Haveri

26 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 227342625671 9986006693

221 Rohini
Manjula
Halinavar

A/P Mundaragi
Ta/Dist, Gadag

11 Female 6500 Below
Knee

29/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911598454704 9986121113

222 Hanumantapp
a Basappa
Kenchannava
r

A/P
Guddadachannap
ur Ta, Shiggaon
Dist, Haveri

35 Male 7000 AFO
Dynamic

29/05/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813457032633 9731812240

223 Thamanna H,
B, Patil

A/PMaranakeri
Ta, Mudhol Dist,
Bijapur

43 Male 7500 Above
Knee

31/05/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 574636411866 7760868058

224 Basavaraj
Shivappa
Golappanavar

A/P Amaravati
Ta, Hunagund
Dist, Bagalakoti

36 Male 7000 Above
Knee

31/05/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9108915505

225 Hanumantapp
a D, Devasur

A/P Ta, Byadagi
Dist, Haveri

80 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

31/05/201
8

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9902730326



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

226 Janavenisidd
a Ningappa
Pujar

A/P Tenihalli Ta,
Indi Dist,Bijapur

32 Male 7500 Below
Knee

31/05/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 735898631254 9480075862

227 K,
Sanmukappa
S/O K,
Nagappa

A/P Arikera Ta/
Dist, Karnool { A
P]

53 Male 6000 Above
Knee

31/05/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

228 John Marino
FemandesS/
O Costancio

HNO 110/E Prial
Near Beach
Consaulim
Marmugoa South
Goa

58 Male 8000 Above
Knee

31/05/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 649911794958 9890642345

229 Tippeswamy
T.

A/P Alagawadi
Ta/ Dist,
Chitradurga

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/05/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 420371600617 9740675626

230 Basavaraj
Shejappa

A/P Alagawadi
Ta/ Dist,
Chitradurga

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

31/05/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 811462996518 7022861686

231 P,
Nagarajeppa

Rly Qtr 1143/B
Keshwapur Hubli

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

01/06/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9535405794

232 Santosh
Dayanand
Savadatti

Mahant nagar
Matti Plot New
APMC Dharwad

15 Male 7000 BIL AFO 01/06/201
8

1400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 721863518105 9845183133

233 N, R,
Virupakshapp
a

A/P Bada Ta/
Dist, Davanageri

56 Male 8000 Above
Knee

01/06/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 454651871375 9164596366

234 Vaisnavi
Udaykumar
Rao

Saptapur last
stop Durgadevi
colony  Giridam
Nilaya Dharwad

11 Female 7000 Shoes 01/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 398599627809 9945369845

235 Nazim
Javdkhan

A/P Kumata  Dist,
Karwar

22 Male 7500 Above
Knee

01/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 440770707142 8762763033

236 Asif
Hasansab
Shaikh

A/P Konnur Ta,
Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

22 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 300664344767 7892955570

237 Lalita
Tippanna
Horakeri

Horakeri Oni
Near Ramdev
Tempal Savanur

60 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

04/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 248780014634 9028480303

238 Huligemma
Yallappa
Marchakkann
avar

A/P Hirebudihal
Ta, Badami Dist,
Bagalakoti

7 Female 6500 Below
Knee

04/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 850445781752 9164601891

239 Kavita
Basavaraj
Pawar

A/P jakkerimadu
Ta, Maski Dist,
Raichur

12 Female 6500 Below
Knee

04/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7760480715

240 Parahana I,
Pathan

Noorani Ploat Old
Hubli

29 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

05/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 757971144792 9620847689

241 Sanjeev
Kashinath
Batakurki

A/p Hulakund Ta,
Ramdurg Dist,
Belgaum

51 Male 8500 Above
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771526499422 7022714767

242 Moulasab
Mabusab
Angadi

At, Junjanbail Po,
Devikoppa Ta,
Kalagatagi Dist,
Dharwad

21 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 698342086271 7337895528



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

243 Sammed
Ramu
Tamadaddi

A/P Harugeri Ta,
Raibag Dist,
Belgaum

16 Male 7000 Below
Elbow

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813095212607 9071802123

244 Suresh
Ruplappa
Lamani

Inchanalli Tanda
Po,Devikoppa a,
Kalagatagi Dist,
Dharwad

30 Male 6500 Below
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794602862664 8296521569

245 Rangappa
Sanganagoud
a Majjagi

A/P Yankunchi
Ta, Badami Dist,
Bagalakoti

26 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 287498758666 7353201798

246 Hanamgouda
Paravatgouda
Shirur

A/P Muddalgundi
Ta, Kustagi Dist,
Koppal

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 669070241909 9980147619

247 Parashuram
Raju
Malagimani

Veerapur Oni
Hubli

33 Male 7000 Above
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 698050321524 8867810182

248 Gangappa
Hanamappa
Kadammnava
r

A/P Goolagundi
Ta, Ta,/Dist,
Haveri

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 749592204777 7996698163

249 Irappa
Mudiveerapp
a Betageri

A/P Shirol Ta,
Naragund Dist,
Gadag

28 Male 75000 Below
Knee

05/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 770360753309 7829656063

250 Vaman C,
Parab

208/4Vadda
bardez calangata
North GOA

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 775162758355 9823079399

251 Ashtaq Jailani
Bavadhivale

Gopanakoppa
Hubli

35 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9108257051

252 Manjunath
Mallappa
Dulshetti

A/P Ingalagi Ta,
Mudhol Dist,
Bagalakoti

23 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 788027912789 9945823724

253 Karimsab
Rajesab
Asedav

A/P Hampiholi
Ta, Halyal Dist,
Karwar

66 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

05/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9686248851

254 Huchachappa
Mallappa
Mareguddi

A/P Shirol Ta,
Mudhol Dist,
Bagalakoti

69 Male 7500 Below
Knee

05/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 810948275231 7411431167

255 Shrujan
Ganesh
Haravi

A/P, Ta,
Ramdurg Dist,
Belgaum

3 Male 6500 BIL KAFO 05/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 395355692181 8548042332

256 Mahantesh
Virupakshapp
a Yerkal

A/P/Ta,
Huvinahadagali
Dist, Ballary

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 276949581167 9743905825

257 Prakash
Bangari

A/P Jogellapur
Ta/ Dist,
Dharwad

30 Male 8000 Above
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9740672054

258 Ashok
Nagappa
Nandikoppa

A/P Savasagi Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

48 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 615404208986 9731792937

259 Nagappa
Shivalingappa
Chikkond

A/P/ Ta, B,
Bagewadi Dist,
Bijapur

47 Male 8000 Below
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 379162048827 9008366604
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260 Sharanappa
Bhimappa
Ganti

A/P Hirakal
Ta,Ron Dist,
Gadag

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 948327463902 9008113575

261 Aftaf
ShafiAhamad
Tadaptri

Bhairidevarakopp
a Hubli

18 Male 6500 BIL KAFO 08/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 723803585410 8548042332

262 Vikash
Vinayak
dandkar

Brindavan
Apartment Back
said Super
market Bangalore

31 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 514288685880 8123329027

263 Raju
Madhukar
Shet

Church Road
Sirsi Karwar

48 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

08/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 835395556252 9242124727

264 Chinmaya
Raghavendra
badiger

Near
Kakakavhanis
kallan Mantap
Bijapur

5 Male 7000 AFO 08/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 515010171575 9845858721

265 Karina
Shafiahamad
Tadaptri

Bhairidevarkoppa
Hubli

13 Female 6500 BIL KAFO 08/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273527052804 8548042332

266 H, Hussansab
S/OHonnursa
b

Kuvempunagar
Ballary

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 537986958542 9980346818

267 Garibbabu
Noor
mohammad
Khan

Hotte Po.
Mincheri Dist,
Ballary

34 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 419951806697 9611335448

268 Atharkhan
Abdulrehama
n khan Kittur

A/P Baad Ta,
Dist,Dharwad

47 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 951787596243 9916823417

269 Suman  Mulla
Sameer

A/P Tallikeri Ta,
Yallapur  Karwar

10 Male 6000 BIL KAFO 09/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 867603919506 9480375060

270 Pramod
Shivanand
Palbhavi

A/P Vidyanagar
Rabakavi

29 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

09/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 873106876684 9448440730

271 Dattatrya
Bhausa
Bhurade

A/P Patkal Ta,
Dist, Satara

40 Male 8500 Above
Knee

09/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 440868004881 9922194312

272 P, R,
Arunkumar
Gupta

HNO,10 GRaham
Road Ballary

49 Male 7000 Above
Knee

11/06/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 633050591345 9980797917

273 Sunilkumar
Basavaraj
Hanakanahall
i

A/P Rayanal Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

21 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 590556553715 8748076083

274 Jayashree C,
G,

A/P Naregal Ta,
Gajendragad
Dist, Gadag

46 Female 7000 Below
Knee

11/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9886081452

275 Krishna
Rajaram Hiroji

Kalkhamb Po,
Muchandi
Belgaum

21 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 639262435785 8746874599

276 Manjunath
Basappa
Dandin

LIG, 379  12th
Cross
Navanagar Hubli

59 Male 8500 AFO
Dynamic

11/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 817617930140 9535105634
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277 Shrihari
Sharanappa
Madiwalar

A/P Kongwad Ta,
Navalagund Dist
Dharwad

7 Male 6500 AFO
Dynamic

11/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 368317518032 8150998599

278 Arunkumar R,
Doddamani

Gandhi Nagar
Davanageri

26 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 627599387338 7619236496

279 Ramesh
Kallapgouda
Patil

A/P Shirahatti Ta,
Athani Dist,
Belgaum

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

11/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 715803655847 9739240331

280 Basanagouda
Mallanagouda
Patil

Laxmi Chawl
Behand Bustand
Gadag

30 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 972951730202 9611437530

281 Laxmi
Basanagouda
Aralikatti

A/P Jallapur Ta,
SAvanur Dist
Haveri

10 Female 7000 Below
Knee

12/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719774587866 9972341848

282 Prakash
Hanamant
Jadhav

A/P Machhe Ta/
Dist, Belgaum

44 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 627339766258 8880939047

283 Maruti
Narayan Patil

A/P Doddhosur
Ta, Khanapur
Dist, Belgaum

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 752525987227 9844387112

284 Geeta
Nagaraj
Devang

Nayak Reddy
Siddappa Tempel
Road Anagod
Davanageri

25 Female 7000 Below
Knee

12/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 677836319474 9986534089

285 Bharat
Nagaraj
Nayak

4th cross Road
Ambagiri sirsi

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

13/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 552615133423 7022210361

286 Ranganagoud
a
Pandugouda
Kamanagoud
ar

A/P Kondikoppa
Ta, Navalagund
Dist, Dharwad

8 Male 6500 BIL KAFO 13/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 398030209677 8748891224

287 Marudabasap
pa Sangappa
Kudlur

A/p Balutagi Ta,
Kustagi Dist,
Koppal

36 Male 7000 Below
Knee

13/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 630993790175 9731650121

288 Suresh
Jagannath
Kalangutkar

H no/ 180 Jaidar
Waddo Nachinala
North GOA

65 Male 8500 Below
Knee

13/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 571401823138 9823524206

289 R, S, Wali Godake Factory
Ayodyanagar Old
Hubli

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9482887343

290 Santosh
ShivanandHa
nabaralli

A/P Nesaragi Ta,
Bhilahongal Dist,
Belgaum

1 Male 7000 DB Splint 14/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 582917651977 9845998180

291 Mahanand
Mallikarjun
Akki

A/P Pattadkallu
Ta, Badami Dist,
Bagalakoti

65 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

14/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 752435530646 9480644896

292 Madevi
Siddappa
Chebbi

A/P Katnur Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

64 Female 7000 Below
Knee

15/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 405734002496 9945806911

293 Krthika
Nagaraj
Badiger

Ganesh
nagarMadihal
Dharwad

8 Female 6500 BIL
Caliper

15/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 788284997019 9611456952
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294 Rangappa
Buddappa

A/P Metri Ta,
Hospet Ballary

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 778656683531 0000000000

295 Hanamappa
Shankrappa
Gurikar

A/P hirekodagali
Ta, Hunagund
Dist, Bagalakoti

53 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812703647590 7899274223

296 Agnelo
Piedade
Barreto

Arsim Road
Tontem Marod
Cansautm South
Goa

62 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 361592521603 9637505524

297 Sampatkumar
Padmanna
Egappanavar

A/P Bachanaki
Ta, Mundagod
Dist, Karwar

8 Male 9500 A F O
Splint

18/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483967571768 9731152769

298 Manjanagoud
a S, Patil

A/P Chout Gudda
Ta, Badami Dist,
Bagalakot

36 Male 8000 Below
Knee  B/L

18/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 963296451219 9480140612

299 A, F, Peter CSI Hospital
Betageri Gadag

45 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

18/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 549556248818 9845532551

300 Gangadhar S, A/P Talikette Ta
Holalkeri Dist,
Chitradurga

22 Male 8500 Above
Knee

19/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 603864586727 9148046618

301 Bismilla
Mohammad
Rafiq
Dinnimani

A/P Munavalli Ta,
Soundatti Dist,
Belgaum

27 Female 7000 Below
Knee

19/06/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 900393994822 9731946586

302 Mahanteshgo
uda
Veeranagoud
a Malipatil

A/P M,Basapur
Ta, Kustagi Dist
Koppal

30 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

19/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279790419755 8151001139

303 Kotreppa
Yalaguradapp
a Golasangi

A/P
HoovinaHipparagi
Ta, B, Bagewadi
Dist, Bijapur

55 Male 7000 Above
Knee

19/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 609171174655 8792433019

304 Channappa
S/O
Bangareppa

A/P Kodakani Ta,
Soraba Dist,
Shimoga

48 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19/06/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 766937842622 9741504371

305 Udachavva
G, Dodamani

A/P Ibrahimpur
Ta.avalagund
dist, Dharwad

95 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

20/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 604810010493 9986147581

306 Shilpa
Madevappa
Dyavannavar

A/P  Navalur Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

15 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

20/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993094920668 9686751170

307 Venkata
Subramanya
m

A/P Adhoni  Dist
Karnool

3 Female 8000 C,T,E,V,
Shoes

21/06/201
8

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 540170387301 9000991399

308 Venkata
Subramanya
m

A/P Ta, Adhoni.
Dist, Karnool

3 Female 8000 C,T,E,V,
Shose

21/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 540170387301 9000991399

309 G, B,
Mahendra
S/O Basappa

A/P Hosalli Ta,
Holalkeri Dist,
Chitradurga

50 Male 7500 Above
Knee

21/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 881177880167 9008079396

310 Basavaraj
Rudrappa
Jalavad

A/P Korwar Ta,
Sindagi Dist,
Bijapur

30 Male 6500 Above
Knee

22/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 920224594127 9620513802
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311 Dastgirsab
Huseansab
Tigadi

A/P Gestoligaddi
Ta. Khanapur
Dist, Belgaum

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

22/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 533596749647 9740530527

312 Maruti
Siddappa
Pujar

A/P Handiganur
Ta, Raibag Dist,
Belgaum

43 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

22/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 382320196385 9731323476

313 Huseenbanu
W/O
Ameerjan

172   2nd Cross
Mahaboob Nagar
Davanageri

35 Female 8000 Below
Knee

22/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 556694449413 9686329724

314 Irappa
Mahadevapp
a Kudari

A/P Noolavi Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

45 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

22/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 425123679808 9731132862

315 Manjunath
Ramanna
Talawar

A/P Machaknur
Ta, Mudhol Dist,
Bagalakoti

24 Male 6500 Below
Knee

22/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 830100775062 7338494599

316 Arpita
Mallikarjun
Hullavarad

Sheelavantar Oni
Hubli

9 Female 7000 Shose 22/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 355273510464 9880320941

317 Parasappa
Gangappa
Lamani

A/P Devikoppa
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

75 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 398319505489 9164361491

318 Ganesh
Jagadish
Chalavadi

A/P Naregal Ta,
Ron Dist, Gadag

3 Male 6000 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7026385455

319 Huseansab
Mahaboobsa
b Mulla

A/P
Gadisunkapur
Ta,Hunagund
Dist, Bagalakoti

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 272431574000 9741518088

320 Ahamadsab
Rajesab
Tahashildar

A/P Masanakatti
Ta, Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

53 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 392170341392 8884959944

321 Ningappa
Sharanappa
Kuntoji

A/P Hunakunti
Ta, Muddebihal
Dist, Bijapur

24 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676014435622 9902460683

322 Hanamappa
Bhimappa
Hatti

A/P Kukanur Ta,
Yalaburga Dist,
Koppal

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 312321946377 8498960916

323 Shankar
Tippanasa
Meharwade

Sharanabasaves
hwar Nagar
Betageri  gadag

19 Male 8500 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8123351229

324 Yallappa
Narayan
abailurkar

Nathpai Nagar
Anmod , Belgaum

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324966380393 9980286892

325 Baburao B,
Janagouda

106, Patil Galli
AlarwadBelgaum

72 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 989500142617 9481747481

326 Samarth
kumar Suresh
Harijan

A/P Dulikoppa
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

3 Male 8000 C, T, E ,
V, Shoes

25/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 355162034803 8277266173

327 Tukaram
Mahadev
Mirasli

A/P Varanda Ta,
Joida Dist,
Karwar

40 Male 8000 Above
Knee

25/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324655946612 9483737966

328 Arjun
Ambresh
Vanjabavi

A/P Hosur Ta,
Yalburga Dist,
Koppal

1 Male 7000 C,T,E,V
Shose

25/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 364475087956 9900446208
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329 Gouramma
Andaneppa
Humanabadi

A/P Mantur
Ta,Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

92 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

25/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9449307750

330 Jagadish
Bharamappa
Arehunashi

A/P Megur Ta,
Hunagund Dist,
Bagalakoti

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 585389253163 7899797155

331 Basappa
Devappa
Udapudi

A/P Hebbal Ta,
Navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

48 Male 8000 Shose 26/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 418478630969 8494961441

332 Girish R,
Vaisnavi

A/P Navlli Ta,
Navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

26 Male 7500 Above
Knee

26/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9900292144

333 Vaijanya
Yallappa
Medar

A/P Gostodaddi
Ta, Khanapur
Dist, Belgaum

10 Female 8000 C,T,E,V,
Shose

26/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 584492267797 8792527433

334 Tarabai
Nagappa
Sannakki

A/P Yadawad Ta,
Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

60 Female 8000 Below
Knee

27/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7760301351

335 Chandrasekh
arayya
Kallayya
Mukasivayan
avar

A/P Sutagatti Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

3 Male` 8000 AFO
Dynamic

27/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9620798785

336 Mahadevi
Hurakadli

A/P
Chikkamalligwad
Ta, / Dist,
Dharwad

33 Female 8000 Below
Knee

27/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 857742536191 9740143503

337 Irappa
Virupanna
Vanageri

A/P Kukanur Ta,
Yalaburga Dist,
Koppal

45 Male 9000 Below
Knee

27/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 696485576584 9972840096

338 Iranna Davagi Kasaba oni Near
Shenkar Ling
Gudi Naragund ,
Gadag

25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

26/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

339 Kanakavva
Hanamant
Pujar

A/P Manikatti Ta,
/ Dist, Bagalakoti

45 Female 8000 Above
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8095089445

340 Shivanand
Basavaneppa
Angadi

A/P Garag Ta/
Dist, Dharwad

16 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 904120464361 9740339733

341 Vittal
Shivanand
Totagi

A/PNandatti
Ta,Kittur Dist,
Belgaum

36 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 892720004898 9148891073

342 Shankrappa
Siddappa
Manavalli

A/P Lingapur Ta,
Badami Dist,
Bagalakoti

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

343 Siddappa
Fakkirappa
Aralikatti

Nagashettikoppa
Hubli

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 485111576597 9880346446

344 Ravi
Prabhuling
Kotagunshi

A/P Hirehonnalli
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

23 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 755235827828 7795937100

345 Fakkirappa
Khandappa
Bhajantri

A/P Revadihal
Ta, Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

35 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 429304338519 8277829155
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346 Mahammady
esuf Maldar

Anand Nagar Old
Hubli

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7795426442

347 Suresh
Doddavenkat
eshappa
Pindokur

A/P Betageri
Gadag

52 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7026249076

348 Rakesh
Manjunath
Pujar

A/P Tadas Ta,
Shiggaon Dist,
Haveri

5 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

28/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9742231872

349 Ayesha M,
Jakkali

A/P
Bairidevarkoppa
Hubli

27 Female 7500 BIL KAFO
Caliper

28/06/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 403759594924 9845487168

350 Manjunath
Basavaraj
Kelageri

A/P Devikoppa
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, dharwad

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8277252932

351 Saira Laskar Old Hubli
Dharwad

26 Female 8000 Above
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 698086514112 9986457898

352 Ravi Gopi
Naidu

A/P Ta, Yallapur
Dist, Karwar

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9480780072

353 Srinivas esai Hanchatagi GallI
Bammapur Oni
Hubli

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 315783128989 9901946356

354 Irappa
Mugappa
Belavadi

A/P Ta,
Bailhongal Dist,
Belgaum

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 563348179137 9035055584

355 Halavva
Chanappa
Kambli

A/P Holalapur Ta,
Shirahatti Dist,
Gadag

6 Female 8000 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 999113668991 9844916469

356 Shekappa
Basappa Varli

A/P Karlwad Ta,
Navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

48 Male 8500 Below
Knee

28/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9611394259

357 Basalingappa
Srishail
Dayapnavar

A/P Naganur Ta,
Bailhongal Dist
,Belgaum

26 Male 8500 Below
Knee

29/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 776693033522 9964105845

358 Srinivas
Ramanjanaya
Shetty

A/P Marabihalli
Ta, H, B, Halli
Dist, Ballary

26 Male 8500 Below
Knee

29/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 437664223628 8970533125

359 Ningamma
Shivaputrapp
a Sonad

A/P, Singapur Ta,
Shiggaon Dist,
Haveri

70 Female 8500 DRB
Splint

29/06/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9481952807

360 Ningappa
Gulappa
Barker

A/P Beeravalli
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

46 Male 8000 Below
Knee

30/06/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9739289923

361 Mallappa
Somappa
Kambli

A/P Beiekallu Ta,
Kustagi Dist,
Koppal

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 870060244814 8970453831

362 Sanavi
Ambresh
Karabar

A/P Hullr Ta,
Sindanur Dist,
Raichur

1 Female 7000 DB Splint 02/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 615808364802 9945970290

363 Maruti
Shivalingappa
Nagaramunav
alli

A/P Borgal Ta,
Hukkeri Dist,
Belgaum

63 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 803825169462 8275176684
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364 Vijayalaxmi
Narayanrao
Kulkarni

A/P Kulageri
Cross Ta,
Badami Dist,
Bagalakoti

70 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

02/07/201
8

800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 926257319953 8310898720

365 Shivanand
Basavant
Nangaragi

A/P Karamani
Ta,Soundatti Dist,
Belgaum

18 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 575860876978 9972560199

366 Basavva
Shankhad

A/P Sirur Ta,
Dist, Bagalakoti

28 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

03/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930650138258 9036124140

367 Shivaputrapp
a Hanamappa
Saran

A/P Khirwade Ta,
Hunagund Dist,
bagalakoti

51 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 882571119580 9972569720

368 Irappa
Shivappa
Havannavar

Yaligar Oni
Shiggaon

78 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

03/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 303433320092 9916395536

369 Harichandra
Biku Naik

Hno/ 163 Margao
saleete  goa
South Goa

79 Male 8500 Above
Knee

03/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 590011867930 9923379192

370 Nagamma
Mahadevapp
a
Malasamudra

Veeramurati
nagar Hosur
Gokul Road Hubli

70 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

04/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 713378892833 8971518017

371 Sagareppa
Gopal
Matagar

A/P, Ta, Mudhol
Dist, Bagalakoti

32 Male 7000 Above
Knee

04/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594717501318 9008259780

372 Yallappa
Kenchappa
Kondoji

A/P mudoor Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

64 Male 6500 Below
Knee

05/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 352070820852 9663773812

373 Shrinivas
Devadas M,

33,Banashankari
Badavani
Vidyanagar Hubli

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 606745822356 9620510389

374 Govind
Basappa
Aladgidad

Shivasomeshwar
nagar Giriyal
Road Old Hubli

3 Female 6500 Shoes 05/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731750719064 9743691918

375 Haidar  Ali
Huseansab
Dyamanakop
pa

A/p, Ramapur Ta,
Hanagal Dist
Haveri

28 Male 7000  Hand
Splint

05/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7090347305

376 Yallappa
Malleshappa
Dyamannavar

Akki Oni
Soundatti
Belgaum

68 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

05/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 896483211455 7349459642

377 Dyamappa
Yankappa
yakkundi

A/P Chincali
Ta,Dist, Gadag

35 Male 6000 Below
Knee

06/07/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 752303314572 9668026198

378 MahammadJ
aved
Dastikoppa

Old Hubli 25 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 726456069110 8147811641

379 Basuraj Pujar A/P Shindolli
Belgaum

5 Male 6500 Above
Knee

06/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7953113280

380 Vikas
Gurusiddappa
Moogannavar

A/P Begur Ta,
Kalagatagi Dist,
Dharwad

2 Male 7000 B/L
KAFOI

06/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 855452394569 9449396324
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381 Siddappa
Sangappa
Guggari

A/P
Kudalasangama
Ta,Hunagund
Dist, Bagalakoti

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/07/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 939709978934 7353530601

382 Subhash
Ashok Uppar

A/P Gudadur Ta,
Bailhongal Dist,
Belgaum

30 Male 6500 Above
Knee

06/07/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 740917418337 9036656388

383 MahammadUj
ar Fayaz
Mulla

A/P TA, gpkak
Dist, Belgaum

10 Male 7000 BIL AFO
Dynamic

06/07/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9164317599

384 suhas
Raghunath
Karmarkar

HSP Bord Colony
OPP.KTC
BusShopa
Bandera Ponda
Narth Goa

58 Male 8500 Below
Knee

06/07/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 306508664746 9890274712

385 Mahalaxmi S,
P,

A/P Shankri
koppa Ta, Soraba
Dist, Shivamoga

14 Female 7000 Below
Knee

07/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 850203931753 9535298839

386 Anastasio
Gracias

77/B Nagvaddo
Betabalim
Salcelte Goa

44 Male 9000 Below
Knee

07/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 844345303233 7083681224

387 Manjula
Annigeri

A/P Ta,Shiggaon
Dist Haveri

35 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

07/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911329878529 9535615081

388 Satagouda
Chanagouda
Patil

A/P Jalapur Ta,
Raybag Dist,
Belgaum

15 Male 8000 BIL KAFO 07/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 699544581715 9845564208

389 Hanamantapp
a H,

A/P Mangenahalli
Ta,Channgiri
Dist, Davanageri

62 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911329878529 9535615081

390 Sairbanu
Fakrusab
Buddannavar

A/P Bidaragaddi
Ta,Bailhongal
Dist, Belgaum

27 Female 7500 Below
Knee

09/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 933431593546 9964969342

391 Krisnappa A,
Konnur

A/P Ta, Bilagi
Dist,Bagalakot

45 Male 6500 BIL BK 09/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860226876379 9972108806

392 Rasida
Rayesab
Khannur

A/P Konnur Ta,
Naragund Dist,
Gadag

13 Female 6000 Below
Knee

09/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 648271044444 7829334041

393 Anjanappa
Timmappa
Gopnal

A/P Kallbhandi
Ta, /Dist,
Davanageri

27 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 268566717631 9741307600

394 A, M,
Veerappayya

Bhagath Singh
Nagar
Davanageri

80 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 245817068007 8123128726

395 Sayeed
Ahmad S/O
Riyaz

Kallameshwarnag
ar old Hubli

63 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 849212936774 7259946730

396 Gadde
Venkat
Narayan

A/P Oddupalam
Ta, Marakapurm
dist, Prakasham

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

10/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 619249373531 9848922909

397 Mallappa
ramanagouda
Mankani

A/P Abhihal Ta,
B, Bagewadi
Dist, Bagalakoti

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901804646
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398 Yallappa S/O
Nagappa

A/P Manjalapur
Ta, Surapur Dist,
Yadagiri

6 Male 7000 KAFO
Dynamic

10/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 905089725015 9880422925

399 Haidarali
HusensabDya
manakoppa

A/P Ramapur Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

28 Male 7500 BIL KAFO
Dynamic

10/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326074959231 7090347305

400 Siddappa
Bhimappa
Chinnayanav
ar

Veerapur Oni
Hubli

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 603211643870 9538347628

401 Umesh
Gangappa
Sogalad

A/P Hanamageri
Ta, Soundatti
Dist, Belgaum

17 Male 6500 Shoes 10/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 221888271549 8748073562

402 Mamtajbi
Mahabub
Khan

Azad nagar 1st
Main 10th Cross
Davanageri

45 Female 7000 Below
Knee

10/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 454648163914 9035669187

403 Majjega
Nagaraju S/O
Mallikarjun

A/P Molagavalli
Ta/Dist, Karnool

30 Male 7000 Above
Knee

12/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 350796684106 9640843267

404 Amaresh
Kashappa
Umachagi

A/P halageri
Road Gadag

47 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 246165653335 9481931985

405 l, Pavitra W/O
Swamy Naik

A, D, Gund
Tanda Ta,
Kudalagi Dist,
Ballary

29 Female 7000 Below
Knee

12/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 556112443099 9535691256

406 Mallavva
Basappa
Khanapur

Basaveshwar
Nagar ,
Navalagund ,
Dharwad

50 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

12/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 874103157888 9611139552

407 P, Manjappa A/P Holesirigeri
Ta, Harihar Dist,
Davanageri

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813138231639 9741807308

408 Padmanna
Huvanna
Pujar

A/P Tennihalli Ta,
Indi Dist, bijapur

45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 767747945839 9481324957

409 S, G,
Shettigerimat
h

A/P Shirasangi
Ta, Soundatti
Dist, Belgaum

58 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 423630755389 9902517435

410 Beemreddi
Thamraddi
Lingraddi

A/P Kagadal Ta,
Soundatti Dist,
Belgaum

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 929803200988 0000000000

411 Krishna Surai
Naik

Near Damodar
Tempel H,
No;145Cuclim
Murdai
Cansaulim Goa

57 Male 8500 Below
Knee

13/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 825057019970 8806723573

412 Maiboob
Husensab
Attar

Peti Bawadi
Bijapur

58 Male 7500 Above
Knee

13/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 655133792961 9972453307

413 Basavannevv
a Gangadhar
Choori

A/P Varavi Ta,
Shirahatti Dist,
Gadag

26 Female 7000 Below
Knee

14/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 561416937577 9743976140
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414 Subhadramm
a
Mahadevapp
a Tewari

Kasaba Peth  Old
Hubli

80 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

14/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 410604052465 9886245981

415 Sangeeta
D/O
Kariyavva
Gaded

A/P Ilakal
Ta,Hunagund
Dist, Bagalakot

5 Female 6500 BIL AFO 14/07/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 429156182154 0000000000

416 shrinivas  A,
Dhongadi

Hosur Hubli 55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282697815351 9986360080

417 Vijay Balaji
Kalal

Tank Road Indra
Nagar Alnavar
Dharwad

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 266135793387 9945472494

418 Prakash
Narayan
Hebbar

K,C, C,bank
Road Medhar Oni
Dharwad

53 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 219916053241 9686244497

419 Husenbee
Khaza Husen
Madri

A/P, Biccholi Ta/
Dist, Raichur

36 Female 6500 Below
Knee

16/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9108363819

420 Haripriya S,
D/O Suresh
S,

A/P, Dummi Ta,
Holalkeri Dist,
Chitradurga

4 Female 8500 BIL AFO 16/07/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 668370484960 9632181629

421 Gangappa
Basappa
Mugabssav

A/P GurlHosur
Ta, soundatti Dist
Belgaum

59 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 407744973533 9632569577

422 Abdulsab
Dharwad

Ishwar Nagar
Giriyal Road   Old
Hubli

78 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

17/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 745360102151 9036032737

423 Shrishail
Veerbhaddra
ppa
Guleadgudda

A/P, Ta,
Banahatti Dist,
Bagalakoti

62 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 808745586675 8147572386

424 Bhima
Yallappa
Gadadi

A/P Managutti
Ta, Hukkeri Dist,
Belgaum

56 Male 8000 Above
Knee

18/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 391575510208 9743771202

425 Basappa
Fakkirappa
Hakapnavar

A/P Yaliwal Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 444169588466 9980346818

426 Mallappa
Siddalingapp
a Salagundi

A/P, Chabbi Ta/
Dist, Bagalakoti

66 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 320679503262 8217003690

427 Kamalavva
Ramappa
Nadabatti

A/P Bairnatti Ta,
Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

60 Female 7500 Below
Knee

18/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7829694614

428 Krishna
Rajaram Hiraji

A/P Kakakhamb
Ta, Muchandi
Dist, Belgaum

21 Male 8000 Above
Knee

18/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 639262435785 8746874599

429 Abdulrahim
Abdul Satar
Katib

Shivashakti
Nagar Nekar
Nagar Hubli

15 Male 7500  Hand
Splint

18/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9822157064

430 Ashis Mohan
Aydi

A/P Ilakal Ta,/
Dist, Bagalakot

17 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

18/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9481134992
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431 Somappa
Madivalappa
Madar

AiP Bailhongal
Dist Belgaum

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 517352230012 7996328634

432 Amalappa
S/O Tippanna

A/P Darshanappa
Ta,Shahapur
Dist, Yadagiri

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19/07/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 760182687106 0000000000

433 Ashambi
Mabusab
Ranebennur

A/P Baratakke
Ta, Kundgol dist,
Dharwad

70 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

19/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 347808005968 9620367848

434 umesh
Shivanand
Taragar

Marutinagar 1st
Cross Samara
Road Dist,
Belgaum

25 Male 8000 Above
Knee

20/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918888281387 9945775503

435 Ningavva
Mahadevapp
a Hosamani

A/P Aladakatti
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

77 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

20/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 504380306032 7338373146

436 Jayashree
W/O
Dayanand

Maddipeth
Raichur

42 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

20/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 647107784715 9972705654

437 Basavaraj
Dundappa
Gadavi

Naravekar Galli
Belgaum

82 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 864968781911 9448193028

438 Imbanna
Yallappa
Navalagund

Chikkalgar Oni P,
B, Road Gadag

35 Male 7000 BIL KAFO 03/08/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 633706166829 9035845736

439 Hema Raju
Belligatti

A/P Tadas Ta,
Shiggaon Dist,
Haveri

52 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

21/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 344374696211 8150867994

440 Basappa
Virupakshapp
a Koliwad

A/P, Kanavi Ta, /
Dist , Gadag

34 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 884868088964 7353941614

441 Yallavva
Suresh
Shiapur

A/P Tamba, Ta,
Indi Dist, Bijapur

30 Female 7000 Below
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 944733062639 8884815372

442 Dyamanna
Bhosale

Sai Nagar Hubli 73 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 811671826101 7411750479

443 Chinnur
Swamy  Naik

A/P Kallahalli
Ta,Hospet Dist,
Bellary

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 506893752243 9880614699

444 Prateek
Prahlad
Motagi

Krisnapur Oni
Indi Pump Ild
Hubli

18 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 558375513179 9663715853

445 Mukund
Ramappa
Kambale

A/p Takkod Ta,
Jamakhandi Dist,
Bagalakot

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 514276678092 8722628571

446 Ramappa
Fakkirappa
Mundalmani

A/P Gavaral Ta,
Yalburga Dist,
Koppal

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 621774167766 8746950328

447 Panchappa
C, Ron

A/P Chikkmannur
Ta, Ron Dist,
Gadag

57 Male 8000 Above
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908870645919 7353408661

448 Hanamantgou
da F,
Marigoudar

A/P Shagoti Ta, /
Dist, Gadag

54 Male 7500 Above
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 545302053954 9900565687
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449 Radha Irappa
Sangalkar

A/P Kogil Ban
Dhandeli

36 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 506172022164 9742239845

450 Sadashiv
Siddappa
Sidnal

A/P Gotagodi Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

20 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 328118744129 7760985763

451 Suman
Sameer Mulla

A/P Tallikeri Ta,
Yallapur Dist,
Karwar

11 Male 7000 BIL AFO 23/08/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 867603919506 9480375060

452 Ishkan
Usmansab
Sugeadi

A/P Hebballi Ta,/
Dist, Dharwad

34 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 593242211543 9686978861

453 Kashinath
Jivabalappa
Pattepur

Mahantesh Nagar
Ramdurg Dist
Belgaum

67 Male 8000 Shoes
Arch

24/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 487139395627 9241327490

454 Basavaraj
Mallikarjun
Vakkund

Ramapur Sait
Soundatti Dist,
Belgaum

40 Male 8500 Above
Knee

24/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 819931338044 9591927497

455 Rukkamma
Hiremath

Raj Vidyashram
Anand Nagar
Hubli

80 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

24/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9945903092

456 Dyamanna
Veerabhaddr
appa Gulead

A/P Hotanahalli
Ta, Shiggaon
Dist, Haveri

34 Male 6500 Below
Knee

24/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 400908594667 0000000000

457 Budnesab
FakkeersabPi
njar

A/P Hullur Ta,
Ron Dist,Gadag

36 Male 7000 Below
Knee

24/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 696749668816 7760677809

458 Venkatraman A/P CK, Halli Ta,
Sandur Dist,
Bellary

70 Male 7000 Below
Knee

24/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 304034259145 8495893624

459 Dhanya
Siddalingapp
a Nadagaddi

A/P Ingalahalli
Ta, Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

4 Female 7500 Shoes
Arch

24/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 507444112488 9480160899

460 Ujmabanu
Hajisab Nadaf

Amar Coloney
Gopanakoppa
Hubli

10 Female 7000 Hand
Splint

24/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 398664316245 8277367961

461 A, F, Peeter Chitagubbi
Hospital Hubli

46 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

24/07/201
8

1800 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 649556248818 9845532551

462 D,Abdul S/O
Husensab

A/P, Uttnur Ta,
Shiraguppi
Dist,Ballary

48 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 539716493901 9591748141

463 Bheerappa
Shreemant
Balagannavar

A/P, Rugi
Ta,Mudhol Dist,
Bagalakoti

23 Male 7500 Below
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860249347564 8861324111

464 Subhas
Adiveppa
Betageri

A/P Udagatti Ta,
Dist, Bagalakoti

34 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 607127953826 9945764933

465 Basavaraj
Jadhav

A/P Akkialur Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

34 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 749905040279 9164794479

466 Hajimalang
Mahammads
ab
Chapparband

A/P Tarihal Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

33 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 458663530544 9739252071
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467 Manjunath
Pandurangap
pa Devangad

A/P Anagod Ta,/
Dist, Davanageri

32 Male 7000 Above
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 808738524552 8861893748

468 Shankar
Subhas
Rathod

A/P Vakanahalli
Ta, Sindagi Dist,
Bijapur

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 847444715179 8722974359

469 Naveen
Govind
Aladgidad

A/P
Shivasomeshwar
Nagar Giriyal
Road Old Hubli

8 Male 7500 Knee
Cage

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731750719064 9743691918

470 Madivalappa
Gangappa
Mainekar

ullagaddi Oni
Madamaddi
Kasale Chawl
Dharwad

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 699721291929 7090801531

471 Irappa
Shankrappa
Vritikoppa

A/P Vrithikoppa
Ta, Soraba Dist,
Shivamogga

62 Male 7500 Above
Knee

25/07/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765283788552 9901295076

472 Yasmin
Mahaboobsa
b Yadawad

Keri Oni
Kalagatagi

24 Female 7000 Below
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 387340042552 7795689366

473 Bhima
Jagannath
Angadi

A/P Tumbarguddi
Ta,Bilagi Dist,
Bagalakot

18 Female 7500 Above
Knee

25/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 330070559946 9901440563

474 Shivarm Vittal
Gavas

Madarekar
Colony,
Hindalaga ,
Belgaum

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 394337049129 9480990290

475 Sophia W/O
Edwin Albert

ailway Water
Tank Chalukya
Nagar Hubli

43 Female 7000 Shoes
Arch

26/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 334416596948 9448267885

476 Basanagouda
Siddgundapp
agouda Patil

A/P Budni Ta,
B,Bagewadi Dist,
Bijapur

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 811718430781 9972695543

477 Kalloyappa
Yallappa
Gujanatti

A/P Arabavi Ta,
Gokak Dist,
Belgaum

80 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 375426833403 0000000000

478 Nandesh
Lingrajammar

Timmasagar
Tempel
Siddeshwar
Compound
Vidyanagar Hubli

14 Male 8000 Shoes
Arch

26/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 662467027539 8277299345

479 Shankar
Sakharam
Ghatage

A/P Gndewadi
Ta, Athani Dist,
Belgaum

42 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753624693678 8497855026

480 Maktum
Husain
Mahammadg
ouse Shaikh

Bankapurchouk
patil Galli Hubli

4 Male 6500 Splint 27/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631574263031 9663248216

481 Sanakousar
Imamsab Koti

A/P Budarsinghi
Ta, Hubli, Dist,
Dharwad

1 Female 7000 shoes
Arch

27/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 521087714247 8892680846

482 Mahadevi
Balappa
Kallannavar

A/P tollur Ta,
Soundatti Dist,
Belgaum

35 Female 6500 Below
Knee

27/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 292261137352 9008943800
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483 Gadigeppa
M/O Yallavva
Halagi

A/P Shirasangi
Ta,Soundatti Dist,
Belgaum

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 272981568963 7026467958

484 Kalakappa
Patted

A/p, Ta, Yalburga
Dist, Koppal

60 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 809955461223 9620139001

485 Yallavva
Yankappa
Harugeri

A/P Gangigatti
Ta, Kalagatagi
Dist, Dharwad

60 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

27/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 240470204490 8310364306

486 Basavaraj
Basappa
Humberi

A/P Narendra Ta,
Dist, Dharwad

45 Male 8000 Above
Knee

27/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 800802233606 9739964837

487 Nafiya
Khajesab
Hirehalli

A/P Tirlapur Ta,
Navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

3 Female 7000 BIL KAFO 28/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 597457946166 8747082146

488 Sunil
Basappa
Talawar

A/P basapur Ta,
Hanagal Dist,
Haveri

11 Male 6500 Below
Knee

28/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 329831525804 9984010405

489 Mahamadaya
n Abdulkarim
Vaddo

K,U,D, Road
Barakotri ,
Dharwad

6 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

28/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 254082690261 8971195242

490 Ashok
Mallappa
Rajanal

A/p Guleadgudda
Ta, Badami Dist,
Bagalakoti

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 441205616254 7411989133

491 sadiqa
Abdulhamid
Hamidkhan

jannat Nagar
Sriram Nagar
Dharwad

12 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

28/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 542048640989 8495931657

492 Adish M
Rasinkar

Yalakkishettar
Colony Dharwad

19 Male 8500 Below
Knee

28/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 987366640690 9448364796

493 Shivanand
Dundappa
Bidari

A/P, Ta, Athani
Dist, Belgaum

38 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

28/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 429748017559 9141811416

494 Majidabegum
W/O
Mohammad

1st Main Road
Tabib Land Hubli

62 Female 8000 Above
Knee

30/07/201
8

2000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 870991098210 9986141804

495 Nagaratna
Basavaraj
Hanchinaman
i

A/PVardi
Ta,hanagal Dist,
Haveri

54 Female 8500 Above
Knee

30/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 410690403988 8884809039

496 Andappa
Doddabasapp
a Yatnalli

A/P Abbigeri
ta,Ron Dist,
Gadag

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

30/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 916347322538 9886310739

497 M, D, AArat Ganesh Peth
Hubli

1 Male 7000 BIL
Caliper

30/07/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 492511999413 9611090432

498 Basavaraj
Hanamant
Kanyagol

A/P Mugalkod Ta,
Mudhol
Dist,Bagalakot

26 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

30/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 527412677168 6360572135

499 Rudragouda
B, H,

A/P
Tadasanahalli Ta,
Shikaripur  Dist,
Shivamogga

41 Male 8000 Above
Knee

31/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 285924189281 8861094765

500 Saipansab
Maremsab
Soudagar

A/P Almail
Ta,Shindagi Dist,
Bijapur

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

31/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210913988589 9663240344
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501 Samdas
Kavirayya
Muttugar

A/P Ta, Sindanur
Dist, Raichur

65 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

31/07/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 733031196421 8904228828

502 Mahek
Suleman
Hebbasur

A/P Annigeri Ta,
Navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

6 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

31/07/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 246336213488 8050840906

503 Dhiraj
Ganapathi
Kabade

Akkasaligar oni
Hubli

8 Male 8000 AFO
Dynamic

01/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 242309036153 9008225516

504 Pallavi
Gangappa
Sindogi

A/P Varadahalli
Ta,dist, Haveri

10 Female 7000 AFO
Dynamic

01/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594698364476 8548048942

505 Karigouda
Basagouda
Patil

A/P Satti Ta,
Athani Dist,
Belgaum

53 Male 8500 Above
Knee

01/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269943046912 9008582639

506 Kavita
Fakkirappa
tadas

A/P Kusugal Ta,
Hubli Dist,
Dharwad

10 Female 6500 Shoes
Arch

01/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930970773070 9986965826

507 Renavva
Irappa
Hanchinaman
i

A/P kanavihosur
Ta, dist, Gadag

43 Female 7000 Below
Knee

01/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 887931729819 9740667631

508 Shivappa
sharanappa
Ingaleshwar

A/P ta, B,
Bagewadi Dist,
Bijapur

31 Male 7500 Above
Knee

01/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840533032245 9591516056

509 Shabanam
Mainuddin
shaikh

Laxmi singankeri
Dharwad

8 Female 7000 BIL
Caliper

01/08/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 385125242352 9741539716

510 Channabasay
ya Basayya
Hiremath

A/P
Kasabjambagi
Ta, Dist, Bijapur

70 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

01/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840533032245 9591516056

511 Nana
Ramachandra
Patakar

A/P Bhagavati
Ta, Haliyal Dist,
Karwar

30 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

01/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 503948623145 9740981152

512 Aruna Vasant
Mali

A/P Kadaklat Ta,
Chikkodi dist,
Belgaum

40 Female 7000 Below
Knee

02/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 431060412737 9611378014

513 Dinkar Naik Vaibhavnagar
Belgaum

60 Male 7500 Above
Knee

02/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 465543563629 8861816011

514 Dundappa
Gullannavar

A/P Shirasangi
Ta, Soundatti
Dist, Belgaum

75 Male 8500 Below
Knee

02/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483103363673 9449846087

515 Renuka
Shidlingappa
naik

A/p shelavadi Ta,
navalagund Dist,
Dharwad

26 Female 7500 Below
Elbow

02/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8296417966

516 Sureshbabu
Ayyanagouda
r
shivanagouda
r

Police Qtr Near
Mulagund Naka
Gadag

56 Male 8500 Below
Knee

02/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 896645725653 9886557642

517 kasappa
Laxman
Sagunasi

KHB Colony
Hanchinal At:
Aliyabad, Bijapur

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 467025451685 7259158988
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518 Shivappa
Ramalingapp
a Angadi

A/p
Kasabajambaji,
Tq: Mudhol,
Bagalkot

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 647328712786 8971347521

519 Kalavati
Markandayya
Petagi

Someshwar
nagar, Nekar
nagar, Old Hubli

5 Female 6500 BIL KAFO 03/08/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 747129578658 9902672153

520 Ritika
BAsavaraj
Kammar

A/p Munavalli,
Tq;Soundatti,
Belgaum

9 Female 7500 BIL AFO 03/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 841510539486 9448551326

521 Laxman
Neelappa
Kalwad

A/P Kundgol
Dharwad

56 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/08/201
8

3400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 885794212664 8792326840

522 Somesh
Amrutappa
Kaliwal

A/P Beeravalli, tq:
Kalgatagi,
Dharwad

25 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

03/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 923666649616 7338491180

523 Yallappagoud
a
Goudappago
uda
Hiregoudar,

A/P Yaliwal, Tq-
Kundgol,
Dharwad

70 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

03/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 507482872719 9880523457

524 Mallappa
Rudrappa
Dandin

A/P- Lakkundi,
Tq- Gadag

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 354996569806 9480622784

525 Paraveen Bi
D N

A/P Pallagatti,
Tq- Jagalur,
Davengeri

32 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

04/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 298019841069 8970123440

526 Gangamma
Hanamantgou
da
Chinnappgou
da

A/P- Sankadal,
Tp- Naragund,
Gadag

66 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

04/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 566628787868 7877880733

527 Shashikala
Mallappa
Hugar

A/P- Hosalli, Tq-
Ron, Gadag

25 Female 7000 Others 04/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 938942922994 7022552203

528 Rangappa
Sanganagoud
a Majjagi

A/P- Yankunchi,
Tq:- Badami,
Bagalkot

25 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

06/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 287498758666 7353201798

529 Shivalingappa
Andanappa
Vantmutte

A/P Chikkodi,
Belgaum

73 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 547593411884 9480500339

530 GAngamma
Nijigunappa
HAdapad

Mittikeri Oni,
Koppal

80 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

06/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 881105060199 8105232866

531 Jannathabi I
Mullur

A/P- Amargol,
Tq- Hubli,
Dharwad

32 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

06/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 487310080200 8431232217

532 Narasappa
Rangappa

A/P Uppala, Tq-
Shibdanur,
Raichur

45 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

06/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 870118232403 9902857191

533 Mahalakshmi
S P

A/P
Shankrikoppa
Tw- Sorab,
Shivamogga

14 Female 7500 Below
Knee

07/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 850203931753 9535298839
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534 Shekappa H
Honnappanav
ar,

A/P- Harti, Tq-
Gadag

65 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

07/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 926283976198 7353409654

535 M Chandra
Shekhar

A/P- Sandur,
Dist-Bellary

30 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 827180553909 9449901384

536 Nagappa
Veerappa
KAmbali

A/P- Yarebeleri,
Tq-Ron, Gadag

34 Male 7000 Above
Knee

07/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 914008405671 9164375960

537 Ashish P
Daivadnya

Bhuvansehwar
nagar,
Keshwapur, Hubli

19 Male 8000 BIL KAFO 07/08/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 396629283359 9980735156

538 Shaik
Shaikshavali

A/P- Nandikottur,
Tq-Karnool(AP)

68 Male 8000 Below
Knee

08/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 956632212011 9515414204

539 Pattreppa
Bhimappa
Hadapad

A/P- Kanpeth,
Tq- Ramdurg,
Belgaum

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594647786545 9741608832

540 B Umapathi A/P- Adhoni, Tq-
Karnool, (AP)

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 205301222546 9611090432

541 Maryti
Krisnappa
Bhosale

A/p- Nandigatti,
Tq- Mundagod,
Karwar

45 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

08/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 756951930795 9901866427

542 Irappa
Mallappa
Badiger

A/p- Kotur, Tq-
Dharwad

45 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 790126241873 7795381219

543 Jayapal
Ramu
Kalasankare

A/p-Kanagala Tq-
Hukkuri, Belgaum

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 539802438815 9632891176

544 Basavraj
Gurulingappa
Ambalagi

A/p- Shindagi,
Bijapur

66 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

545 Haligemma
Yallappa
Marikenchapp
anavar

A/P-Hirebudihal,
Tq- Badami,
Bagalkot

7 Female 7000 Below
Knee

09/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 850445781752 9164601891

546 Bhimanagoud
a
Kenchanagou
da
Amatigoudar

A/P- Ron, Gadag 71 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 345440440614 9535391680

547 Nilavva
Yallappa
Muttagi

A/P Kamadhanu,
Tq- Kalagatagi,
Dharwad

45 Female 7000 Below
Knee

10/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 726657952487 7259013845

548 Prakash
Menasagi

Gandhi Nagar,
Gokul Road,
Hubli

44 Male 8000 Above
Knee

11/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 558414880984 8618482093

549 H Anjaneppa A/P Kuppinkeri,
Tq;- Kudalagi,
Bellary

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

13/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 857199754891 8073237352

550 Kallappa
Mudakappa
Sandimani

A/P- Kusugal, Tq-
Navalgund,
Dharwad

35 Male 7000 Above
Knee

14/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 778573784724 8722142015

551 Sumayya
Ladasab
Doddamni

A/P- Sudi, TQ-
Ron, Gadag

3 Female 6500 CTV Shoe 14/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 941619852692 9845962899
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552 Suresh
Bharamappa
Mudakannava
r

A/P- Hiresansi,
Bagalkot

32 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 6362136828

553 Gundapp
Bhimappa
Magund

A/P-Chulaki, Tq-
Soundatti,
Belgaum

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

14/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

554 T
Mudalagiriyap
pa

A/P-
Kasavanahalli,
Tq-Chitraduurga

68 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 851375664234 9071363775

555 Mahevish
Mohammed
Arif Shaikh

Guclihal Road
Subhash nagar,
Hubli

4 Male 6500 CTV Shoe 16/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 695217686825 0000000000

556 Sachin
Gangappa
Harijan

At-;Belagali,
PPoat-
Hiremanakatti,
Tq- Shiggoan,
Haveri

3 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

16/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 630162248763 9164646542

557 R T
Timmappa

At/post Gollar
halli

56 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 511592592106 9980692404

558 arunkumar
baburao
kulkanri

kuradikeri ,
HUBLI

35 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310768853430 9972311086

559 PRAKASH
SHIVAPPA
ELAGAR

BOMMAN HAL
DIST KOPPAL
TQ KUSTAGI

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 474758550198 5746913350

560 Rudragouda
nanagouda
Biradar

At/post
Magingera Tq
Jiwargi Gulbarga

56 Male 8000 Below
Knee

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 852392692147 9902821928

561 Md Javed
Dastikoppa

Noorani Plot Old
Hubli Hubli

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8147811641

562 Nirmala
Veerappa
unki

A/P Noolvi Tq
Hubli Dharwad

62 Female 8000 Below
Knee

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 656618872950 9823987354

563 Nandini
Basavaraj
Angadi

Ap Hirejavoor Tq
Lingasur Dist
Raichur

3 Female 8500 BIL KAFO 16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 930776377719 9900157370

564 Malleshi
Vasantappa
chavan

At/post Yalavagi
Tq Savanur
Haveri

28 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 915003128174 9845109162

565 Geeta
Hanumath
Halagali

Goodshed Road
Kulkarni Hakkala
Ganesh Path
Hubli

25 Female 7500 Below
Knee

16/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 677836319474 9986534089

566 Jayashree
Arun Gokavi

1st cross Shiradi
Nagar Hubli

40 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

16/08/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 505570174057 9945254538

567 shravankuma
r Basavaraj
Pujar

Ap/Post Kolur Tq
Haveri

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 375595754882 9964630479

568 Sanjeev
Kashinath
Batakurki

At:Hulakand Tq
Ramdurga
Belgaum

51 Male 8500 Above
Knee

17/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771526499422 7022714767

569 M S
Amargouda

K S R P Qtrs
Belgaum

19 Male 8500 Below
Knee

17/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214472977021 8762000375
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570 Sanjeev
Kashinath
BAtakurki

At: Hulakund Tq
Ramadurga
Belgaum

51 Male 8500 Above
Knee

17/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771526499422 7022714767

571 Shivappa
Bhimappa
Khanapur

At:Kallolli Tq
Gokak Belgaum

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

17/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 426256791879 9632643946

572 M R
Chandrappa

At: Mangenahalli
Tq Channagiri
Davangeri

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

18/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911329878529 9535615081

573 Basavaraj
neelappa
tirakannavar

At: Agadi Tq
Haveri

545 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8970818753

574 Guddappa
Junjappa
Talwar

At Holiganoor Tq
Haveri

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 913518490432 7959370701

575 SabrinBanu
Sayad  Bashir

Kousiy Colony
Harihar

28 Female 8000 Below
Knee

20/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 672076072438 9620801326

576 Vijaykumar
Biradar

Venkatesh Nagar
Vijayapur

28 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

20/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9738605302

577 Mahadevi
Sidharam
Nambardar

At Karjagi Tq
Abzalpur
Gulbarga

46 Female 7000 Below
Knee

21/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 914728848157 8050984493

578 Abhinandan
Mahaveer
Kasar

At Jawalaga Tq
Aland Gulbarga

42 Male 8000 Above
Knee

21/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 862224716679 9880701597

579 Pratiksha
Nagaraj
Emmiganur

At Tumminakatti
TQ Ranebennur
Haveri

10 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

21/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 835446292757 9164219746

580 Shakunthala
Yallappa
Bandiwad

At Marewad
Dharwad

40 Female 8500 Below
Knee

21/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310697026140 9740428646

581 Namadev
Parusharam
Joshi

Kumbar Java
Panjim

69 Male 8500 Below
Knee

21/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908061721879 9823127728

582 Kalavathibai
Bhandage

Ganesh Peth
Hubballi

65 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

21/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 979046225378 9844997046

583 Nagaraj
Veerappa
Agadi

At: Tarlaghatta
Tq Kundagol
Dharwad

6 Male 7000 MCR
Shoes

23/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 975302635496 8722497428

584 Sanna
Chowadappa

At: Tamolihalli Tq
Jagalar
Davangeri

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 397832847207 9980999640

585 Appanna
Annappa
Chougala

At Ugarkurg Tq
Athani  Belgaum

66 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 245976086930 8722950650

586 Shekhappa S
Soratur

At: Surapagatti
Tq Shiggam
Haveri

55 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 385985158095 9741021259

587 Karuva
Gireppa

At: Neranaki Tq
Alur Dist Karnool

66 Male 7000 Above
Knee

25/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 775056873224 9100358870

588 Namadev
PArashuram
Joshi

Kumbajuva
Panaji Goa

69 Male 8500 Below
Knee

27/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908061721879 9823127728
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589 Mahatva
Mukesh
Chopra

Keshwapur Hubli 9 Male 8000 Others 27/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 912704147397 9481518846

590 Manjunath
Dillappa
Yankannavar

At: Yalagachi
Tq/dist Haveri

15 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9880434084

591 Gururaj C B At:Channamanah
alli Tq Madhugiri
Tumkur

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

27/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 523200072015 9740894234

592 Ramkrishna
Pandu Sindhe

At: Kanavalli Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 623694136424 7090410880

593 poornima
vasappa
badiger

At:hulakoti
Tq/Dist Gadag

8 Female 7000 BIL
Caliper

27/08/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 939033360441 8050313171

594 Hanamappa
Devappa
Bisnalli

At: Hesarur Tq
Mundargi Dist:
Gadag

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 577604727107 9535346213

595 Sophia
Edwin Albert

Railway water
Tank chalukya
Nagar gadag
road Hubli

43 Female 8000 MCR
Shoes

28/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 334416596948 9448267885

596 Jagadish
Narayan
Sharapurkar

Station road
hubli

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9535285540

597 Afna Jafarsab
Yaligar

Anand Nagar old
hubli  hubli

8 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

29/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9663033957

598 Sagar
Rachappa
Sanganal

At Ugargol Tq
Soudatti Dist
belgaum

15 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

29/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9972618975

599 Manjula
Marilingappa
Gujjar

At: Garag Tq/Dist
Dharwad

20 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

30/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 531774827967 8505554770

600 Basavaraj  P
Malagi

At: M K Hubli Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

42 Male 6800 Above
Knee

30/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8970061688

601 Manjunath
Dyamanna
Harijan

Myanganis Plot
mantor Road
Hubli

34 Male 6500 Below
Knee

30/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 416010514467 9606145953

602 P
Nagarajeppa

Railway Qtrs H
No 1143/B
Keshwapur Hubli

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

30/08/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 418596808762 9335405794

603 Ningappa
Karisiddappa
Iti

At: Ibrahimpur Tq
Navalagunda
Dharwad

75 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

31/08/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 477462729145 9535761520

604 Dyamavva
Shivappa
Lamani

At:Shirabadagi
Tq Savanur
Haveri

45 Female 7000 Below
Knee

08/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372946104242 9740335980

605 Raju
Mahadev
Metri

At:Athani
Belgaum

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 261339471396 9731125575

606 Nityanand
Dindi

At: R K Nagar
Gadag

14 Male 7500 Others 01/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 226539098389 9743010448
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607 Subhas M K Shri Ranganath
Badavane Vidya
Nagar Last Bus
stop Davangere

53 Male 8000 Above
Knee

01/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 770326055256 9483130094

608 Rachana R
Mariyappanav
ar

At: B TArlaghatta
Tq Kundgol
Dharwad

1 Female 7000 CTEV
Shoes

01/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 236341783460 9481686005

609 Gajanan
Govind
Honawarkar

H No
181/c4/66/2New
Vaddem Vasco
Da Gama  South
Goa

51 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 620164733982 9881268597

610 Basavva
Yallappa
Changoli

At: Guledkoppa
Tq Hubli Dist
Dharwad

36 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

01/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 764716240699 9591887740

611 Arun
Subbanna
Pawar

At: Naikal Tq
Khanapur
Belgaum

58 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 836334115238 9448883721

612 Virupakshapp
a
Buddangouda
Hosamani

At: Siddapur Tq
Gangavathi  Dist
Koppal

67 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 629649864300 9743141813

613 Yallappa
Mallappa
Tigari

At: Arsnal Tq
Harapanhalli
Davangeri

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

03/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 656850346278 7026751901

614 Sujata
Yallappa
Naikar

Adhyapak Nagar
Naragund

36 Female 7000 Below
Knee

04/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 268555060492 8762103416

615 Fakkirappa
Neelappa
Sunagar

At; Budakana
Galli Tq Bydagi
Haveri

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

616 Maihareenkh
an  Saleeem
Khan

At:Goudalli Sirsi
Karwar

1 Male 7000 DB Splint 04/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993427011283 9740115701

617 Shanmukhap
pa Kalappa
Balaraddi

At:Chinchali
Tq/Dist Gadag

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 847588643406 8884627104

618 Basappa
Fakkirappa
Pujar

At: Mulamuttala
Dist Dharwad

38 Male 8000 Above
Knee

04/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 237147468670 9972009680

619 Kaveri
Chandrashek
har Hittalmani

At: Gudageri Tq
Kundgol Dharwad

28 Female 7000 Below
Knee

05/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 852008829062 9886455328

620 Malleshappa
Ualavappa
Hubballi

Sahadar Nagar
Hubli

66 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

05/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 437188222795 9448822600

621 Devaraj
Basavanthap
pa Banakar

At:
Muddidoddikoppa
Tq Soraba
Shimogga

51 Male 8000 Below
Knee

05/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 779877567848 9686020718

622 Rajendra
Iranna
Hindinamani

At: Bhavani
Nagar  Gulbarga

25 Male 6500 Below
Knee

05/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 453897949734 9741859392
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623 Siddappa
Vittal Dange

At: Itnal Tq
Raybag Dist
Belgaum

62 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 634795973134 9945580042

624 Basanagouda
Ashokgouda
Neelappagou
dar

At: Shagoti Tq
Dist Gadag

33 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 408168942389 7349324358

625 Ravindra
Laxman
Hanchinal

At: Davaleshwar
Tq Bilagi
Bagalkot

28 Male 7000 Above
Knee

06/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 995777666239 9900834327

626 Praveen
Shivaputrapp
a Khannur

At: Sorafar
Gadag

25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 827547585770 8151015354

627 Abdulrahama
n abdulsattar
Khatib

Near PWD office
H no 1198
Gaulswada
Fatords south
Goa

15 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

06/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 708445653206 9822157060

628 Nazarsab
Bapusab
Hosamani

At Venkatesh
Talkies Road
Hanagojeen
Gadag

28 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

07/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 254991153710 9900167869

629 Dyamavva
Shivappa
Lamani

At Shirabadagi
Tq Savanur
HAveri

45 Female 7000 Below
Knee

08/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372946104242 9740335980

630 Mehabubbi
Allauddinsab
Balaganur

Madina Masjid
3rd cross Altaf
Plot  old hubli
hubli

60 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

08/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 506674327740 9036065785

631 Nityanand
Shettigar

At: Neelavar
Tq/dist  Udapi

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 201271190394 9742219853

632 Babasab
Garibsab
Shikhandar

At: Haliyal Tq
Jamakhandi
Bagalkot

58 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 390644152702 9663245035

633 Anusha
Maruthi Naik

At:Kangod Dist
Siddapur Uttar
Kannada

8 Female 7000 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 780647283630 9108591237

634 Rajshekhar
Siddappa
Balikai

Veerapur Oni
Near K B School
No 4 Hubli

45 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 878616079222 9008219912

635 Ravi
Shamrayappa
Hanasi

Myageri oni
Navaloor
Dharwad

41 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993217075268 9842730048

636 B M veeranna 152 Block SOG
Colony
sriramanagar
Bapuji
Vidyanagar
Davangeri

63 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 433787359088 9591529522

637 Ravi
Roopalappa
Lamani

B Shigigatti
Muttagi Dharwad

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 754899347895 8749070559

638 Trangouda
Girigouda
Patil

Gorakshanmal
Hukkeri Belgaum

64 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676097676272 9591632810
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639 Mahantesh
Shivappa
Sogalad

Mathad Oni
Murgod  Belgaum

30 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 927214510940 8548807775

640 Manappa
Revansiddap
pa Muradi

Hulabenchi
Wadawadagi
Bijapur

61 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 927214510940 9008402267

641 Dralshayani
Ishwarappa
Jatleppanavar

#215 Siddarama
nagar
gopankoppa hubli

58 Female 6500 Below
Knee

12/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 506375186599 9008323959

642 Jagadish
Shivabasapp
a Nadagouda

#5 Court road
BHovigalli Near
Laxmi  Talkies
Hubli

48 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

12/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 907230629127 9743606357

643 Santosh  I At Sankeshwar
Tq Hukkeri
Belgaum

44 Male 7000 Above
Knee

12/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 956078824265 9901445019

644 Nagavva
Fakkirappa
Wadder

At: Bellavadi Tq
Bailhongal
Belgaum

45 Female 7000 Below
Knee

12/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 883247165491 9741866592

645 Siddarth
Nijalingappa
Kambli

Ishwarr Nagar
APMC Hubli

3 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 811597729234 9740441847

646 Afan Jafarsab
Yaligar

#9 Anand Nagar
Old Hubli hubli

9 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 246330827226 9663033957

647 Vasappa
Shivappa
Malladad

At Taredahalli
Niralagi  Haveri

30 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273748745565 9549046272

648 Mariyavva M
Budennavar

Neelogalli
Shirahatti Hullur
Gadag

60 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

14/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9964092350

649 Govindamma
Guggiratti

Bellary 35 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8147427428

650 Dasari
Anjinaya
Guruswamy

Kota Colony
Hirehalta
Ananthpur

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 312358495534 7829242140

651 Venkatesh H No153 WNo 7
Badapuji  Nagar
Bellary

60 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 466863041639 8550855453

652 Govindraj At:Mundargi Ind-
Expre Ballary

59 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 796129239257 6361869208

653 Chidanand
S/o Basanna

Mariswamy Math
Ballary

57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 790031847973 9980355507

654 V Sriramalu
S/o Yallappa

Alipur Ballary 57 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 970522686152 7795477663

655 Krishna S/o
Ramaswamy

Millarpat Ballary 45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 773149969216 8951032242

656 G M Ambuja Tank Band Road
Main Street
Ballary

40 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 388494774740 8762173968

657 Bindu Shree
Madhav

Millar Pet Police
Qtrs Bellary

35 Female 7500 Others 16/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 958273380422 9900953625
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658 sulochana
w/o
Purashotham
a

Radio Park C B
Ballary

60 Female 7500 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 748220792726 9916617743

659 Raj kumar
S/o Basanna

Tq Sondur Dist
Ballary

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 663468024136 9482986112

660 Yallappa S/o
Laxman

BasaranKuta
Ballary

60 Male 0 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 839574446352 9035666801

661 GAribabu S/o
Noor
Ahammed

Minchari Ballary 30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 419951806697 9844630870

662 Gangamma
W/o Mallayya

chitradurga 24 Female 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 382558060269 7026240026

663 Ramachandra
rao

At:Maddneswamy
math Ballary

95 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 707092857206 9535451332

664 Deepa W/o
Vinodkumar

Tara Nagar
Ballary

4 Female 7500 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 825323397978 9481565774

665 Akash
Baraiah

Chitradurga 4 Male 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 508832304777 9886851986

666 Mahalaxmi
W/o Jalai

At:Soregeri Tq
Siraguppa Bellary

22 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 907651597288 9916330262

667 Hanumanthap
pa S/o
Girappa

At : Sangamur
Kalli  Ballari

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 338146887725 9740653514

668 Hannurswam
y S/o
Tippanna

Toragal Bellary 47 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 455810527203 7353394349

669 Rajesh S/o
Timmappa

Sridhar Katta
Ballary

28 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 375644047986 9900354446

670 M Bhimesh
S/o
Anjaneppa

Kuduthri 36 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 941023835734 9972603842

671 B Venkatesh T Budehall
Tq/Dist Ballary

63 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 612269336631 7090803398

672 Deepak S/o
Rajanbeti

Hospet 27 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

673 K Mastan At: Hosayaraddi
Ballary

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 504646672276 9886287897

674 Rudramma
W/O
Veerabhadra
gouda

At Shivapura
Ballary

41 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 643001883359 9740780015

675 Shaik Shavali
S/o
NandiKukur

At Karnool 68 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 956632212011 9515414204

676 Padmavathi
W/o G
Govindappa

At Gugaratti
Ballary

50 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 595060146934 9164406312

677 Mohammeds
ab Androl

Bellary 60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 887453253579 8073946711

678 Mahaboob
Basha

At Babuji Nagar
Bellary

18 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 202614367880 6361011163
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679 Shivabasapp
a S/o
Muttappa

Shiraguppa 53 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812026876598 8970619993

680 Ganesh S/o
NAgaraj

At Seravor
Bellary

8 Male 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812026876598 9886525463

681 Jambaiyya
S/p
Homrayappa

At: Lingahalli
Sondur  Bellary

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 826264843963 7259612183

682 Ramakrishna
S/o
Karibasappa

Bankal Moka
Bellary

56 Male 7500 Above
Elbow

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 376024135390 9900946818

683 Nagalinga
S/oLingappa

At: Malapur
Soundur Bellary

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 961508582223 0000000000

684 Marjappa S/o
Basappa K

Kolimi Pur
soundur Bellary

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813138231639 9980060593

685 Maruthi S/o V
Ravi

Chikkasagur
Hospet  Bellary

8 Male 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 766953821369 7353892503

686 Yamanappa
S/o
Arjunappa
Sindegeri

At Kurugod
Bellary

56 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 562211497500 9972042398

687 Laxmanna
S/o
Doddabasapp
a

Yerelgli Bellary 26 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 290454374627 8095535403

688 Mehaboobsa
b S/o
Subensab

Basaveshwar
Nagar Rampur

41 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 277519138789 9413291306

689 Sheshawali
S/o Basheer

Andra  Bellary 5 Male 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 929485639118 9980849139

690 Narasappa
S/o Rudrappa

Railway Qtrts
Bellary

56 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 623274481966 9900815924

691 A K Gajendra
S/o
Gangappa

Bellary 27 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 519057328159 9740174493

692 Lingaraj S/o
Ramalu

Andra Bellary 20 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 751843328945 9980105668

693 Sadiq Bhasha Koul Bazar
Bellary

21 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 816572361763 9743752159

694 Harish S/o
Raghavendra

Siddapur Tanda
Raydurga

5 Male 7000 H. KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 975104130627 9490540965

695 Abdul
Jabeersab
S/o
Fakruddinsab

C B Ballary 65 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 725257757840 9901021897

696 Ramchandra
rao

At Gudukota Tq
Kudligi  Bellary

75 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 318368912851 8971530359

697 Veerupakshi
Gouda

At: Shreeram
Colony  Bellary

75 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 384912903730 9480059103

698 Shankramma At Kudati Ballary 25 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697776778553 8861069311

699 Akbarsab Birappa Gudi
Ballary

85 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 559906213286 9448410784
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700 B Veeranna Vinayak Nagar
Bellary

56 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 395908038595 6361401192

701 K Hanumakka KOppad Road
Ballary

80 Female 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 469813307435 9008542333

702 Veeranna S/o
Basappa

NArayan Pur
bellary

59 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 458233007848 8105604368

703 Sannaoblesh
S/o Ramanna

Moka Bellary 39 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 358412901533 9731075261

704 Manjamma
W/o
Ravikumar

Gonal Bellary 29 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 471898226931 9535367065

705 Pushpavathi
W/o
Karibasappa

Alam Street camp
Road Ballary

59 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 440340945584 8105154422

706 Farida W/o
Alisab

Azad Road C B
Ballary

22 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 444296806448 8147277456

707 H Mallikarjun
H Nagappa

Beside Nastar
Hotel  Bellary

27 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 688328642635 7989809071

708 Apoorva D/o
Mallikarjun H

Yaregudda
Ballary

3 Female 7500 Others 16/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 446454838199 9916012160

709 Amruth
Reddy

At: Huchannavar
Halli  Davangere

23 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 295628303415 8660412209

710 Mari das S M Pet  behind
D L Seth
Compound
Bellary

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 223454404111 9980033728

711 Danamma Bellary 32 Female 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 235238667414 9945418074

712 Keerth Bai Obalipur
Rayapur
Ananthpur

7 Female 7000 Others 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 636772329137 0000000000

713 Khadar
Basha

Badami Bagalkot 32 Male 7000 BIL Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210668821482 9902747458

714 Prema M Bellary 11 Female 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 746604213403 8904222352

715 Akbar Sab Berappa Gudi
Bellary

11 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 559906213286 9448410784

716 Somashekhar Hosa Yaraguppi
Ballary

19 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 541732948381 8884383078

717 Venkatesh
Nayak

Guntakal 31 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 901308952793 6309482391

718 Sandya Rani Radio PArk
Bellary

6 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 364212110111 9008711058

719 Basamma Bellary 65 Female 7500 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

720 Shailaja Kolour  Ballary 27 Female 7500 Others 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 929350536550 9740775095

721 Basavaraj Bommanhal 46 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 960179690483 9740780775

722 Guruprasad Radio Park
Bellary

66 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 702214888402 8792425125
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723 Ravi Masidi pur Bellary 38 Male 7500 Others 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993626742714 9164054767

724 Padda
Thippamma

Ginikal Bellary 40 Female 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 842627141413 9902226896

725 Yallappa Hari chandra
Nagar  Ballary

43 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 485860590995 8088569181

726 Manikhanth Talur Ballary 10 Male 7000 BIL KAFO 16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 796822038063 9663563593

727 G Mridu Havan Bhavi
Ballary

5 Female 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 669760901469 7019265569

728 M Srinivasrao Ballary 60 Male 0 Others 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 754801997842 9845446556

729 Yeriswamy Kolagal Ballary 49 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901737525

730 Tippanna Ibrahimpura 40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 332801277113 9606570633

731 Kashim S Ballary 44 Male 7000 Others 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9886944744

732 Tippanna
Shekappa

At:Ibrahimpur
Ballary

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 330801277113 9606570633

733 Ramachandra
rao S/o
Madhavrao

At:Guledagudda
Tal Kudalgi
Ballary

65 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 318368912851 8971530359

734 Anjanayya At:Kudtini Ashok
Nagar Ballari

47 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 290601952367 7795246663

735 Dadakhaland
ar

Koul Bazar
Ballary

17 Male 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 436856179990 9731324036

736 Tippeswamy At:Bandi Mote
Basha
Compound
Ballary

58 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8772660443

737 Ramrao S/o
Venkataramul
u

At:Balagi Nagar
Camp Ballary

28 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 285853398494 8197009139

738 Gururaj J R At:
Doddasiddanhalli
Chitradurga

43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 691404274748 9886575385

739 Rajratnamm At:Srirampuram
ccolony Ballari

55 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 022272604911 9740115550

740 Laxmi
Narashima

M Ka mela Road
Chalawand
Ballary

4 Male 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 720794623701 9686734889

741 Nassir Mariswamy Math
Ballary

35 Male 7000 BIL AFO 16/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 952794814558 8904647883

742 Mallaiha
Hanmantappa

At:Kollur Ballary 38 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697541467606 9611569525

743 Praveen
Gurulingappa
Bandi

At:Handigund Tq
Raybag Belgaum

36 Male 7000 BIL AFO 17/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 867048877991 9986888870
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744 Shashank
Basavraj
Hiremath

2nd Cross
Gourishankar
Nagar
Ranebennur
Haveri

1 Male 7000 Below
Knee

17/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 401580534087 8861509929

745 Nandibennur
Manjunath
S/o
Hanumanthap
pa

#31 Moddikeri
Oni Near
Durgamma
Temple
Bannikallu Bellary

28 Male 7000 Above
Knee

17/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273600227177 9900889691

746 Hajaresab
Fakkirsab
Nadaf

At; Bandiwad
HUbli

38 Male 7000 Below
Knee

17/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 870110603273 9739698116

747 Alabur
Kotrabasappa

At:chilugouda Tq
H B Halli Ballary

72 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 614398768433 9731089119

748 Basavaraj
Chennappa

At:Pothanal Tq
Manvi Raichur

49 Male 7000 Below
Knee

17/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 995903454310 9845420971

749 Yallawwa
Nagappa
Pujar

Rukmini Nagar
2nd road #rd
cross Belgaum

58 Female 6500 Above
Knee

17/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 851067507526 9008817186

750 Shambhu
Yallappa
Todasi

# 75 Jamalapur
Oni Dandapur
Nargund Gadag

8 Male 7000 BIL AFO 18/09/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483217886358 9739121466

751 Mantesh
Rajendra
Tuppad

Shinde Galli
Chandra Nagar
Lamboti Mohal
Solapur

25 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 447894622040 9767342803

752 Mobalesh
Hanumantapp
a Naik

At:Jinnapur
Koppal

26 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 232768706760 9008610012

753 Ismail S/o
Moula Sab

9th ward
Roopangudi
Road
Venkataramana
Nagar behind
Karabasappa
Gudi Ballary

40 Male 6000 Others 18/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357269068992 9164553284

754 Rudrappa
chanabasapp
a Navalgund

Near Kannada
School  Chulaki
Belgaum

61 Male 6500 Above
Knee

18/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 835165006098 9741164960

755 Dyammavva
Shivappa
Hooli

Inamahongal
Talasagod
Belgaum

65 Female 6000 DRB
Splint

18/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 968128132427 0000000000

756 Veerappa D B # 5/90
Krishnadevaraya
Road Near water
Tank road
Hagaribomman
halli Ballary

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

18/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 311324222080 9900169147

757 Nagappa
Durgappa
Devihosur

At:Kiremuttalli Tq
Haveri

55 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 306890087889 9148012859
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758 Srinivas
Venkatesh
Kulkarni

# 12  Martuchaya
Annapurneshwari
Nehru Nagar
Hukkeri

79 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 602625750709 9844994704

759 Priya
Yallappa
Midakanatti

At
Shantibastawad
Belgaum

14 Female 7000 Below
Knee

19/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 420634381870 9740067989

760 Anil Ashok
Tagor

At Garag
Dharwad

24 Male 7000 Above
Knee

19/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 201392236527 0000000000

761 Prakash
Gokarna

# 146 Devi
kannada krupa
5th cross vasant
nagar  p&t
Colony Kusugal
road Keshwapur
Hubli

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 228200497466 9448745444

762 Durgamma
Tatal

Goller Galli
Gajendra Ghad
Gadag

62 Female 6500 DRB
Splint

19/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 446934995696 8550060508

763 Sushilawwa
Fakkirappa
Hadli

At:Kalhal
Ramdurga
Belgaum

55 Female 6000 DRB
Splint

20/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 703253818221 9071978590

764 Yamanurappa
Betadappa
Madapada

# 184 Hosgal
Koppal

32 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

22/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 815813791312 9620599581

765 Tanisha
Mohammad
palgumbar

#454 Bangarappa
Nagar Annigeri
Dharwad

5 Female 6000 Below
Knee

24/09/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 386074614454 9902178013

766 Thimmanna
Pandappa
Pujar

At: Soudatti
Belgaum

65 Male 6500 Above
Knee

24/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 955967021399 9411166670

767 Maruti Ramu
Kamate

Krishna Nagar
Kallor Chikkodi
Belgaum

51 Male 6500 Above
Elbow

24/09/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273952356096 9902468353

768 Maryappa
Basavarajapp
a Kajjari

#195 ward No 2
Masangi Nagar
Byadagi

27 Male 6000 Above
Knee

24/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 972384070649 7022226077

769 Samarth Raju
Sahapur

At: Anand Nagar
old Hubli Hubli

2 Male 6000 Others 25/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9538640258

770 Sunil
Shivappa
Lamani

Devikoppa
Dharwad

13 Male 6000 AFO
Caliper

25/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9632706911

771 Umapathi
Nanya Naik

Lambani Hatty
Halalkere
Chitradurga

49 Male 6000 Below
Knee

25/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

772 Devamma
Nagappa
Sullikere

At:Honnamana
Hatti Tq Koppal

32 Female 6000 Below
Knee

26/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9902837595

773 Hulagappa
Hanamappa
Malgimani

Wadder Street
Tirlapur Dharwad

75 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

26/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 807313165926 9108598748

774 Dastagiri
Babajan
Savanur

#84 Millat Nagar
Mantur Road
HUbli

35 Male 6000 Above
Knee

26/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 588691739237 9130548223
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775 Basavraj
Nagappa
Kodekal

Shivapur
Vijayapur

24 Male 6000 AFO
Caliper

26/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 809555991116 8152820628

776 Jainabbi
Rehamansab
Kundgol

Patil Galli
Bankapur Chouk
Hubli

85 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

26/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937138490715 8050851945

777 Alfred
frankalin
Peter

12/38
shigannmath
chawl Station
road Behind
Chandrakala
Talkies Hubli

46 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

26/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 649556248818 9845532551

778 Md Hussain
S/o Hydersab

Deshapande Oni
Kundgol Dharwad

6 Male 6500 BIL AFO 27/09/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9481730787

779 Krishna
Rajaram hirgi

#44 Jaybhavani
Nagar kalkhamb
Muchandi
Hukkeri Belgaum

21 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 639262435785 9632778136

780 Aadhish M
Rashankar

Yalakki Shetter
Colony Dharwad

19 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 987366640690 9448364796

781 Kalamesh
Giriyappa
Konnur

C-47  Yaragatti
road Budigoppa
Yarazarvi
Parasgod
Belgaum

21 Male 6000 Above
Knee

27/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719073381488 9663355276

782 Ningappa
Prakash
Jaliwar

Awati oni
Nalatwad Bijapur

16 Male 6000 Below
Knee

28/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 225004645950 9902300873

783 Vishwanath
Mallikarjun
Pasalakar

1878/2 Kallan Oni
Savadatti
Belgaum

34 Male 6500 BIL AFO 28/09/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 449250636015 9036314901

784 Mohammed
Farhan A
Attar

S M Krishna
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

1 Male 6000 Others 28/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 693141370623 9611025415

785 Beerappa
Ramsiddi
hucharamago
l

At:Benchmaradi
Tq Gokak Dist
Belgaum

19 Male 6500 Above
Knee

28/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794626065862 8105006727

786 Kuberappa
Malashappa
Kunareddy

Tq Basavan
Bagewadi  Dist
Bijapur

60 Male 6500 Above
Knee

28/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 875856972300 9740118967

787 Gurupadappa
yallappa
Menasinkai

Steel Factory
tarihal Hubli

86 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

28/09/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 733222149727 8105469019

788 Anil J M 8/4 1 c
Basaveshwar
Bazar Near
Railway gate
Hagaribommanha
lli Ballary

30 Male 6500 AFO
Caliper

28/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 524252725186 9902411071

789 Jayashree
Hansaraj

Bhaheti  Latur 36 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

29/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7406918896

790 Irappa
Myagin Holur

Twggin Oni
Dodwad Belgaum

40 Male 6000 Below
Elbow

29/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 508390177094 8296963760
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791 Mamta
Nagappa
Marigoudar

Tawaragi Jogi
Halli Haveri

15 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279761400593 9980447548

792 Shivappa
Dyamanna
Kammar

At:Kalahal
Ramadurga
Belgaum

65 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

01/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 584437086630 9591185461

793 Nannesab
Sahebjan
Contractor

Anand Nagar Old
Hubli  Hubli

73 Male 6000 Below
Knee

01/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 384868311164 9535407432

794 Kanchuru
Umar
Harishchandr
a

Davangere 30 Male 6000 Below
Knee

01/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 839361260737 9741214923

795 Shrishail
Lakshmappa
Koujalgi

Totadamani
Palabhavi

45 Male 6500 Above
Knee

01/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 839361260737 9008697483

796 Satish Irappa
Addonagi

Gummagol Byalal
Dharwad

31 Male 6500 Above
Knee

01/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 574143987002 9880400631

797 NaveenKuma
r  Shankrappa
Ganiger

# 404 /27 Tq
Hangal  Dist
Haveri

32 Male 6000 Above
Knee

03/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 299980431756 9483826293

798 Kallayya S 13 Ward
Kamalapur Kote
area Vwnkalappa
Ballary

61 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 928432699460 9449667666

799 Umesh
Gangappa
Sogalad

Soudatti Belgaum 17 Male 6000 Others 03/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 221888271549 7204761712

800 Bhirendra Lal Hospet Dist
Koppal

26 Male 6000 Above
Knee

03/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 881416140790 9902501573

801 Gurusangapp
a Basappa
Badavadagi

Bijapur 82 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

03/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 221888271549 9986451171

802 vinaya
Parashuram
Godi

At:Dasanatti Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

10 Male 6000 Below
Knee

04/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 388958659735 9731971268

803 Bsappa
Ramappa
Chikkanavar

At:Kalabhavi
Belgaum

22 Male 6500 Below
Knee

04/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9036283701

804 Timmavva
Yallappa
Vaddar

At: Bachanaki
Mundgod

80 Female 6000 DRB
Splint

04/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 754576941055 9880703828

805 Shobha
Satish Tiwari

10-3,282/2/A/8/35
1st Floor
venkatadri
Colony Humayun
Nagar Ashif
Nagar Hydrabad

52 Female 6500 BIL AFO 04/10/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 768765951057 7975579280

806 Mohammed
Sufiyan S/o
HUssainmiya

Tq Shikaripur
Shimoga

20 Male 7000 Above
Knee

05/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 921094932319 9008136474

807 R P Shreyas
Ganapathi

Somavar Peth
Near Sharanar
Bhavi ,Banahatti
Bagalkot

20 Male 7000 Above
Knee

05/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 241319360355 8151808441
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808 Sohil
Gajabarsab
Killedar

475 Awargol
Belgaum

22 Male 6000 Above
Knee

06/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 830900051628 9148175611

809 Subhasab
Doddamani

Shirayogesh
Nagar
Chimakapur
Haveri

45 Male 6000 Above
Knee

06/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 364338008580 9743969328

810 Shankar
Tippanna
Meharwade

hospet Chawal
Huilgol Road
Betageri Gadag

18 Male 6000 Below
Knee

06/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 430835742144 8123351229

811 Davalsab
Rustamsab
Amargol

Vishal Nagar Old
Hubli Hubli

45 Male 6000 AFO
Caliper

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840721408910 9738484151

812 Mansoorsab
Khajesab
Gunjjal

Benal R S Bijapur 19 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 628475762402 8618868359

813 Basavaraj
Davangeri

Muttagi Basavan
Bagewadi Dijapur

27 Male 6000 Above
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 875970279280 8951347244

814 Saddam
Bashir Shaikh

# 1314
Nadasimha
Shittla Chittakula
Sadashivghad
Karwar

27 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 238720568318 9742875632

815 Shivagouda
Alagouda
Ghali

At: Kempwad Tq
Athani Belgaum

65 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 337097857027 8722678422

816 Alisab
Rasulsab
Chabanur

Arjungi Nyaypur 50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 501396021553 7338078567

817 Mallikarjun
Appanna
Gurav

At:Donawad Tq
Chikkodi
Belgaum

42 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 603531383054 9663771359

818 Hanumant
Sangappa
Manappanav
ar

At: Bevinmatti
Haveli Bagalkot

21 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 557996353918 9663714291

819 Shaik
Khasimbee

Srinivas Nagar
Proddalur
Giddapath

45 Female 6000 BIL AK 09/10/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 944562672714 8096643474

820 Basavaraj
Chandrayya
Pujari

# 152/2 Ambekar
Galli Belgaum

24 Male 7000 Above
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 366567776984 7353360103

821 M S
Amargouda

K S R P Qtrts
Maahe Belgaum

19 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214472977021 8762000375

822 Rajappa K Goppenhalli
Davangere

46 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 656615588791 9980841504

823 Charan
Kumar P
Hesari

Tq Sorabha
Shimogga

31 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 761529976145 9739829834

824 Dundappa
Lavappa Navi

At: KillaHoskoti
Tq Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

26 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 455052656556 8197307006
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825 Nagappa
Sannayallapp
a Thase

At:Neelalakeri Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

25 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794454544280 8197376011

826 Basappa
Nagappa
Kolur

Govankoppa
Dharwad

50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993226436065 9535443686

827 Shifa Mustaq
Ahammad
Momin

Veerabhadra
Nagar 3rd Cross
Belgaum

14 Female 6000 BIL AFO 09/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9591465675

828 Krishna
Chinnappa

At Santebennur
Tq Chennagiri
Davangeri

29 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 949545146262 9972515174

829 Muttappa N
Madar

At: HUllur Tq
Muddebihal
Bijapur

39 Male 6000 KAFO
Caliper

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 319644089664 9480417215

830 Ravi
Madivalappa
Uppar

At Hosawal
Ramapur
Dharwad

6 Male 6500 Above
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 342042704488 9008449076

831 Nannesab
Sahebjan
Contractor

Anand Nagar Old
Hubli  Hubli

73 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 384868311167 7022365830

832 Siddaram M
Gadad

Kolholi Tq
Jamakhandi
Bagalkot

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310910876621 9945178429

833 Rajanbi
Hussainsab
Mulimani

#156, Hubli Road
Near   Gadag
Hadavi Road
Konnur

30 Female 6000 BIL AFO 09/10/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 989640032952 8197329536

834 PundalikChan
nappa
Boragavi

Tq Bihiradi
Raibag  Belgaum

85 Male 6500 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 750222216327 9632198210

835 Rajashekhar
Shivalingappa
HIremath

At: Aladakatti
Soudatti Belgaum

50 Male 6000 Below
Knee

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 768877367369 9880173423

836 Rajesab
Immamsab
Appradanavar

Hagadevar Oni
Savadatti

34 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 839966824347 8217775469

837 Appanna
Malu
Hegganna

At: Nagaral Tq
Chikkodi
Belgaum

75 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 463451479130 9611176149

838 Ashwat
Nagaraj
Chinchalli

# 564/B Nagavi
Shirahatti  Gadag

2 Male 6000 BIL AFO 09/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 560142468946 8722242292

839 Maruthi
Chandrappa
Kale

Bhavanamath
Oni  Tq Shiggon
Haveri

62 Male 6000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771899131357 9008704255

840 Manju
Hanumanth
Lake

Navangar
Savanur

4 Male 6000 BIL AFO 09/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 437511076352 8105775562

841 Rohini
Bazantri

Devangapeth
Hubli

25 Female 7000 BIL AFO 09/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9740831624
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842 Ashok
Gurimallappa
Channamman
avar

# 236 CIBT
Layout Bendre
Nagar K C Park
Dharwad

48 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 427152655501 9449570684

843 Mehabubsab
H Maniyar

# 25, Patrivan
Road Janata Plot
Naragund Gadag

61 Male 7000 Above
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 806371887801 0000000000

844 Ramesh
Subhas
Devarmani

Siddarodmath
Cross Shaikhligar
Tanda Old Hubli

36 Male 7000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 922401797289 9972857754

845 Ashif
Hasansab
Shekh

At Konnur Tq
Gokak Belgaum

23 Male 7000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 300664344767 0000000000

846 Chandu Vagu
Patagore

At:Ugginakeri Tq
Mundgod  Dist
Karwar

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 492287736503 7090238348

847 Chandrashek
harayya C
Mahanthmath

At:Madlur Tq
Hirekerur Haveri

42 Male 7000 Above
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 585070342259 9972662907

848 Bhagyamma At:Shigaragaddi
Tq/Dist Ballary

40 Female 6000 Above
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 363022328505 9110498122

849 Nirmrala
Virappa Unki

At:Noolavi Hubli 62 Female 6500 Below
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 656618872950 9823987354

850 Ramesh
Shankrappa
Palled

At:Galagali Dist
Bagalkot

63 Male 6000 Below
Knee

10/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 667707163930 6362268956

851 Rudrappa
Gangappa
Togari

W No 1
Anjaneya Nagar
Dharwad

38 Male 6000 Above
Knee

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 457232885776 9731520113

852 Subhangi N
Kuchikar

Hanuman Nagar
Kadoli Belgaum

22 Female 6500 Above
Knee

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 874792802343 9986725923

853 Suresh
Mallangouda
Patil

Baragi Bagalkot 40 Male 6500 Above
Knee

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 439037745359 9686321415

854 Manjavva
Mahadevapp
a
Bhumakkana
var

At Kamadolli
Ambedkar Stree
Dharwad

26 Female 6000 KAFO
Caliper

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9739184225

855 Mallappa
Kalakappa
Kamatar

At Gadadur
Madapur Kustagi
Koppal

46 Male 6000 Below
Knee

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 307901594001 7996474350

856 Mahantappa
Durgappa
Madar

At:Godisuntapur
Chikkadapur
Hungund
Bagalkot

40 Male 6000 Above
Knee

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9380953783

857 Parasaram
Lallappa
Kuranavvar

At:Agarga
Belgaum

38 Male 6000 Above
Knee

11/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 549258907722 8296319321

858 Anita Srinivas
Kulkarni

37, Near Ram
Mandir Bangus
Nagar Dandeli

45 Female 6000 BIL AFO 11/10/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9986102896
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859 Mekala
Kondaiah
Yakodu

2-40 GollaPaile
Prakaram
Tarupadu

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 938956491957 7731855191

860 Ramaling
Gangaram
Parlekal

At: Hangaraga
Belgaum

28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7760201057

861 Kavery
Devappa
Koravar

2nd Ward
Kirisindogi
Koppal

13 Female 6000 Below
Knee

12/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 311454695066 7996537071

862 Anand
Somappa
Lamani

Akkihunda Tanda
Dist Gadag  Tq
Lakshmeshwar

28 Male 6000 Below
Knee

12/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 311454695066 7259001674

863 Shashidharay
ya I Hiremath

Kelageri Dharwad 52 Male 6000 Below
Knee

13/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860492936515 9980672916

864 Umesh
Channaveera
yya Kulkarni

Hebballi Agasi
Vidyaranya High
school Dharwad

40 Male 6500 AFO
Caliper

13/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 978484219255 8762301261

865 Veeranna
Mahantappa
Kambi

Gandhi Circle
Saunshi Kundgol
Dharwad

34 Male 6500 Above
Knee

13/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8867557608

866 Prakash H
Kundgol

Raghavendra
swamimath
Brahampur
Gulbarga

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 371818393173 9972082549

867 Prakash
Warad

Sangolli Rayanna
Nagar Dharwad

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 639793446058 9611520775

868 Rohini
Basavraj
Ambarashetty

Devalapur
Belgaum

12 Female 6000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7741529404

869 Budayya N
Wali

At Kalaghatagi Tq
Ramanal Dist
Dharwad

81 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

16/10/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 265039235382 8722425719

870 Prakash H
Jadhar

At:Mache
Belgaum

42 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 265039235382 9035904156

871 Hanumath
Ramangouda
Talikoti

# 629, Anand
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

44 Male 6000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 814436042714 9972427705

872 Raju Maruthi
Channaviratti

At:Sultanpur Tq
Hukkeri  Belgaum

15 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 389544666314 9880868578

873 Bhimanna
Balappa
Koravar

#14837 Muran
Keri Shatagar
Galli Bagalkot
Road  Bijapur

31 Male 6000 KAFO
Caliper

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 334117652427 8970901177

874 Bhimappa
Mallappa
Vyapari

At Haliyal
Bagalkot
Jamakhandi

60 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 706409849564 9449309605

875 Sanjay
Neelakhantra
o Desai

Veerabhadreshw
ar Gudi Oni
Hirebagawadi
Belgaum

45 Male 6000 Above
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 430805626539 8451812459

876 Venkatesh
Naik

Karekatti
Channagiri
Davangeri

30 Male 6500 Below
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 882279175516 9740927698
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877 Nagangouda
Sangangouda
Kulkarni

At Gudigeri
Navalgund
Dharwad

43 Male 6000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 931629784962 7353538588

878 Chinmay
Mahadev
Mantur

# 8/1 Shivasagar
Park Gamangatti
Navangar Hubli

19 Male 7000 Above
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279586816502 9916177871

879 Vishwanath D
M S/o
Shivmurtyswa
my D M

Ward No1 Near
Shale
Bijawadgeri
Ballary

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 264351607918 7259242379

880 Nagappa
Guddappa
Talwar

# 31, Handiganur
Helnuri Haveri

45 Male 6000 Below
Knee

17/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 523391414178 7259883830

881 Kanchan
Jaganathasa
Miskin

# 352/N Atavind
Nagar Old Hubli
Hubli

21 Female 6000 Others 17/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 557738081244 7829588758

882 Shekappa
Shankrappa
Kagadol

At Yadravi Tq
Soudatti Belgaum

53 Male 6500 Below
Knee

17/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 849251509920 9008695514

883 Basavaraj
Palakshappa
Rpnad

Nijaguni Plot
Bidnal Hubli

40 Male 6000 Above
Knee

17/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282889492880 7022178190

884 Arav Avinash
Choudari

Sirsi 3 Male 6500 BIL AFO 17/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282889492880 9449356630

885 Sunil Mallur At:Allalagatti Post
Belagal peth Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

21 Male 6000 Above
Knee

17/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 222711047030 9739767964

886 TaneshKumar
Raghavendra
E

#123 17 th ward
Hanuman Nagar
2nd Cross Ballary

7 Male 6000 Others 20/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273798432958 9900754431

887 Sullad
Somavva
Mahadevapp
a

Amminbhavi
Dharwad

75 Female 6000 DRB
Splint

20/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731581181074 9632412340

888 Bismilla
Saipansab
Bepari

At:
Devarhipperagi
Tq Sindagi Dist
Bijapur

35 Female 6000 Below
Knee

20/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 917186699586 9008311983

889 Honavva
Nagaraj
Gorappanava
r

# 144 6th ward
Pandurang Nagar
Holadur Ballary

29 Female 6000 Below
Knee

22/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 986034427926 7026856914

890 Shobha
Mallappa
Galawad

Hosur Bagalkot 23 Female 6000 AFO
Caliper

22/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 558083626146 9886540723

891 Mallamma
Shankrappa
Banavannava
r

Mathad Street
Tabakada
Honnalli Dharwad

41 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

22/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 875625862190 9742008892

892 Zameer
Totagar

Rani Bagicha
PWD Office Back
Side  Vijayapur

14 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 302706244501 9008520773
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893 Shivappa
Pandappa
Chavan

At: Chikka
Kodagali Tanda
Tq Hunagund
Bagalkot

35 Male 6000 Below
Knee

23/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 863699072069 8151095115

894 Rijawan Ishaq
Shaikh

At : Haliyal
Karwar

35 Female 6500 Above
Knee

23/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 550442076342 8197838661

895 Altaf Shafi
Ahammed
Tadapatri

Bairidevarkoppa
Hubli

18 Male 7000 BIL AFO 23/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 723803585410 8545042332

896 Rajashekhar
Virabhadrayy
a Hiremath

Tq Gokak
Belgaum

47 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7760289598

897 Mahairkhan
Saleemkhan
Khan

At:Sirsi Karwar 1 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

25/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993427011283 9740115701

898 Yasin
Rajesab
Mantur

At Golasangi Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi
Bijapur

17 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8050469266

899 H S Madhu At:H B Halli
Ballari

30 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

26/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 424260378792 8951591439

900 Venkatarama
na Nagayya
Jogi

At: Bidaralli
Unchalli

33 Male 8000 Others 26/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 672733728883 9880591065

901 Basappa
Hanamappa
Yelur

At:Adavi
Hulagabal Tq
Muddebihal
Bijapur

74 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 561129763786 9686206748

902 Hussain Mulla At Ganesh Pet
Hubli

33 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

27/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901072016

903 H Hussainsab
Vannur sab

3rd Cross
Kuvempu Nagar
Hubli

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 537986958542 9980346818

904 Hanumanth
Yallappa
Talawar

At:Chatrabankoti
Tq Muddebihal
Bagalkot

31 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 208823347923 8073334013

905 Srinivas
Desai

Anchatageri oni
HUbli

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

27/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 315783128989 9901946356

906 Chamansab
Imamsab
Bepari

Toravihakkala
Old hubli

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631971841507 8453021787

907 Channabasap
pa Siddappa
Angadi

At:Kulenur
Tq/Dist Haveri

83 Male 8000 DRB
Splint

27/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 475392306462 9731455021

908 Mainuddin
Nabisab
Harihar

Makan Galli  C B
T Hubli

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/09/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 733883146011 8884578996

909 Manjunath
Basavraj
Kalaghatagi

Indraprasta nagar
Ananad Nagar
Road Hubli

27 Male 6500 BIL AFO 27/10/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 861825156820 7899214557

910 Nagavva
Hanumantapp
a Vaddar

At:Belavadi Tq
Bhailhongal
Belgaum

46 Female 7000 Below
Knee

29/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 883247165491 9741866592



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

911 Abdul Kayum
Mohammed
Ismail Kittur

S V P Alnavar
Dharwad

50 Male 7000 Above
Knee

30/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 647833388492 9945497856

912 Raziyabegum
Chandsab

Ward No 7
Siddapur Koppal

45 Female 6500 BIL AFO 30/10/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 672756575490 9380499208

913 Ashok M
Gudagudi

# 166
Hotanahalli
Haveri

30 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

30/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 534003731127 9886477250

914 H Yayappa
Naharaj H

At: Kumbakar Tq
Harihar
Davangere

8 Male 6000 Others 30/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 337486071948 6361803763

915 Abhishek
Shivanand
Annigeri

At Koliwad Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

14 Male 6500 Others 30/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 856397841251 9663799109

916 Gulab Joti
Kurabar

Naikar Galli Ugar
B K Ugar Bidruk
Belgaum

62 Male 6000 Above
Knee

30/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 314946289299 9036614032

917 Mohammed
Jaffar
Sayadahamm
ed Bagewadi

Kodishiddeshwar
Colony
Keshwapur Hubli

24 Male 6500 Above
Knee

30/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324644596948 8892831463

918 Nasreen S
Pathan

Matti Oni Good
Shed Road
Kulkarni Hakkala
Hubli

34 Female 6000 KAFO
Caliper

30/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 663537451918 9448498875

919 Subhas
Shankar
Savanur

Narayankar
Manikilla
Doragalli
Dharwad

70 Male 6000 DRB
Splint

30/10/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8050430757

920 Shashank
Basavaraj
Hiremath

Gouri Shankar
Nagar
Ranebennur
Haveri

1 Male 6000 Others 31/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 401580534087 8861509929

921 Shivaraj
Rachappa
Chalavadi

At:Hombal Naka
Janatha Colony
Gadag

22 Male 6500 Below
Knee

31/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 792086315459 8123990067

922 Duradundapp
a Muragod

# 48 Joladavar
Oni M K Hubli
Sampgon
Belgaum

29 Male 6000 Above
Knee

31/10/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 221024037751 9739965010

923 Pandurangsa
Mahadevasa
Jaratarghar

# 27 Saptagiri
Behind Naik
Chamber Raj
Nagar Hubli

76 Male 8000 Below
Knee

02/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 226366542106 9448276805

924 Meghana
Siddaramapp
a Ugargol

At:Sulla Tq Hubli
Dharwad

3 Female 6000 KAFO
Caliper

02/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 299088785314 8861401206

925 M
Virupakshapp
a

At/Tq Gangavathi
Dist Koppal

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 455134206005 9916792997

926 Afrin
Hussainsab
Karajagi

At:Hattimattur  Tq
Savanur  Dist
Haveri

18 Female 6500 DB Splint 02/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 941028387762 8151996579
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927 Mohammed
ArifAbdulreha
man Tarafdar

At:Mishrikoti Tq
Khalaghatagi
Dharwad

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

02/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 973670970459 9742026875

928 B Devayya At Aralihalli Tq
Gangavathi Dist
koppal

28 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273755572604 9535257826

929 V
Ramalingapp
a

At: Nadanga Tq
Shiraguppi Ballari

72 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 501709914997 8008988593

930 Meghana
Shekappa
Shetteppanav
ar

At:Lakkundi
Tq/Dist Gadag

3 Female 6500 DB Splint 02/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 461567311397 7204548449

931 Abdul Raj H
Kaligor

Yallapur Oni
Karaganavar
Hakkal Hubli

25 Male 6000 Others 02/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538631011184 8951109243

932 Indumati
Nagalinga
Shalgar

Anand Nagar
Road Hubli

46 Female 6500 Above
Knee

03/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 736390229298 9880392194

933 Maruti
Shankrappa
Gundlur

Mangalagatti
Dharwad

55 Male 6000 Below
Knee

03/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9448565035

934 Sanjeev
Kashinath
Batakurki

M P Hulkund Tq
Ramdurga
Belgaum

51 Male 6000 Above
Knee

03/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 771526499422 0000000000

935 Vinayak M
Shahapurkar

#43 Baramling
Galli Old Gandhi
Nagar Belgaum

29 Male 6500 Below
Knee

03/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 502249431132 8105060287

936 Rajendra
Shidranjappa
Wali

# 06 Bharathi
Nagar Gokul road
Near Manjunath
Nagar  hubli

56 Male 6000 Below
Knee

03/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 732005291953 9482887343

937 Mahantesh
Bapu Walikar

At:Bidnal Tq
Hubli Dharwad

35 Male 7000 Above
Knee

05/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 329326535537 9591315380

938 Ashok R
Harlapur

Bagoud Road
Hadahalli
Shirahatti
Gadag

34 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 854784578758 9845575486

939 Mahaboobi  D Laxmeshwar
Banti Katti Doar
Galli Old Hubli
HUbli

60 Female 6000 DB Splint 06/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 800234393143 7829388230

940 Kushuma W/o
S Palani

At: F C
Tinamurati
Police Compound
Chanukya puri
New Dehli

43 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

09/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 592468354315 9868393955

941 Mallikarjun
Madiwalappa
Gulashetti

At: Narendra
Tq/dist Dharwad

14 Male 7000 Above
Knee

09/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 675654630971 8310868227

942 S Y
Yankannavar

Yegikolla Road
Gokak  Dist
belgaum

32 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

09/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9743146496
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943 Rizwan
Mohammed
Ishaq Shaikh

Hosur Galli
Noorani masjid
Haliyal

35 Male 7500 Above
Knee

10/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 316031808724 8197838661

944 Sujata M
Angadi

At: Chikkabasur
Tq Byadagi
Haveri

40 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

10/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 353664510706 9901269897

945 P
Nagarajappa

# 115 railway
Qrtrs Keshwapur
Hubli

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

10/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 418596808762 0000000000

946 Channabasav
a Swamy
Hiremath

At: Hooli Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

56 Male 8500 BIL KAFO 10/11/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 281929320111 9980738600

947 Ajit Balappa
Bagari

At:Chikkaladinni
Tq Hukkeri
Belgaum

18 Male 7000 Above
Knee

10/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 513878540775 9380268098

948 manjunath
sahadevappa
hosalli

At :Adavisomapur
Tq/Dist Gadag

7 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 043487465339 9945114406

949 Taslim
Davalsab
Karadagi

At: Annigeri Tq
Navalgund  Dist
Dharwad

14 Female 7500 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8123618460

950 Ramzan
Shaikh

LIG 336 Housing
Board South Goa

44 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9767889954

951 Fakkirappa
Katagi

At Chinamuru Tq
Ramadurga
Belgaum

65 Male 6000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 933591915787 0000000000

952 Jani
Ningappa

Sog Colony
Industrial Yeara
Davangeri

56 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 385935940044 8884648459

953 Srinidhi
Kulkarni

At: Mallalli Tq
Mudhol  Dist
Bagalkot

9 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 551601483553 9535880767

954 Yallawwa
Devendra
Korawar

At: Amargol Hubli 28 Female 6500 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 368783651237 9740304427

955 Yallappa
Channappa
Bijapur

At:Hotanhalli Tq
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

38 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 845610183731 9611012484

956 Bhimappa
Yallappa
Nander

At: Chikkanandi
Tq Gokak
Belgaum

66 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 611578285063 9008792569

957 Stavankumar
Neminath
jain

At:Stavanidhi
Nipani  Belgaum

10 Male 7500 BIL KAFO 12/11/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 884572141037 9448860254

958 Rayappa Bani At:Yadalli Tq
soudatti Belgaum

66 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 512533307357 9845709866

959 Somappa
Balappa
Nandi

At: Chikkanandi
Tq Gokak
Belgaum

35 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9924264384

960 Vilas
Udaykumar

C/o TYPS 274
RTPS Colony
Shakti
NagarPolice
station Raichur

31 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8123329027
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961 Shrishail
Mallappa
Ganager

At:Mugabagi Tq
Gokak Belgaum

40 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9739771797

962 Dundappa
Lavappa Navi

At:Killa Hosakoti
Tq Mudhol
Bagalkot

26 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 455052656556 8197307006

963 Shamshadbi
S Shithali

At: Neaze Tq
Chikodi Dist
Belgaum

52 Female 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 539297877415 7204006037

964 Fakkirawwa R
Inapuri

At:Bairnatti Tq
Naragund Gadag

30 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 282582157349 9742885150

965 Bhimappa
Melacati
Nagar

Arabhavimath  Tq
Gokak Belgaum

40 Male 8500 Above
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9986945676

966 Kiran Hendre TqYallapur Dist
karwar

28 Male 8000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9916225211

967 Shrinivas A
Dhargadi

Hosur Hubli 55 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9986360080

968 Shravanti
Veeresh
Goraval

Ramalingeshwar
Nagar Hubli

3 Male 6000 BIL Hand
Splint

13/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 439889102499 7795757083

969 Vikas
Moogannavar

Sandi Oni Near
Basaveshwar
Temple
Kamadenu
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

3 Male 6000 BIL AFO 13/11/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 855452394569 9731916867

970 Balappa
Chimmappa
Marakal

At:Halaga  Tq
Belgaum

70 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/11/201
8

3400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 996198577221 8147511991

971 Priyanka
Hiremath

At Kustagi Koppal 19 Female 8500 BIL AFO 13/11/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7026466606

972 Chandan
Rudrappa
Bandi

At:Banahatti Tq
Naragund Gadag

4 Male 6000 BIL AFO 13/11/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 774124480123 9902143456

973 M A
Karagannavar

At :Railway Qtrtrs
153/A Gadag

48 Male 7000 BIL KAFO 13/11/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 303015428320 9980711529

974 Laxman
Timmanna
Yadawad

At:Kajjidoni
Bagalkot

35 Male 7000 Above
Knee

13/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 280861321444 9916440195

975 Yankappa
Godikar

At Yadawad Tq
Gokak  Belgaum

65 Male 6500 Below
Knee

13/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9900839334

976 Shridevi J Dandapur Oni
Naragund Gadag

31 Female 7000 Above
Knee

14/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753443241787 7397762345

977 Balappa
Takappa
Hangaraki

At Benakana
Katti  Dharwad

34 Male 7500 Above
Knee

14/11/201
8

3400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 238200951817 9538101027

978 Ashok
Ramappa
Jagirdar

At:Kukanoor Tq
Yalburga Koppal

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

14/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324368779915 9538466398

979 Lakkappa
Banneppa
Hanchyal

At: Nagur Tq
Basavan
Bagewadi Bijapur

35 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 502834442446 7760263133
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980 Gangavva
Appayya
Takkar

At: HUdali Tq/Dist
Belgaum

65 Female 6000 Below
Knee

14/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 532331025022 9538775854

981 Santosh
Bharmu
Ramathirth

At Chikkodi
Railway Station
Road Meerapur
Halli  Chikkodi
Belgaum

21 Male 7000 Below
Elbow

14/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 450943422710 0000000000

982 BHimanagou
da
Sidagoudapp
a Biradar

At:Ingalagi Tq
Shindagi
Vijayapur

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 724370779082 9527741053

983 Nagawwa
Gangadhargo
uda

At:Negalor Tq
/Dist Haveri

70 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

15/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 602179174409 9742196077

984 G C Nirmala Lingaraj Nagar
Hubli

63 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

15/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 434881492448 8904404677

985 Hanumanthap
pa
Ramachandra
ppa
Doddamani

At Mantur Hubli 60 Male 8000 Above
Knee

15/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9632171628

986 Dyamappa
Yankappa
Yakkundi

At: Chinchalli Tq
Shirahatti Gadag

36 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9663026198

987 M M Suresh At:Karagal Tq
Sagar Dist
Shimogga

45 Male 8500 KAFO
Caliper

19/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 685336067637 9448183801

988 Shrishail
Parappa
Kawari

At:Teradal Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
bagalkot

48 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9538498192

989 Sharankumar
Basavaraj
Pujar

At:Kolur Dist
Haveri

23 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 375595754882 9964630478

990 Mrutyunjaya
Gangappa
Hampannavar

At:Munavalli Tq
Soundatti Dist
Belgaum

53 Male 8500 Above
Knee

20/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 723021242737 9902866931

991 Suresh
Rupalappa
Lamani

At: Devikoppa Tq
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 794602862664 0000000000

992 Shadin
Rehan Shaikh

Medasi Margoa
South Goa

3 Female 8000 BIL AFO 20/11/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 682117572980 9860044157

993 Babu
Mallappa
Shankargoud
ar

At:Alarwad
Tq/Dist Belgaum

73 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 435581900874 9620420445

994 Mahadev
Tippanna
Mainalkar

At Wadi Tq
Chittapur
Gulbarga

67 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 221373453071 9686638853

995 Manjunath
Andayya
Aralikatti

At:Abbigeri Tq
Ron Dist Gadag

38 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

20/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 858783963552 9108338668
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996 Siddarthgoud
a
Somangouda
Mudigoudar

At:Tarihal
TqHubli Dist
Dharwad

1 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

22/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 453414676443 9591318631

997 Radhika
Shivanna
Pujar

At:Yatnalli Tq
Shirahatti  Gadag

13 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

22/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 475560025933 7996973710

998 V  Mahadevi At/P Halabagilu
Tq Harapanhalli
Davangere

28 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

22/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 463754756440 9740230400

999 Fakkirappa
Gangappa
Walikar

At:Tadasinkoppa
Tq/Dist Dharwad

19 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 973260293083 6361658674

1000 Laxmi S
Kalaskar

At: Sadashiv
Nagar Gokul
Road Hubli

40 Female 8000 Below
Knee

23/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 994757328554 9964099890

1001 Shivalila
Basappa
Hidakal

At:Shiragon Tq
Hukkeri Belgaum

50 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

23/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 540600156513 9902740203

1002 Laxman
Ishwarappa
Amati

At:Belagali Tq
Mudhol Bagalkot

70 Male 6500 Below
Knee

23/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 791413522069 7259462138

1003 G T Lokesh AtL Mattigatta Tq
Halakeri
Chitradurga

35 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

23/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 786801708678 6361958813

1004 Manjula
Basavraj
Uppar

Lingaraj nagar
Vidya nagar Hubli

29 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

24/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 675376965357 9591156689

1005 Mahadev
Madiwalar

At : Singhanatti
Tq Dharwad

45 Male 8000 Below
Knee

24/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1006 Manjavva
Ramappa
Allannavar

At:Shelawadi Tq :
Navalgund
Dharward

32 Female 8500 KAFO
Caliper

24/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 478829851288 9986648602

1007 Abhishek
Raju Sharma

AtL Alnavar
Tq/Dist Dharwad

30 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

24/11/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 710020118190 9916239005

1008 Khadarbhash
a Papanziya
Hudud

At: Savanur Dist
Haveri

65 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 444725823123 8951789613

1009 Parvathi
Mahadev
Dasar

At: Bilakendhi Tq
Gokak  Dist
Belgaum

38 Female 8000 Below
Knee

27/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 491297292188 9743982734

1010 Halappa
Devappa
Mayammanav
ar

At:Hallikeri Tq
Mundargi Gadag

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 491906027683 9380097294

1011 Anjineppa
Timmappa
Gopanalli

At:Kuntapalanaha
lli Tq :Davangeri

27 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 268566717631 6362124739

1012 Heerabai
Datta Kodlyal

At/Tq Nippani
,Belgaum

60 Female 6500 Below
Knee

27/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 438983456761 0000000000

1013 Somu Vittal
Savant

At:Mugalihal Tq
Khanapur
Belgaum

26 Male 7000 Above
Knee

28/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 432493474843 8722259702
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1014 Laxmi
Basavraj
Rahul

At:Pashupatihal
Tq Bilagi
Bagalkot

7 Female 6500 BIL AFO 28/11/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901519181

1015 Laxmi
Venkatraman
Yankannavar

At:Yalagacchi
Tq/Dist Haveri

33 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

29/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1016 Ramanna
Mulimani

At:Hunagund Tq
Shiggaon Dist
Haveri

62 Male 8000 Below
Knee

30/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 870502526948 9743431629

1017 Irfan
Abdulvahab
Bhojagar

Shivaji Garden
Belgaum

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

30/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937450813719 8105523897

1018 Ameena
Madiwale

At:Palace Road
Gokak  Dist
Belgaum

42 Female 8000 Below
Knee

30/11/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 546655399835 8095278896

1019 Chetan
Ishwar
Betageri

At:Mishrikoti Tq
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

7 Male 7000 MCR
Shoes

01/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 536657881395 8095527968

1020 Mohammed
Isaq Maldar

Anand Nagar Old
Hubli  Hubli

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

01/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 932410138611 7795426442

1021 V P Kalal Sanmathi Nagar
Kelageri Dharwad

57 Male 8000 Below
Knee

01/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 520001216494 9141897221

1022 Vannurswam
y

At: Kappagalu
Road Ballari

38 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1023 Rangappa
Matre

At : Matre Tq
Hospet Ballari

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1024 Susmita
Channabasap
pa

At:Khanahasalli
Tq Khalagatagi
Ballari

16 Female 7500 Above
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326703246598 9741955854

1025 Rajamanjunat
h Jatti Naik

KHB Colony MIG
13 Sirsi Karwar

57 Male 8000 Above
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 932154234803 8050640503

1026 Mahaboobi
Moulali Jarur

Ap:Hasanbadi Tq
Hangal Haveri

9 Female 6500 Below
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 533537432669 8971242532

1027 Shivappa
Sharanappa
Ingaleshwar

Ap/Tq Basavan
Bagewadi Bijapur

29 Male 7000 Above
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9591516054

1028 Guruppa
Mallappa
Barker

At: Channal Tq
Mudhol Bagalkot

47 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 372208684065 9663522719

1029 Gouramma
Mallappa
Pujar

At:B Aralikatti Tq
Hubli Dharwad

15 Female 6500 Others 03/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 423024253396 0000000000

1030 sinchana
manjunath
Gadade

At : Vinay
Kulkarni Exten
Charanthimath
Garden Dharwad

3 Female 7000 BIL AFO 03/12/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7353458472

1031 Dyandev
Pandurang
Tavari

At :Shinoli B K Tq
Chandgad
Kollapur

43 Male 7500 Above
Knee

03/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 632424832582 8007488805

1032 Shamshad
Begum
Karimsab
Mandavekar

At:Kiravatti
Tq:Yallapur
Karwar

50 Female 7000 Below
Knee

04/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 893175945028 9901997276
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1033 Suvarna
Mouneshwar
Hullannavar

At:Hebsur Tq:
HUbli Dharwad

39 Female 8000 KAFO
Caliper

04/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 581406006763 9008119836

1034 Ravofkhan
Rahimnsab
Khanajade

At/Tq:Savanur
Haveri

71 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

04/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 790231308461 7975255456

1035 Mahantesh V
Parshetti

At: Mahantesh
Nagar Ramdurga
Belgaum

31 Male 8000 Below
Knee

04/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 444010549456 9740426884

1036 Shrinivas
Arbatti

At: Banashankari
Layout
Keshwapur Hubli

48 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

05/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 647278713663 9632012022

1037 Niramala N M At:Nagalapur  Tq
Sandur Dist
Ballari

52 Female 8000 Below
Knee

05/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 527005459170 9448476651

1038 Shiva
Krishnappa
Halakatti

At:Kerur Tq
Badami Bagalkot

24 Male 7500 Below
Elbow

05/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 583870787485 8197549496

1039 K Rajaratnam At:Srirampur
Colony Near
pandurang
Temple Ballary

50 Male 7500 Above
Knee

05/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 496002227211 9740115550

1040 Santosh
Shivanand
Hanamaratti

At: Nesargi Tq
Bailhongal
Belgaum

1 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

05/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 582917651977 0000000000

1041 Fakkirappa
Fakkirappa
Malagi

At:Gamangatti Tq
Hubli Dharwad

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 607117300326 0000000000

1042 Avinash
Doddabasapp
a Dasanal

At:Koul peth 19th
ward Hospet
Ballari

26 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 236244530545 7411197778

1043 Chandrakanth
V Gudiangadi

Sirsi Karwar 57 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 422654375673 8741139299

1044 Santosh
Basappa
Hosur

At:Shiragod Tq
Hangal  Dist
Haveri

28 Male 7000 Above
Knee

08/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 417240291646 9945526469

1045 Jeevangouda
Nagangouda
Narasamman
avar

At:Yallapur Tq
Laxmeshwar
Gadag

3 Male 7000 Others 10/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214665935989 9900490707

1046 Raghavendra
Krishnaji
Joshi

At:Chikkahandigo
l  Gadag

20 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901410763

1047 Sunil
Shivappa
Lamani

At:Devikoppa Tq
Khalaghatagi
Dharwad

14 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

10/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 834635064661 9632706911

1048 Mahesh
Kotekar

At:Gadyal Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

22 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

10/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 247203333409 7022393588

1049 Basavant
Gurusiddappa
Malagi

At:Sukhsagar
Colony
Ganeshpur
Belgaum

84 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 559365035322 9019173068
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1050 Murakappa
Tirakappa
Kari

At:Mevundi Tq
/Dist Haveri

41 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269494657508 9845143951

1051 Zakirkhan
Munavarkhan
Pathan

Koul peth Hubli 40 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

12/12/201
8

1600 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 249740681026 9845610692

1052 Devendrappa
Parappa
Sangatiyar

At Kuragunti Tq
Yalaburga Koppal

52 Male 7000 Above
Knee

13/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 324368779918 0000000000

1053 Yallappa
Basappa
Lakmapur

At:Bad Tq
Shiggon  Dist
Haveri

48 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

13/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 807928629729 7899056164

1054 Shivaleela
Dodamani

At:Guledagudda
TqBadami Dist
Bagalkot

38 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

13/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 985418311681 9481208856

1055 Sheshikala
Mallappa
Hugar

At:Hosalli Tq Ron
Dist Gadag

31 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

13/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 938942922994 7022552203

1056 Ramesh
Puradappa
Ambannavar

At:Annigeri Tq
Navalgunda  Dist
Dharwad

54 Male 7500 Below
Knee

13/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 817489031475 8296576911

1057 Laxmi
manjunath
Hadimani

At:Benakanal Tq
Kustagi Koppal

1 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

13/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9611996034

1058 Bhimangouda
Kenchanagou
da
Amatiguoda

At:Modalagiri
TqRon Gadag

72 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

13/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 345440440614 8151020913

1059 Maktasab
Sannafakkira
sab Attar

At:Sangata Tq
Ramdurga
Belgaum

38 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

13/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 485988179644 9632720301

1060 M Bhimesha At:Kudathini
Tq/Dist Ballari

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9972603842

1061 Shridevi
Manjunath
Goudannavar

At: Allapur Tq
Kundgol Dharwad

8 Female 6500 AFO
Caliper

14/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1062 Lalsab
Rajesab
Dandin

At:Chitrabanukori
Tq Mudhol
Bagalkot

46 Male 6500 Below
Knee

14/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9108295440

1063 Shashidhar H
Naikar

At:Annigeri Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

39 Male 7000 BIL AFO 14/12/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 596277872427 9741752271

1064 Manjunath
Paramappa
Balaknavar

At:Hanumanahalli
Tq/dist Haveri

39 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 519408516503 9980781272

1065 Siddrai
Ramachandra
Pakare

At:Manchandi
Belgaum

69 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 427625088329 9448700401

1066 Gangadhar
Basavantapp
a
Nagalinganna
var

At:Pashupatihal
Tq Kundgol
Dharwad

21 Male 6500 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9742901033
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1067 Shivaraj
Kenchappa
Kamaladinni

At:Nalathwad Tq
Muddebihal
Bijapur

12 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9740105032

1068 Pavitra
Swami naik

Ap:Amaradevarg
udda Tq Kudalagi
Ballari

26 Female 6000 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 556112443099 9535691256

1069 Sundravva
Devappa
Badiger

At:Betadur Tq
Kundgol Dharwad

68 Female 7000 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 640840295030 8050410316

1070 H
Hemangouda
Shanmukhag
opuda

Basavangudi
Back Side
Manganahalli
Kudalgi Ballary

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 670904705673 9611560695

1071 Kalilsab
Shamshilsab

3rd Main Bhagath
Singh Nagar
Davangeri

67 Male 8000 Below
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 297109342997 0000000000

1072 Manjunath
Kadappa
Jatar

At:Ramankoppa
Tq Kundgol
Dharwad

29 Male 7500 Above
Knee

15/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 987537959840 8971493514

1073 S G
Sattigerimath

At:Sirasangi Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

59 Male 7000 Above
Knee

17/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9902517435

1074 Rohini M/o
Manjula

At Mundargi Tq
Laxmeshwar
Gadag

11 Female 6500 Below
Knee

17/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 911598454704 9986121113

1075 Dattatraya
Pandurang
Mayekar

At:Manikawad Tq
Khanapur
Belgaum

49 Male 7500 Above
Knee

17/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 416589933471 9243901743

1076 Anil A
Mokashi

At:Kotabagi
Tq/Dist Dharwad

27 Male 7000 Above
Knee

17/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7022025503

1077 Nandini
Basavaraj
Angadi

At:Roudal Banda
Tq Lingasure Dist
Raichur

4 Female 6500 Others 17/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9900137370

1078 Mahantesh
Mariyappa
Palkar

At:Mannerhal Tq
Kustagi Koppal

34 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 635449443220 9731802501

1079 Mehaboob
Salman sab

At:Bichalli Tq
/Dist Raichur

46 Male 8000 Above
Knee

18/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 354595891843 9663088320

1080 Fakkirappa
Ningappa
Jallapur

At:Hattimattur Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

40 Male 6500 AFO
Caliper

18/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7337629883

1081 Shekar
Basappa
Uppar

At:Benechinamar
adi Tq
Bailhongala
Belgaum

48 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 693504994196 8867632815

1082 Shivappa
Pajappa
Gosabal

At:Kallolli Tq
Gokak Belgaum

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937123265972 6361362916

1083 Parappa
Mallappa
Anigal

At:Bailhongal
Belgaum

50 Male 6500 Above
Knee

18/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 929639222009 8050891825

1084 Birendralal
Kashilal

At:Hosalingapur
Tq/dist Koppal

26 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 881416140190 9902501537
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1085 Sanju
Parusharam
Hirekerur

At/Tq Mudhol Dist
Bagalkot

25 Male 7500 Above
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 631434039150 8970306511

1086 Ambu Tapu
Rathod

At:Toravi Kesaral
Lt -2  Bijapur

49 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 250181008859 9405004430

1087 Aslam
Maibusab
Nagaral

At:Sonna Tq
Bilagi  Bagalkot

20 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 265115038110 9901519191

1088 Dammu
Joseph

Gandiwad
Gadag

59 Male 9000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 817191874410 9686512958

1089 Siddalinga s/o
Rayappa

At:Gadikeshwar
Tq Chinchali
Gulbrga

21 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 926399057515 8296394431

1090 Gurusiddappa
Ningappa

At: Basavankote
Tq Jagalur Dist
Davangere

41 Male 8500 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 667913321322 8550061550

1091 Beeragouda
Sannegouda

At:Urdu School
Opp Dantar
Mukki
Chikkamangalur

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 552894939371 9972244819

1092 Anil Pundalik
Rathod

At:Devvor Tq
Sindagi Bijapur

24 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 388168158859 9964300461

1093 Benjamin
Abrohana
Katikala

Vinoba Nagar
Gadag road Hubli

61 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 530624233394 7353881648

1094 Pavan
Basavaneppa
Pala

At:Husanbadi Tq
Hangal Haveri

11 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 830620390284 0000000000

1095 Gopal
Narasaji
Kalyankar

At:Ilkal Tq
Hungund Dist
Bagalkot

45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 431206115471 9880833178

1096 Basavaraj H
N

At:Dwarahalli Tq
Soraba Dist
Shiggaon

36 Male 8000 Above
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9902483398

1097 Dharmarao
Baburao
Kithur

At/Tq Gokak Dist
Belgaum

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 755958605561 8123618102

1098 S Mallappa
S/o
Yaduvirappa

At:Aranatti Tq
Sorab Dist
Shivamogga

73 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 672147096652 9945995746

1099 Allisab
Rahimansab
Sankanur

At: Ishwar Nagar
Old hubli Hubli

65 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 505572348036 9916415819

1100 Poorvi  M
Hadimani

At Hanchinal Tq
Soudatti Dist
belgaum

8 Female 7500 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 543417643141 7760419498

1101 Abdulmunaf
Abdulkhadars
ab Abbigeri

Shivaji Nagar
Haveri

53 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 850072868625 9743982561

1102 Gangaram
Mannavadder

At:Bharathi Nagar
Harugeri Tq
Raibhag Belgaum

67 Male 6500 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 314409053602 9448575169
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1103 Irappa
Mudavirappa
Betageri

At:Shirol Tq
Naragund Dist
Gadag

29 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7829656063

1104 Mairalappa
Mallanna

Tq/distTarikeri
Dist
Chikkamangalore

57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753435135676 8105641916

1105 Dharamaraj At:
Chathopanahalli
Davangere

32 Male 7500 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 721755488188 9844253415

1106 Fakirawwa
Ramesh
Inapur

At:Bairanatti Tq
Navalgund
Gadag

30 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 607117300326 9742885150

1107 Fakirappa
Nilappa
Parasannavar

At:K B Timmapur
Tq Savanur
Haveri

55 Male 8500 Above
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 327019999212 8861125386

1108 Hemappa
Mahadevapp
a Barker

At:Magadi Tq
Shirahatti Gadag

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 326651084593 8095687867

1109 Suvarna
Arvind Tarihal

At: S P M Road
Belgaum

66 Female 7500 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9901367116

1110 Mallikarjun
Basappa Kuri

At:Hosahalli Tq
Ron Dist Gadag

52 Male 8000 Below
Knee

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 878198511420 9740367575

1111 Manjunath
Madiwalar

At:Garag Tq/Dist
Dharwad

31 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

19/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 821857118894 9901919990

1112 Nagubai
Habib

Kamari peth Hubli 80 Female 8000 DRB
Splint

20/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1113 Lakkappa B
Baddi

At: Dharmatti Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

29 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

20/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9686154467

1114 Gouramma
Mallayya
Pujar

At:Aralikatti Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

15 Female 6500 Others 20/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 423024253594 8861665010

1115 Datta
Gajanan
Deshapande

At: Basavan Galli
Belgaum

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 318261818177 9845961244

1116 Srinivas Y At:Marabihal Tq
H B Halli Ballary

18 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 437664223628 8296260048

1117 Hanumanthgo
uda
Parasangoud
a Shirur

At:Muddalgundi
Tq Kustagi
Koppal

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 669070241909 9980147619

1118 Maltesh
Ningappa
Badiger

At:Gamangatti Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

31 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

21/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 470479806533 9972666468

1119 Manjunath
Shankargoud
a Patil

At:Chalachgudda
Tq Badami
Bagalkot

37 Male 8000 Below
Knee

21/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 963896451219 9480140612

1120 Rohini
Basavaraj
Ambarshetter

At: Devalapur Tq
Bailhongala
Belgaum

12 Female 8500 Below
Knee

22/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 978545294205 9741529404

1121 Devamma
Shankrappa
Maddebihal

At:Ilakal
Tq:Hunagund
Bagalkot

56 Male 8000 Below
Knee

22/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 252400450190 7019357765
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1122 Sadiq
Mohammeds
ab Shindolli

At:Nandgad Tq
Khanapur
Belgaum

35 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8722740131

1123 Annappa
Ramappa
Angadi

At:Kulalli Tq
Mudhol Bagalkot

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

24/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8747875775

1124 Vishal R
Kaligar

Rajeev Nagar
Vidya Nagarm
Hubli

15 Male 8000 MCR
Shoes

24/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9980234545

1125 Basappa At : jadekatti
Davangeri

45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1126 Nagangouda
Sangangouda
Kulkarni

At:Gudisagar Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

24/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 931629784962 7353538588

1127 Siddappa
Satyappa
Choti

Keshappanatti
Belagum

38 Male 7000 Below
Elbow

26/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 902979743185 7619119730

1128 Bharathi
Huchappa
Timmavvanav
ar

At:Madaganur
Tq/Dist Gadag

25 Female 7000 Below
Knee

26/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 327490203138 8495072350

1129 Kallappa
Pargonda
Biradar

At:Dhanyal
Tq/dist Bijapur

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

26/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 933878389843 9482937734

1130 Shankramma
Shivangouda
Yaragatti

At:Hosalli
TqKundgol
Dharwad

65 Female 7500 Below
Knee

26/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 887793952373 9900320253

1131 Anu Irappa
Shidharam

At:Adhoni Dist
Karnool
Andrapradesh

6 Female 7000 BIL AFO 26/12/201
8

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 977614463317 0000000000

1132 Basappa
Laxman
Walikar

At:Arabhavi
Gokak

58 Male 8000 Below
Knee

26/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 304181868147 7816054006

1133 Parvathi
Lingangouda
Bishangoudar

At:Negalur 53 Male 5000 Above
Knee

26/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8970695814

1134 siddappa
Revanappa
Herapyati

At:Amargol Tq
Muddebihal
Bijapur

48 Male 6500 Below
Knee

27/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 593595767579 9980935865

1135 vinod
Pandurang
Jartarghar

Raj Nagar hubli 43 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

27/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 344837748541 7899913677

1136 Pramod
Krishna Naik

612/12 Near
Maruti Temple
Zuari Nagar
Sancole South
goa

31 Male 8000 Below
Knee

27/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 892107262718 9923511609

1137 Hussainsab
Imamsab
Vardhi

At:Tagginahalli
Tq Savanur
Haveri

52 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 435849377061 9900225640

1138 Abhishek R
Sharma

At:Alnvar Tq/Dist
Dharwad

16 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

27/12/201
8

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 710030118190 9916239005
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1139 Mohan Appaji
Kambale

At:Olmani Tq
Khanapur
Belgaum

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 625645970743 9782653904

1140 Ramesh
Kadam

At:Sadashivghad
Karwar

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 893815825127 9481351595

1141 Irappa
Virupanna
Vanageri

At:Kukanur Tq
Yalaburga Koppal

44 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9972840096

1142 Vijaykumar
Virupakshapp
a Munji

At:Ranebbenur
Haveri

49 Male 8000 Above
Knee

29/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 971903311944 9481014357

1143 Ramesh
Parasappa
Nayaknavar

At:HonkonaTq
Hangal Haveri

37 Male 6500 Below
Knee

29/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 480895862778 9164845144

1144 Rukhiya
Mohammed
Zabiulla

Anjum Behind
Maremma
Temple
Chitradurga

25 Female 7500 Above
Elbow

29/12/201
8

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 581693175763 9880835125

1145 Hamidulla
Aminasab
Momin

At:Mahalingpur
Tq Mudhol
Bagalkot

31 Male 7000 Below
Knee

31/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 610131249932 9845658747

1146 Shankrayya
Bhimappa
Kumbar

Kamalapur
Dharwad

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

31/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9845908158

1147 Vijaykumar
Jindchandrar
aja

At: kolanwadgalli
Belgaum

52 Male 7000 Above
Knee

31/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 245332196700 6362377679

1148 Annappa
Maruti
Yarehakkal

At:Mansoor
Tq/Dist Dharwad

13 Male 6500 Above
Knee

31/12/201
8

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 555269271315 9916387894

1149 prema
Shivangouda
Patil

At Biravalli Tq
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

4 Female 7000 Above
Knee

01/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 402969308145 9108105216

1150 Peerasab
Davalsab
Hirenaiker

At Annigeri Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

48 Male 7000 Above
Knee

01/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 0 Yes 346583701671 9739153761

1151 Ashif
Mehaboobsa
b
Jamansabnav
ar

At Mulagund
TQ/Dist Gadag

9 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 713284667908 9538933635

1152 Arjun
Ramarao
Karath

At Kodanmanki
Tq Rattihalli
Haveri

37 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

01/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 359570816618 9916210067

1153 Virupakshapp
a Irappa
Hombal

At Yaribudhihal
TQ Kundgol
Dharwad

68 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

02/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 825537793877 9743132058

1154 Maibubsab
Alibabu

At Hirebenakal
Tq Gangavathi
Koppal

26 Male 7000 Below
Knee

02/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 975254574000 9902717679

1155 Basappa
Bhimappa
Parammanav
ar

At Halkusugal Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

50 Male 6500 Below
Knee

02/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 709955141816 9380212174
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1156 Dharmanna H
Lamani

At Allipur Tq
Savanur Haveri

28 Male 6500 Below
Knee

02/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 424935563686 9740107349

1157 Nirangangoud
a
Chandragoud
a Patil

At Challal Tq
Savanur  Haveri

2 Male 7000 Others 03/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9535360191

1158 Limbavva
Mahadev
Hulyal

At Harogeri Tq
Raibag  Belgaum

65 Female 7500 Below
Knee

03/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 403351930605 9480539329

1159 Komal
Ramangouda
Patil

Badami Oni
Unkal  Hubli

4 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

03/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 749516540078 9591526826

1160 Altaf
Shafiahamme
d Tadapatri

Bairidevarkoppa
Hubli

18 Male 7000 Below
Knee

03/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 723803585410 8548042332

1161 Ganapathsa
Pajari

santosh Nagar
Hubli

60 Male 8000 Below
Knee

03/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 438199778879 8867081910

1162 Mahantesh T
S

C K Pura
Chitradurga

32 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

03/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 830954996049 9008732616

1163 Shradha
Veerabha
Badiger

Joshi Galli Athani 14 Female 7500 Below
Knee

04/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9164439009

1164 Hanumathapp
a
Mahantappa
Amaravati

At Googangeri Tq
Hungund
Bagalkot

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 314943523881 8971104788

1165 Sruti
Naveenkumar

Ganesh Nagar
Betageri Gadag

4 Female 7000 DB Splint 05/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813059173527 9945491640

1166 Ramesh
Fakkirappa
Damodhar

At:Hansa bhavi
Tq Hirekerur
Haveri

43 Male 8000 Below
Elbow

05/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 453580213943 9980169521

1167 Spandana
Vijaykumar
Gudageri

Basaveshwar
Nagar 14th cross
Haveri

10 Female 7500 Below
Knee

05/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 441430203394 9740033343

1168 Sumitra
Shivmutreyya
Gadaginmath

Narayanpur At:
Kotamachagi
Tq/Dist Gadag

39 Female 7000 Below
Knee

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 738894518219 9964736346

1169 Ahmadsab
Rajesab
Tahasildar

At:Masankatti
Tq:Hangal Haveri

52 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 392170341392 8884959944

1170 Ramdas
Datta
Moraskar

Vasco Goa 59 Male 15000 Above
Knee

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 721832069085 9764813413

1171 Bhimappa L
Lamani

Chillu Tanda
Haveri

55 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273004161402 9380935421

1172 kalloleppa Y
Gujaratti

At: Arabhavi Tq
Gokak

80 Male 5000 Below
Knee

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 375426833407 6361085962

1173 Ranjanbe H
Mulimani

HAdalli Road
Konnur  Gadag

30 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 989640032952 8197329536

1174 B Basavaraj At: H B Halli  Dist
Ballary

55 Male 7000 Above
Knee

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 504695103088 8970184969
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1175 Niranjangoud
a
Chandregoud
a Patil

At:Challal Tq
Savanur  Haveri

2 Male 7000 Others 03/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 515989891069 9535360191

1176 Yallappa
Shivappa
Goudannavar

Tq Somankoppa
Tq Badami Dist
Bagalkot

56 Male 5000 Above
Knee

07/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 657685839394 9148516533

1177 shivaji
ningappa
dabale

At/post Badas
Dist Belgaum

55 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 628827444102 9075656445

1178 Abubakar A
Khatewate

# 84/1 Mulla Oni
Near Masjid
HUbli

38 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

09/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 959783856084 9945437384

1179 Md Juned
nawab Khaja
Shaik Bani

# 35 ward no 2
Nalagadda
Banglore road
Bellary

2 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

10/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 916154870001 9731967818

1180 Umesh
Shivanand
Toragar

#493/BC No 17
Fort Belgaum

24 Male 7500 Below
Knee

10/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918888281387 9900170603

1181 Sangamma
Jambagi

At Galpuji Tq
Muddebihal  Dist
Bijapur

36 Female 0 AFO
Caliper

11/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 665438088084 9980391767

1182 Renuka S
Naik

At:Shalavadi Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

26 Female 7500 Below
Knee

11/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 729202386306 8296417966

1183 Bhimappa
Chimmappa
Mavakall

At Halga Tq/Dist
Belgaum

71 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 996198577221 8147511991

1184 Lalsab
Rajesab
Kalegar

At Dootihal Tq
Kustagi  Koppal

70 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 500448123928 9902683865

1185 P
Nagarajappa

Railway Qtrs No
943/1 Keshwapur
Hubli

52 Male 7500 Below
Knee

12/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9635405794

1186 Manjunath D
Yankannavar

At Yalagali
Haveri

17 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301291839583 9880434084

1187 Yashavant K
Kumbar

At:Bad Tq
Hukkeri  Belgaum

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 611800506940 9611040705

1188 Master
Niharkumar
Bhosle

Girani Chawl 2nd
Cross Karwar
road  Hubli

4 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

12/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 765638862935 9986976410

1189 Pramod Appu
Rathod

L T Padaganur
Tande Vijayapur

30 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 965870382892 9148249754

1190 Basavaraj B
Madiwalar

Shishuvin Halli
Agasar Oni
Dharwad

4 Male 7500 creative
shoes

14/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 522297261995 8095415531

1191 Shankargoud
a B
Hosangoudra

Ward No 2
Amargol
Dharwad

61 Male 7000 Above
Knee

14/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 574059641970 6361459181

1192 Arunkumar B
Kulkarni

At Kuradikeri Tq
Hubli  Dist
Dhawrad

35 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

16/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310768853430 9108858208
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1193 Parvathidevi
Y Shinde

Anand Nagar
OLd HUbli  Hubli

96 Female 7500 DRB
Splint

04/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7204664739

1194 Santhosh
Desai

Ward No 3 HItnal
Tq/Dist Koppal

40 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

16/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 841796397233 9481293813

1195 Veerabhadray
ya A
Huliyavarmat
h

At Hebsur 76 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 808354449706 8197549607

1196 Shanmukhay
ya A
Benakankond
a

At: Nesari Tq
Hirekerur Dist
Haveri

35 Male 7000 Others 17/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 534651147746 9741187311

1197 Anusuyabai
Bakale

Kamaripeth Hubli 90 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

17/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9844522778

1198 Gangadhar
Halapakki

# 41/1 Bammapur
Oni Near
Veerabhadrappa
Temple Hubli

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

17/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 986803887953 9743443638

1199 N Pavitra # 52 1st ward
Near Maremma
Temple Tara
Nagar Sondur
Bellary

19 Female 7000 Below
Knee

17/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 665274284311 8722496241

1200 Veerupaksha
vva C
Nalawal

Temple Street
Mattigatti
Dharwad

69 Female 7500 Below
Knee

17/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 508170228434 9611021604

1201 ShirinBanu A
Kanawalli

# 131/f Karegundi
Road Sirsi Market
Uttar Kannada

14 Female 7500 Below
Knee

17/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 949656354559 9740588235

1202 Sanvi
Manjunath
Myagalesh

Near Bus stand
Mangalore Tq
Yallaburga Dist
Koppal

3 Female 7000 DB Splint 17/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 580378732297 9845857526

1203 Kirankumar At:Kantirava
Nagar Bangalore

10 Male 7500 DRB
Splint

17/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 307156634295 9880196353

1204 Hanumgouda
Basangouda
Buttal

At: yarjeri Tq
Mudhebihal Dist
Bijapur

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

18/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 635292237558 6362533491

1205 Balu
Somanna
Patil

#3039  Sangav
Road Benakan
Halli Hindalaga
Belgaum

35 Male 7000 Others 18/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 731329229450 9611756747

1206 Bisamilla
Mdrafi
Dinnimani

# 4832, Kumbar
Oni Munavalli
Monalli Belgaum

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 900393994822 8971166845

1207 Iranna Davagi #2955/2 Kasaba
Oni Near
Shankarlingamm
a Temple
Nargund  Gadag

21 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 532636736781 8095023934

1208 Shekharappa
B Barikai

# 225 Koliwad
Dharwad

54 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

18/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 819179201564 9986461399

1209 Laxmibai
Veerappa
Hulli

At: Gajendraghad
Dist Gadag

39 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

18/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 356585209544 9663011459
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1210 Savitri
Laxman
Desalli

At: Yattinhalli  Ijar
lakamapur Haveri

38 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

19/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 255405499500 9986787026

1211 Sagar
Rachappa
Sangalad

Sangaladavar
Oni Ugargol Tq
Soudatti
Belgaum

16 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

19/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 232726563095 9972618975

1212 Mahatva M
Chopra

Chopra Nivas
22/23 Suvidha
Colony
Keshwapur Hubli

10 Male 7000 Others 19/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 912704147397 9481518846

1213 Md Iliyas
Ansari
Mukaram

Near Jagadishpur
Dist Bagalpur

60 Male 7000 Above
Knee

19/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 872520233111 9964626743

1214 Siddappa
Hanumanth
Wadder

# 69 Baratagi
Bijapur

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 216118594533 8105471292

1215 S Gouse 27th ward
Kumbar Street
Near Urdu
Training School
Bellary

14 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 888839423914 0000000000

1216 Sunil
Siddaray
Kasti

At:Mole Tq Athani
Dist Belgaum

43 Male 7500 Above
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 225849149556 9008116824

1217 Giriyappa N
Mallannavar

Halligudi  Gadag 43 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 553741328748 9902927118

1218 C Mani
Ramesh

# 3 Ward No 33
Shiraguppa Road
Bellary

19 Male 7500 Below
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 944304714713 6362599919

1219 Girijawwa
Porapur

Mangalwar peth
Near Rudrakshi
Math Hubli

83 Female 7000 DRB
Splint

21/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 753928505839 9449608610

1220 ShabbirAham
med Babulal
Navalgund

At: Shiganalli
Tq/dist Dharwad

45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 318261818177 0000000000

1221 Abhishekh
Subhas unkal

Bairidevarkoppa
Hubli

20 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 312228834332 9880412182

1222 Dawalsab
Rajesab
Doddamani

Ward No 1 At
Nelawadi Tq
Navalgund  Dist
Dharwad

29 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 441453521313 8722820346

1223 Kishan Bailal
Moto

# 18, Indira
Nagar Angol
Tilakawadi
Hukkeri  Belgaum

45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

23/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 335891493710 9663174010

1224 G Gopal
Krishna

Ward No  10 #
271/2 Rani Tota
Bellary

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

23/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 209821060320 9902857661

1225 Shakuntala
Kadebasappa
Korishetter

At Aladakatti
Tq/Dist  Haveri

34 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

23/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9741810125

1226 Ajamsab
Bashasab
Mulla

At: Kalasa Dist
Dharwad

50 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 363160864534 9980296906
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1227 Lokkanna
Hanumanthgo
uda Patil

At: Dadanatti Tq
Mudhol  Dist
Bagalkot

55 Male 7000 Above
Knee

23/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 299610142089 9902714924

1228 Krishna
Rajaram Hiroji

#44 Jaybhavani
Nagar Kalkhamb
Munchandi
Hukkeri Balgaum

21 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 639262435785 9632778136

1229 Shivanand
Basappa
Khannur

At: Gudisagar Tq
Navalagund
Dharwad

45 Male 7500 Above
Knee

24/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 692910068439 9380297826

1230 Bhimappa S
Annigeri

Mahalingeshwar
Oni Yaraguppi
Dharwad

38 Male 7000 Others 24/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 848939795292 7353189251

1231 Yallavva
Guddappa
Hebbal

At: Upanashi Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveti

52 Female 7500 Below
Knee

25/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9538845411

1232 Mailarappa
Shivappa
Myagalmani

At: Hotanhalli Tq
Hangal Dist
Haveri

39 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8971192108

1233 Yallappa P
Mandakki

At: B M Aregoppa
post:  Hullatti  Tq
Hangal  Dist
Haveri

32 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

25/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 291381197288 9008681926

1234 Afrozahmmed
Panthoji

P B Road Pantoji
Chawal Gani Oni
Hubli

39 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

25/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 644904474406 9902221332

1235 Ramesh
Kalappa Patil

At: Shirahatti Tq
Athani Dist
Belgaum

37 Male 7000 Others 25/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 715803655847 9739240331

1236 Kumar Ashok
Alnapur

At: Chikkambi
Savadatti  Dist
Belgaum

9 Male 7500 Others 25/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 296453334931 7975828522

1237 Malatesh
Nagappa
Nadar

At Guttal Tq/ Dist
Haveri

40 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 8434168575

1238 Abhishek
Raju Sharma

# 01 Shivaji Road
Alnavar  Dharwad

16 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

25/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 710030118190 9916239005

1239 Ningappa
Gurayappa
Kammar

# 48 Yerebudihal
Dharwad

65 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

28/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 802041999349 9538878446

1240 Lalsab
Bapusab
Hoskoti

Tq chimankatti
Bagalkoti Badami

48 Male 7000 Others 28/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 996184414390 7619236474

1241 Basavraj
Siddappa
Torvi

Ganjigatti Colony
Ward No 12
Laxmi Nagar
Vijayapur

48 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

28/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 839447969628 9980413861

1242 Raju Basavraj
Abbigeri

At:Guledagudda
Tq Badami
Bagalkot

26 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

28/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 990786675881 8123814533

1243 Basavraj M
Gudihal

Tarihal Hubli 29 Male 7000 Others 28/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908108694151 9916765186
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1244 Lalitha
Ningappa
Yalavagi

Chawalbal Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

55 Male 7500 Others 06/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 994025623042 9380126017

1245 C M
Manjunath

At Hansi Tq Balli
Dist Bellary

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 288056967991 8971942801

1246 Hemareddi
Govindreddy
Navalgund

At:Hanchinal Tq
Soudatti Belgaum

65 Male 7500 Above
Knee

28/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 726382882576 9535899245

1247 Keerthi R
Halli

Renuka Nagar
Tupped Kurahatti
Navalgund
Dharwad

4 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

09/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 681572850634 9964263142

1248 Ramappa
Shivappa
Harijan

At: Hanumapur
Tq Yalaburga
Koppal

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

29/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 410677204292 9964627937

1249 Gudusab
Hajaresab
Kumbi

At: Palikoppa Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

25 Male 7000 Above
Knee

29/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 826467527529 7093546256

1250 Mahadevapp
aBhimappa
Shahapur

At:Kaladagi Tq
Dist Bagalkot

59 Male 7500 Above
Knee

29/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 228856155975 8971720431

1251 Kumargouda
R Koti

Nandkeshwar
Bagalkot

45 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

29/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 678216249764 9902627192

1252 Shivanand
Dundappa
Bidari

#3710,
Gugunbhavi  Galli
Athani , Belgaum

39 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

30/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 429748017559 9141811416

1253 Suma
Vishwanath
Haladundimat
h

Hanasi Oni
Kundgol

14 Female 7000 BIL AFO 30/01/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 436603836154 8867318583

1254 Nagangouda
Sangangouda
Kulkarni

At: Gudisagar Tq
Navalgund
Dharwad

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

30/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 931629784962 7353538588

1255 Umesh
Shivappa
Ambigeri

At:
Konanatambagi
Haveri

18 Male 7000 Others 31/01/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 598414677235 8618501947

1256 Ravindra
Laxman
Hanchinal

At: Dhareshwar
Tq Bilagi
Bagalkot

28 Male 7500 Above
Knee

31/01/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 995777666239 9900834327

1257 Lucy
Gracemma
Goudeller

Mission compond
Hosa Oni

50 Male 7000 BIL AFO 31/01/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 373966303252 8095172693

1258 Yallappa
Shankrappa
Ambiger

At: Akki Holli TQ
Hangal Dist
HAveri

56 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 563742965986 8970540520

1259 Vijay Pundalik
Hosurkar

At Halkarani Tq
Khanapur Dist
Belgaum

50 Male 7000 Others 01/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 492635624857 9743128484

1260 Timmappa
Bharamappa
Madar

At; Hiresingan
Halli Tq
Hunagund
Bagalkot

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

01/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 972680351033 8495878292

1261 Ifra Adhoni Garden Peth MV
Galli Hubli

9 Female 7500 Others 01/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 839825716576 9902221332
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1262 Kanizfatima
Mehaboobsa
b Kempmodin

At: Hatti mattur
Tq Savanoor Dist
Haveri

2 Female 7000 BIL AFO 01/02/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 560662785603 9742445083

1263 Bharamappa
Ningappa
Talawar

At:Mavur Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

34 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

01/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269706104690 7760878623

1264 Sabiyabegum
Dawalsab
Marur

Martur Galli
Sindagi Bijapur

40 Male 7000 Above
Knee

02/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 802107940393 9902656876

1265 Jummasab
Imamsab
Mujawar

At:Medar Halli
Sambrani Uttar
Kannada

22 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 507056481638 7090087757

1266 Hanumanthra
ya S/o K O
Linganna

At: Dodda chellur
Chitradurga

50 Male 7500 Others 04/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 858939312401 7026687041

1267 Angel D,silva #6/1038,Gandhi
Chowk Old
Dandeli Dandeli

79 Male 7000 Below
Knee

04/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9448007764

1268 Poornima S
Karaveermath

Basaweshwar
Nagar Bagalkot

36 Female 7500 Others 04/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9164320489

1269 Kiran
Shivanand
Ilageri

At: Betakerur Tq
HIrekerur Dist
Haveri

13 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

04/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 592446585248 6361883197

1270 Bhimappa
Lalappa
Lamani

Chellur Badni
Tanda Haveri

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273004161402 9380935421

1271 Balappa M
Devalapur

Basaveshwar Oni
Mastar Maradi
Gajanimahal
Sampgon
Belgaum

32 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

04/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 582878974895 7387125264

1272 Appasab
Nabisab
Nadaf

At: Sangolli Tq
Bailhongal
Belgaum

40 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 648312201148 9164931012

1273 Maibubsab
Alibabu

At: Hirebanakal
Tq Gangavathi
Dist Koppal

26 Male 7500 Below
Knee

04/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 975254574000 9902717679

1274 MIrasab
Kutubuddin
Changapuri

Kasaba Peth
Hubli

47 Male 8000 BIL BK 05/02/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 681849449857 9342478834

1275 Indukuri
Samuel Raju

Near Old
communidade H
NO 706/A
Acsona
Pendolpem
Benaulim Salcete
South Goa

83 Male 8000 Above
Knee

05/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 400170902887 9112009396

1276 Bhimareddy
Timmareddy
Ningareddy

At:Kogadal Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

70 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 929803200988 0000000000

1277 Baby Shafin
Reban Shaikh

H No 4/2 Modsai
Margoa South
goa Goa

3 Female 7000 Below
Knee

05/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 682117572980 9860044157

1278 Madan B
Nigadi

Yalakki Shetter
Colony  Dharwad

70 Male 7500 Above
Knee

05/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 962291231951 9900484613
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1279 Preetam
Basavraj
Koppad

Koppadaver oni
Sulla Hubli

5 Male 7000 Others 06/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 394743926729 7829882451

1280 Lalitha
Kashinath
Arahunsi

#269/10
Hanamanhal
Kustagi koppal

30 Female 7500 Below
Knee

06/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 673014506288 7760699348

1281 Basavaraj
Shankrappa
Battikoppa

Bilahalli Haveri 28 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 227342625671 9986006693

1282 Bharath
Nagaraj
Nayak

4th cross road
Ambigeri Sirsi
Neelakani Uttar
kannada

25 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 552615133426 0000000000

1283 Pundappa
Shivappa
Alura

At:Beeranoor Tq
Badami Dist
Bagalkot

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

06/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 568673823707 9964235140

1284 Hanumanthap
pa Koujagery

Savanur Dist
Haveri

75 Male 7000 Below
Knee

06/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000

1285 Anil Y Naik Naik Street Fort
Ranebennur

57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

06/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 863830799227 8762887356

1286 Tippanna N
Shimegol

At :Ganjigatti
Dharmatti Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

73 Male 7000 Above
Knee

06/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 878415547830 7026657485

1287 Shivanappa
Fakkirappa
koppad

At:Budigoppa Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

38 Male 7500 Above
Knee

07/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 697480038404 7259928896

1288 Hanumanth
Laxman
Shastri

Basaveshwar
Circle Tq
Muddebihal  Dist
Bijapur

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 758346706877 8722256021

1289 P
Nagarajappa

Railway Qtrs #
943 /
BKeshwapur
Hubli

63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 428713952956 9535405794

1290 Atharakhan
Abdulrehama
n Kittur

Garadimani Oni
At: Bad Post
Salakinkoppa
Dharwad

47 Male 7500 Below
Knee

07/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 951787596243 9916823417

1291 Sabanasab K
Ghatti

At Bidarkundi Tq
Muddebihal Dist
Bijapur

42 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

08/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 701801282792 9740682979

1292 Hanumanth
Hanumappa
Wadder

Hagargunda
Muddebihal
Bijapur

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 589344161478 9980976562

1293 A F Petar Behind
Chandrakala
Talkies Station
road Hubli

46 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

08/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 649556248818 9845532551

1294 Yamanappa
Mahadevapp
a Bajantri

At: Salutagi Tq
Indi  Bijapur

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 488472925711 9606755524

1295 Baby Swapna
Yallappa
Hebsur

At: Ambedkar
Nagar Navalgund
Dist Dharwad

4 Female 8000 DB Splint 09/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 469969866219 7996072846
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1296 Subhas
Raghunath
Karmarkar

North Goa  Goa
403401

58 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 306508664746 9890274912

1297 Hasinabanu
Shikhandar

Shivalingappa
Nagar Davangeri

40 Female 7000 Below
Knee

09/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 988333702710 9902252681

1298 Bhimappa
Kareppa
Karadigudda

At:Goravnagalvi
Tq/Dist Dharwad

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

09/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 526438150668 6364306337

1299 Siddappa
Sangappa
Guggeri

At:Kudalsangama
Tq Hungund
Bagalkot

42 Male 8000 Below
Knee

09/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 939709978934 7353530601

1300 Shanta
Laxman Byati

At:Sureban Tq
Ramdurga Dist
Belgaum

36 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

09/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 863292986401 9972790464

1301 Sangappa
Basappa
Totagall

At:Haralakatti Tq
Soudatti  Dist
Belgaum

40 Male 7000 Above
Knee

11/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 242187684045 7406691924

1302 Kandappa
Dyavappa
Sambaragi

At: Suraleshwar
Tq Hangal Dist
Haveri

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 745743810175 9972977507

1303 Shivappa
Yamanappa
Gotti

At:Katakol Tq
Ramdurga
Belgaum

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

11/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 337259373555 9980163757

1304 Vasappa
Shivappa
Malladad

At:Teredahalli
Tq/dist Haveri

44 Male 6500 Below
Knee

11/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273748745565 7676483278

1305 Shekappa
Fakkirappa
Kadalli

At: Mantrodi Tq
Savanur Dist
Haveri

63 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9845890189

1306 Basappa
Fakkirappa
Mannur

At:Negalur
Tq/dist Haveri

60 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

11/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 686950485503 9538606077

1307 Ishwarappa
Siddanna

At Koul Bazzar
Badami

36 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 240856135981 9945956431

1308 Mallamma
Shankrappa
Banavannava
r

At: Tabakad
Honnalli  Tq
Kalaghatagi
Dharwad

41 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

11/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 875628862190 9742008892

1309 Subhash
Adiveppa
Betadur

At:Udagatti Tq
Bagalkot

37 Male 7500 Others 12/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 607127953826 9945764933

1310 Sangappa
Ningappa
Gudigoppa

Ap:Yadravi Tq
Saudatti Belgaum

28 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 382679375449 9945017427

1311 Prakash
Shivaputrapp
a Hiremath

At:Sulagatti Tq
Bailhongala Dist
Belgaum

40 Male 7500 Above
Knee

12/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 382679375449 7406607533

1312 Basavraj
Veerappa
Sheelavantar

At Savadi Tq Ron
Gadag

37 Male 8000 Above
Knee

12/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 462432134433 8722991227

1313 Kenjur
Vishwas Pai

KHB Colony
Vishweshar
Nagar Hubli

57 Male 8000 Others 13/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 925441678768 9448117935
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1314 Ningavva
Shankar
Ganiger

Raj Nagar Hubli 69 Female 7500 Below
Knee

13/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 409950688808 9632551950

1315 Nagappa
Shankrappa
Benni

Market Street
Hulkoppa
Dharwad

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

13/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 635567780537 7348978764

1316 Ningappa
Prakash
Talwar

Awati Oni
Nalathwad
Bijapur

16 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 225004645950 9902300873

1317 Mahadevi
Hanumappa
Gurikar

At:Matarangi Tq
Ron  Gogeri Dist
Gadag

42 Female 7500 Below
Knee

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 860090377519 0000000000

1318 Shivanand
Basavannepp
a Angadi

Near SMG High
School Road
Garag  Dharwad

18 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 904120464361 9740339733

1319 Devendra
Pundalik
Nawalagi

Taregon Haliyal
Uttar Kannada

30 Male 8000 Above
Knee

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 932449221210 9900345894

1320 Mustaqahmm
ed A
Jahagirdar

# 2003/1 Keman
Maradi Galli
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

43 Male 7500 Below
Knee

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 428713952956 9964197774

1321 Shivanand
Yamanappa
Dalawai

At:Hiremuchalgud
da Tq Badami
Dist Bagalkot

43 Male 8000 Below
Knee

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 973881973932 8105297156

1322 Shobha R
Bagewadi

# 349, C Block
Vajapee Nagar
Tarihal Hubli

37 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

14/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 699141212690 9035251264

1323 Tangyavva S
Hukkeri

At Nidagundi Tq
Rayabag Dist
Belgaum

60 Female 7000 Below
Knee

15/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 739772536046 8880291726

1324 Ashok Raju
Desai

#344 Housing
Board Colony
New Woden
Vasco Goa

43 Male 7500 KAFO
Caliper

15/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 703407041462 9923853107

1325 Basaavantap
pa Lingappa
Arakasali

At:Dastikoppa Tq
Kalaghatagi Dist
Dharwad

68 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

15/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 822413953858 9980642068

1326 Shankrappa
Hanumanth
Hikkadi

At:Kavalagi
Basavan
Bagewadi Bijapur

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

16/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 269823063761 8792909174

1327 Nagaraj
Dilyappanava
r

# 104 Kadati
Davangeri

31 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

16/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 694042623196 9901738353

1328 Swapna H Chirasta Halli
Harapan Halli
Davangere

31 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

16/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 714197979662 9844824730

1329 Shivprakash
Fakkirappa
Kulamgeri

At:Tallur TQ
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

22 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 914636018094 9945292249

1330 Darshan
Nagaraj
Habib

Behind
Moorsavirmath
Gurusiddeshwar
Nagar Hubli

12 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

16/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 761739575793 9880321587
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1331 Md Usman
Hospet

Sadashiv Nagar
Old Hubli Hubli

5 Male 7000 Others 18/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 489005440059 9731322363

1332 Mahadev
Yallappa Kori

At: Yarjarvi  Tq
Saudatti  Dist
Belgaum

41 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 618856931570 8197800587

1333 Ningappa S
Babali

# 2208 Naganur
Belgaum

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

18/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 615661474263 9739497748

1334 Krishna
Savant S/o
Jyothi

At: Adihudi Tq
Jamakhandi
Bagalkot

41 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 340940778289 9008689800

1335 Vittal
Shivalingappa
Totagi

At :Hirenandihalli
Tq Bailhongal
Belgaum

38 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 892720004898 9148891073

1336 Somangouda
Yallangouda
Patil

Bastibana
Laxmeshwar
gadag

59 Male 7000 Above
Knee

20/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 394568269129 9900284689

1337 Zafersab A
Pyare

# 212 Karajagi
Oni Mastan Sufa
Old Hubli Hubli

42 Male 7500 Above
Knee

20/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 489855721289 9845433014

1338 Anil Suresh
Kalal

#34 Sadashiv
Nagar Badavane
Saraswathi road
Old Hubli Hubli

27 Male 7000 Below
Knee

21/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 779398319460 9880388843

1339 Nagappa
Fakkirappa
Doddamani

Kuraber Street
betadur Dharwad

19 Male 7500 Others 21/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 433274819933 9663236550

1340 Nasarin
Sayadkhan
Pathan

Chetana Colony
Gadag Road
HUbli

34 Female 7500 KAFO
Caliper

21/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 663537451918 9448498875

1341 Gajanan S
Kadalkar

Mangalagatti Plot
1st cross
Sadankeri
Dharwad

59 Male 7000 Above
Knee

21/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 947497808008 7337814645

1342 Shantappa
Shivaraya
Murala

At: Padaganur Tq
Sindagi Dist
Bijapur

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 412660196443 9731301395

1343 Gopal
Arjunappa
Nalawadi

Tq Navaloor Dist
Dharwad

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 254647059608 9742228607

1344 Srinivas Y S/o
Ramanjaneyy
a Shetty

6th B Sec Sri
Siddalingeshwar
Sanivas Hiriya Sri
Siddaganga Mutt
Tumkur

18 Male 7000 Below
Knee

22/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 437664223628 8970533125

1345 Tirukappa
Yattingudda

At:Narendra Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

65 Male 7500 Below
Knee

22/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 318834444143 9060598060

1346 Sumaan
Mulla Sameer

# 491/1 Tallikeri
Yallapur Uttar
Kannada

10 Male 7000 BIL AFO 22/02/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 867603919506 9480375060

1347 Ningappa B
Basaligundi

At: Arabhavi Tq
Gokak Belgaum

17 Male 7500 Above
Knee

22/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 886320068909 8951233484
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1348 Aftab
Shapiahamm
ed Tadapatri

Bairidevar koppa
HUbli

19 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

22/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 723803585410 9380863007

1349 Minakshi
Sangappa
Chatter

Jangamshetty oni
Babaleshwar
Bijapur

30 Female 7500 AFO
Caliper

23/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 787378972480 9945218123

1350 Kariyappa S
Sunkad

Hasarambi Post
Mutagi Tq
Khalaghatagi
Dharwad

61 Male 7500 Below
Knee

23/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 979124797256 9482514631

1351 Yashawant
Nagappa
Kharvi

#175 Devargadde
Manki ,Honnavar
Uttar kannada

37 Male 7000 Below
Knee

25/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 736845137110 9945243759

1352 Chandrappa
Ramappa
Lamani

Shivapura
Konanakeri
Haveri

35 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

25/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 804694300100 9538443065

1353 Praveen
Maruteppa
Talawar

At: Ganjoor Post
Kolur  Haveri

24 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

25/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 513423010766 9663944798

1354 Afiya Ashafaq
Yaligar

Near
Channamma
Circle
siddarameshwar
Nagar Gadag

2 Female 7000 BIL AFO 26/02/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214804210756 9590724464

1355 Rajashekhar
Siddappa
Balikai

Veerapur Oni
Near K B School
4 no Hubli

44 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 878616079222 9008219912

1356 Shivaputrapp
a
Parameshwar
appa Nigadi

Begur Dharwad 35 Male 7000 Below
Knee

26/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 588655279852 9945227638

1357 Basappa
Girimallappa
Melavanaki

Kulahalli Road
Hipparagi
Bagalkot

60 Male 7500 Below
Knee

26/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 578095498369 9916126024

1358 Ramappa
Manjunath V

105, Bannikatti
Oni Maidur
Davangeri

34 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

26/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 584886903574 9972983556

1359 Surekha K M At: Kumati Tq
Kudligi Ballary

31 Male 7500 AFO
Caliper

26/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 547352743839 7760652539

1360 Mallayya K Behind Old Police
Station Kurgod
Bellary

42 Male 7000 Above
Knee

27/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 813600418664 9448717775

1361 A
Subbarayadu

3-281 enakondla
Banagen palle
Mandalam
,Karnoll

36 Male 7500 Above
Knee

27/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 719314184391 9550787577

1362 Pradhanyapp
a Mallappa
Kallanavar

At : Nalawadi Tq
Navalagund Dist
Dharwad

56 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

27/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 284018112408 9538443065

1363 Shubham
Santosh
Palankar

# 23 Badiger Oni
Hubli

6 Male 7500 Others 27/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 772783277191 9980673392

1364 Subhas
Shivaraj
Deyannavar

At:Mohare Tq
Bailhongal Dist
Belgaum

48 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 797726274188 6362473177
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1365 Pratibha
Basavaraj
Jalihal

Ward No 9
Hamalar Sanga
Bhagya Nagar
Koppal

9 Female 7500 Below
Knee

28/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 273382327329 9945587069

1366 Gangappa
Veerabasapp
a Akkimani

At:Nesargi Tq
Bailhongala Dist
Belgaum

28 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 301875662321 6363057269

1367 Balachandra
Vittal desai

Tq Khanapur
Kokanawad Dist
Belgaum

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

28/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 7843616800

1368 Mahendra
Manjunath
Khode

Mahaveer galli
Kalamman Agasi
Hubli

6 Male 7500 Others 28/02/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 758617602190 9035045804

1369 Gurusiddappa
Gurupadappa
Toravi

At:Hallikeri Tq
Mundargi Dist
Gadag

33 Male 7000 Above
Knee

28/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 525042556335 9741578025

1370 Venkatesh A
Kalal

Nekar Nagar
Ramadamma
Colony 6 th Cross
Near Kalika
Temple Old Hubli
Hubli

32 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

28/02/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 523152126187 6362849810

1371 Meerasab M
Sangolagi

At:Gola B Tq
Tikiwal Gulbarga

55 Male 6500 Below
Knee

01/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 281988958142 9900809339

1372 Yallavva
Nagappa
Nayakar

Pattihal K B
Sampgon
Belgaum

29 Female 7000 Below
Knee

01/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 677791151792 9148284625

1373 Md Jafar A
Mavazzan

Khatib Nagar
Bankapur
Pattana Tq
Shiggon  Haveri

30 Male 6500 KAFO
Caliper

01/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 876512869623 9743904415

1374 Gurupadappa
Gadigeppa
Karjanagi

At:Hotanhalli
Hospet Hangal
Dist Haveri

40 Male 6500 DRB
Splint

01/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 206874951022 8105767005

1375 Suraj C
Alagodi

At Kalidas Nagar
Kundgol

4 Male 6000 Others 01/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 734230617489 9844380900

1376 Ashwini
Shankrayya
Pujar

Bilebal Devanur
Tq Kundgol

6 Female 7000 BIL AFO 01/03/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9535983019

1377 Neelavva
Hanumantapp
a Kanavi

Maruthi Devar
Oni Hunagund
Mundgod

40 Female 7500 Below
Knee

02/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 463463136335 7338662416

1378 Ramesh
Kareppa
Harijan

At Karuvinkoppa
Tq Kalaghatagi
Dist Dharwad

34 Male 7500 Below
Knee

02/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 222463897244 7090298412

1379 Mohammed
Juned Nawaz

# 05 Ward No 02
Bangalore road
Nalagadda
Ballary

6 Male 6500 Below
Knee

05/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 916154870001 9731967818

1380 Aryan
Basavaraj
Aigali

45/2 Achavan
Colony  Sai
Nagar Unkal
Hubli

2 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

05/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483916318049 8971702171
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1381 Jyoti
Nagareddy

Kakol Tota
Hanum Nagar
Ward No 5
Ballary

14 Female 6500 Below
Knee

05/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 452597860499 7026400249

1382 Gangappam
Hanamappa
Kadammanav
ar

At: Guilagundi
Tq Dist Haveri

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

05/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 749592204777 7996698163

1383 Md Sufiyan
Hussainmiya
Mudansab

At: Nimbegundi
Mattikote
Shikaripur
Shimogga

6 Male 6500 Below
Knee

05/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 921094932319 9008136744

1384 Abdulrahim
Abdulsattar
Khatib

Shivashakti
Colony 7th Cross
Nekar Nagar Old
HUbli Hubli

16 Male 7000 BIL AFO 05/03/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 708445653206 8459600801

1385 Mabusab
Alisab Sanshi

# 101, Pinjar Oni
Karadikoppa
Dharwad

38 Male 6500 Below
Knee

05/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 315980665936 9880400483

1386 Preetam
Irappa
Madiwalar

At:Adargunchi
Basaveshwar
Nagar Hubli

7 Male 7500 BIL
Caliper

06/03/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9164636447

1387 Siddappa
Nagappa
Madar

#307 /B Kadrolli
Belgaum

43 Male 6500 Above
Knee

07/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 803663244393 9743800375

1388 Laxmavva
Ningappa
Chapparani

At:Malapur
Tq/Dist Haveri

45 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 315741330467 9591898301

1389 Renuka
Siddalingapp
a Naik

Vaggar Oni Tq
Navalgund
Shelawadi
Navalgund

26 Female 7500 Below
Knee

07/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 729202386306 8296417966

1390 Preetam
Ramanna
Tamburi

1st Ward GUnda
Tanda
Mariyamma Halli
Hospet Bellary

3 Male 6500 Others 07/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 651179896224 0000000000

1391 Rajappa
Somanna
Sobannavar

Garana Plot
Parasapur Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

30 Male 7000 Below
Knee

07/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 615298021905 7090277954

1392 Ramanaik
Somala Naik

1st Main 1st
Cross Vijaya
Nagar Badawane
Kondajili Road
Davangere

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

08/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 598472602685 9845928806

1393 Haji Malang
Mohammed
Chapparband

# 129, 2nd Stage
Rama Nagar
Tarihal Hubli

34 Male 6500 Above
Knee

08/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 458663530544 9739202571

1394 Amargouda M
S

Hosahalli 2nd
Camp Lingapur
Davangeri

21 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 214472977021 8105034969

1395 Sunilkumar
Yallappa
Yankannavar

Yogi Kolla Road
2nd Main Gokak
Dist Belgaum

36 Male 7500 Others 08/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 219975733244 9743146496
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1396 Hiralappa
Rudrappa
Machannavar

At:Timmalapur
Dist Chitradurga

49 Male 7000 Below
Knee

08/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 961364775696 9480511112

1397 TasmiyaKous
ar
Abdulkhadir H
K

# 708, 14th Cross
Maganahalli
Road Beedi
Layout Davangeri

5 Female 7000 BIL
Caliper

08/03/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 319408628862 9902380857

1398 Amaresh
Kashappa
Umachagi

Hatalgeri Road
Sai Nagar Gadag

49 Male 7500 Below
Knee

09/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 246165653335 9481931985

1399 Jyothi
Shambulinga
yya Wali

20949/15A/15B/G
F-3SSV Tej
Comforts Hosur
2nd Cross Hubli

44 Female 7000 Others 09/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 552417067678 9008058739

1400 Arunkumar
Baburao
Kulkarni

GoudarShanbaga
Street Kuradikeri
Koppa  Hubli

34 Male 6000 Others 09/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 310768553430 9902051779

1401 Savitri
Sangappa
Hunagundi

Adhyapak Nagar
Naragund

35 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

09/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 455827633678 9986530524

1402 Iranna Babu
Chavan

Korawar Tanda
No -2Korawar
Bijapur

32 Male 7500 Above
Knee

09/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 908296106339 8549044361

1403 Md Abubkar
Toshifahamm
ed Bagawale

Ahammed Nagar
Mantor Road
Byali Plot Hubli

5 Male 7000 BIL AFO 11/03/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 889830033137 9739752558

1404 Zaveria
Toshifahamm
ed Bagawale

Ahammed Nagar
Byali Plot  Mantor
Road Hubli

2 Female 7000 Others 11/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 847811915831 9739752558

1405 Mahesh
Siddappa
Sunkad

At:Shirasangi
Mouneshwar
Gudi Oni Tq
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

8 Male 7500 Others 11/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538010291563 7899493205

1406 Aryan
Basavaraj
Aigali

# 45/2 Achavan
Colony Sainagar
Unkal Hubli

2 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

11/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483916318049 8971702171

1407 Ashok
Gyanappa
Ranoji

At Bidari Tq
Jamakhandi Dist
Bagalkot

25 Male 7000 Above
Knee

11/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 827006928366 9986767185

1408 Shitara
Soukatali
Kornachi

At:Sawadi Tq
Ron Gadag

10 Female 7500 BIL
Caliper

11/03/201
9

7000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 523591967362 9632790505

1409 Basavaraj
Annappa
Wagmode

# 4/12/182 23rd
Ward Gundamma
Camp Tq
Gangavathi Dist
Koppal

33 Male 7500 Below
Knee

11/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 528662270361 6361883197

1410 Shivarudrapp
a Shankrayya
Hiremath

At:Hegadal Post
Ramawadge Tq
Hunagund Dist
Bagalkot

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 916365941539 8123182490

1411 Madhukar
Payaji
Gaonkar

# 653 Gaonkar
wada Mudageri
Uttar Kannada

60 Male 7000 Below
Knee

12/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 481521494513 9663163003
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1412 SaleemKhan
Ibrahimkhan

# 59 Masjid Galli
Goudalli Sirsi

1 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

12/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 993427011283 9480751884

1413 Bhimappa
Hanumanthap
pa Bisnalli

Gollar Colony
2nd Cross
Dharwad

49 Male 6500 Below
Knee

12/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 342581085875 7090112230

1414 Sunil
Shivappa
Lamani

Nehru Nagar
Devikoppa
Dharwad

14 Male 7000 AFO
Caliper

12/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 834635064661 9632706911

1415 Ratnavva S
Math

Jayanagar
Mudhol

65 Female 7500 Above
Knee

12/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 538740419850 8050272497

1416 Gangaram
Shetyappa
Mannavaddar

Shivanand
Bharathi Nagar
Harogeri
Belgaum

65 Male 7000 Others 13/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 314409053602 9448575169

1417 Patreppa
BHimappa
Hadapad

Khanpet K
Junipeth Katkol
Belgaum

57 Male 7500 Below
Knee

13/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 594647786545 9741608832

1418 Gurappa
Basappa
Oghi

#123, Near
Mallayya Temple
Herkal Bilagi
Bagalkot

50 Male 7000 Below
Knee

14/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 549095840913 9148701792

1419 Nasreen
Saiyadkhan
Pathan

Matti Oni Good
Shed Road
Kulkarni Hakkala
Hubli

34 Female 6500 AFO
Caliper

14/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 663537451918 9448498875

1420 Siddappa
Gulappa
Hugar

At: Masabinal
Dist Bijapur

65 Male 7000 Below
Knee

14/03/201
9

3503 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 979105485514 0000000000

1421 Shivappa
Sharanappa
Ingaleshwar

Ward 13 Ganesh
Nagar Tq
Basawan
Bagewadi Bijapur

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

14/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 840533032245 9591516056

1422 Shobha
Ramappa
Danaina

At:Marihal Dist
Belgaum

25 Female 7000 Below
Knee

14/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 552462898637 9164222893

1423 C Ravi
Venkatswamy

Nalludi kottal
Ballary

46 Male 7000 Others 14/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 536054462247 9449008967

1424 Jagadish
Narayan
Shahapurkar

Ambedkar Nagar
Station Road
Haveri

42 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 464566401919 9535285540

1425 Ganapathi
sitaram Naik

Karkimakki
Mururu Kumta

55 Male 7500 Below
Knee

15/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812531689640 9972270192

1426 Krishna
Subrai Naik

Near Dhamodhar
Temple # 145
Murali Cuelim
South Goa Goa

57 Male 7000 Below
Knee

15/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 825057019970 8806723573

1427 Yamanappa
Padeppa Jogi

Ward No11
Alagundi Mudhol
Bagalkot

75 Male 7000 DRB
Splint

15/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 511203588401 8105824313

1428 Nagappa
Veerappa
Kambali

At:Yerebeliri Tq
Ron Dist Gadag

33 Male 7000 Below
Knee

16/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 910084056715 9164375960



Sl No Name of
Beneficiary

Complete
Address

Age Male /
Female

Income Type of
aid
(given)

Date on
which
given

Total cost
of aid

Subsidy
provided

Travel
cost

Boarding
and
lodging

Surgical
correctio
n

Total Number
of Days

Escort Aadhaar Card
No

Mobile
Number

1429 Lila Subhana
Pawar

# 366 Shivaji
Galli Post Office
Javal Kadnur Tq
chandgad
Kollapur

60 Female 7500 Above
Knee

16/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 948393084320 8971220846

1430 Omangouda
Mallangouda
Karegoudar

Devagiri Yallapur
Haveri

29 Male 7000 KAFO
Caliper

16/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 233086296645 9972531275

1431 Mallayya
Sangayya
Matapati

Badaradinni
Honnihal Bilagi
Bagalkot

76 Male 7500 Below
Knee

16/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 755926264028 9108215290

1432 Ranganaik
Shankargoud
a Patil

At:Halaki Dist
Belgaum

30 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 987690844187 7090624162

1433 Angad
Andrade

# 127 Khanapur
Baragaon
Khanapur

64 Male 7500 Below
Knee

18/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 415676011780 9343512286

1434 Veena
Chandrashek
har Hubli

Ganesh Colony
2nd Cross Nekar
Nagar old Hubli
Hubli

35 Female 7000 BIL AFO 18/03/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 997726261554 9980343670

1435 Shivanand
Yallappa
Kumbargoppa

At:Hosatti
Dharwad

19 Male 7500 BIL AFO 18/03/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9035196864

1436 Srikhantayya
Nagayya
Mathapati

At:Hunasihal Tq
Basavana
Bagewadi Dist
Bijapur

65 Male 7000 Above
Knee

18/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 407566958617 6363013099

1437 Devappa
Sangappa
Upper

At:Halabhavi Tq
Lingasur Dist
Raichur

32 Male 7000 Below
Knee

19/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 781379248764 8494890254

1438 Pooja
Dhareppa
Magadum

Prarthana Hostel
KMC Hubli

20 Female 7500 Below
Knee

19/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 469865193104 9686842458

1439 Rajiv Narayan
Mogera

4/120,Shitrahithur
Padukone ,Nada
Kundapur Udupi

46 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 946460647641 7996360453

1440 Aaliya
Abdulrazaq
Savanur

# 154, Maruthi
Nagar  Old Hubli
Heggeri Hubli

2 Female 7000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 650647021539 9880994449

1441 Shreya
sadanand
Mitagi

At:Tattigeri Tq
Halyal Dist
Karwar

32 Female 7000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 918422525068 7676161234

1442 Ganapathirao
R Kulkarni

MIG 103,3rd
Main 4th Cross
Navanagar Hubli

68 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 684258451956 9845418790

1443 Hanumanthap
pa
Shankrappa
Gurikar

At:Hirekodagali
Tq Hungund
Bagalkot

54 Male 7000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 812803647590 7899274223

1444 Sumangala
Gurupadappa
Ankalkoti

Veerabhadreshw
ar Gudi Oni
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

34 Female 6500 KAFO
Caliper

20/03/201
9

3400 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 0000000000
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1445 Channabasav
a F Ganjigatti

Veerabhadreshw
ar Temple
Shiggon Dist
Haveri

60 Female 7000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 446270016582 8296704477

1446 Shivappa
Basappa
Rathod

At:Bairapur
Tanda Tq Ron
Dist Gadag

48 Male 7500 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 972083934588 9108972340

1447 Mehaboobsa
b Jammusab
Kodur

# 94,Kolekar Plot
Katagar Oni Old
Hubli Hubli

50 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 932964084468 8792635852

1448 Paravva I
Jogi

Nandi oni
Koliwad
Parasagad
Belgaum

32 Female 8000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 937247412591 9743312781

1449 Hussainsab
Tippusultan
Nadaf

Kulkarni Hakkal
Hubli

30 Male 6500 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 759678685294 7259888363

1450 Muktumbi
Khansab
Betageri

Rampur Site
Betageri Galli
Soudatti Dist
Belgaum

67 Female 7500 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 528018402194 9341775784

1451 Nagaraj
Hanumantapp
a
Shivannavar

At:Karkol Tq
Ranebennur Dist
Haveri

23 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

20/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 679915694280 8861045255

1452 Hanumanthap
pa
Fakkirappa
Walikar

At:Kalakeri Dist
Dharwad

32 Male 8000 Below
Knee

20/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 659559234111 9632275066

1453 HIralalsing
Kumarasing

# 139,2nd Ward
Near Hanumanth
Temple Sangapur
Tq Gangavathi
Dist Koppal

45 Male 8500 Below
Knee

21/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 290359667185 9731157334

1454 Nagaveranna
babu
Yallanna
Fattepur

# 1681/1
Mudalagi Tq
Gokak Dist
Belgaum

11 Male 8000 Others 22/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 357037144690 9448185777

1455 Raghavendra
Mahabala
Pujar

At:Salakani Tq
Sirsi Dist Karwar

33 Male 8000 Above
Knee

22/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 000000000000 9480019058

1456 Shambu
Yallappa
Tadasi

# 75 Jamalapur
oni Naragund
Dandapur Gadag

8 Male 7500 BIL AFO 23/03/201
9

3000 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 483217886358 8548084474

1457 Appasaheb
Shivangouda
Kage

At:pattangudi Tq
Chikkodi
Belgaum

67 Male 8000 Above
Knee

23/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 859826499208 9620430614

1458 Shanta
Shambaji
Desai

152/b Jamboti
Dist Belgaum

56 Female 7500 Below
Knee

26/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 385346369924 9972405035

1459 Sainappa
Gopal Manga

At:Alaknoor Tq
Raibhag Dist
Belgaum

30 Male 7500 Above
Knee

26/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 954346307041 7090531205
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1460 Mallikarjun
Madiwalappa
Gulashetti

At: Narendra Tq
Hubli Dist
Dharwad

16 Male 7000 Above
Knee

26/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 676654030971 8310868227

1461 Khadarbasha
Valisab

Ward No 02 Near
Jummamasjid At
Badanhatti
Bellary

34 Male 7500 Above
Knee

26/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 210668821482 9902747458

1462 Veeresh
Channabasap
pa Hadapad

Jangamar Halli
Halapur Raichur

35 Male 7000 Above
Knee

26/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279798651823 7026185892

1463 Dawalbi
Mohammed
Sharif
Shaikhgsana
di

At Mugali
Ganjigatti Haveri

18 Female 7000 Others 26/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 717491181579 9731856152

1464 Chinmay M
Mantur

# 8/1 Shivasagar
Park Gamangatti
Navanagar hubli

19 Male 7500 Above
Knee

27/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 279586816502 9916177871

1465 Hanumanth
Nagappa
Wadder

At: Hirehanasi
Badami  Bagalkot

72 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 521795203595 7760917927

1466 Sharankumar
Basavaraj
Pujar

At:Kolur Dist
Haveri

24 Male 7000 Below
Knee

27/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 375595754882 9964630479

1467 Amaresh
Pampanna
Hadapad

V V Nagar  ward
No 7 Sidhanoor
dist Raichur

42 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 352937375419 9591783535

1468 Parashuram
Choudappa
Hasiar

Narayanguru
Nagar Chipgi
Sirsi Uttar
Kannada

47 Male 7500 Below
Knee

28/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 567890159581 9945809571

1469 Darshan
Nagaraj
Habib

Behind
Moorusavir
MathGurusiddesh
war Nagar Hubli

13 Male 8000 AFO
Caliper

28/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 761739575793 9880321587

1470 Srinivas
Madhasudha
n Arabatti

# 26
Banashankari
Layout Hubli

46 Male 8000 KAFO
Caliper

28/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 647278713663 9632012022

1471 B Obalesha
Sarvappa

#103 Birla gudda
Morab Kudligi
Ballary

25 Male 7000 Below
Knee

29/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 726574006151 9591563951

1472 Shilpa
Kotresh
Haidri

Chappar Band
Colony Dharwad

26 Female 7000 KAFO
Caliper

29/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 732549886467 8317338768

1473 Manjula
Jayappa
Guthal

At Agasin Halli Tq
Bydagi Dist
Haveri

40 Female 7000 AFO
Caliper

29/03/201
9

1500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 545116150654 9901525677

1474 Charanlal
Hansraj
Rathod

661/1 Chowki Pet
Opp Jain Temple
Davangeri

55 Male 8000 Below
Knee

29/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 509239948805 9844050133

1475 Mobina
Abdullatif
Devalapur

At :Bhat Galli
Hirebagewadi
Belgaum

35 Female 8000 AFO
Caliper

29/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 311379833564 9448457214
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1476 Prakash
Madhav
Ravan

# 18,Malamaddi
Gouligalli
Dharwad

42 Male 8500 Below
Knee

30/03/201
9

3500 0 0 0 0 0 1 Yes 705487392441 9901133162


